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AO 

GOVERNO DO ESTADO DE RONDÔNIA 

À SUPERINTENDÊNCIA ESTADUAL DE COMPRAS E LICITAÇÕES - SUPEL/RO  

PREGÃO ELETRÔNICO N°. 445/2020/SIGMA/SUPEL/RO     -      AMPLA CONCORRÊNCIA E EXCLUSIVIDADE ME/EPP                
DATA DE ABERTURA: 20 de agosto de 2020. HORÁRIO: às 10h00min. (HORÁRIO DE BRASÍLIA – DF) 

PROCESSO: 0049.352138/2019-53                     ENDEREÇO ELETRÔNICO: https://www.comprasgovernamentais.gov.br/ 

 
Prezados Senhores:  

Apresentamos a V. Sª., nossa proposta de preços de fornecimento de Registro de Preços para Futura e Eventual Aquisição de Artigos Médicos Hospitalares sob sistema de consignação, com 

fornecimento de equipamento sob Sistema de Comodato, visando atender a demanda dos Serviço de Hemodinâmica do Hospital de Base Dr. Ary Pinheiro - HBAP, por um período de 12 (doze) 

meses,  pelo preço global de R$ 624.594,00 (Seiscentos e vinte e quatro mil e quinhentos e noventa e quatro reais), nos termos do Edital e seus Anexos, conforme quadro abaixo:  
Item Descrição 

Unid 
Qt. 

Anual 
Valor Unitário Valor Total Marca 

Registro 

Anvisa 

11  
Cateter para angiografia coronariana por via radial, tipo tig, com 05f de diâmetro. 

Ref: 5100381ULT1 
Unid 1.080 

R$ 92,20 (Noventa e dois reais e 

vinte centavos) 

R$ 99.576,00 (Noventa e nove mil 

e quinhentos e setenta e seis reais) 

MERIT 

MEDICAL 
80740950081 

45 

Cateter balão de angioplastia semicomplacente de nylon, rx troca rápida, compatível 

com fio guia 0,014" duas marcas radiopacas, e diametros de 5.0 à 7.0 mm com 

comprimento de 10 a 60 mm. - Ref: 1008191-15 1008191-20 1008191-30 1008191-40 

1008192-15 1008192-20 1008192-30 1008192-40 1008193-15 1008193-20 1008193-

30 1008193-40 1008194-15 1008194-20 1008194-30 1008194-40 1008195-15 

1008195-20 1008195-30 1008195-40 1008196-15 1008196-20 1008196-30 1008196-

40 1008197-15 1008197-20 1008197-30 1008197-40 1008198-15 1008198-20 

1008198-30 1008198-40 1008199-15 1008199-20 1008199-30 1008199-40 1008200-

15 1008200-20 1008200-30 1008200-40 1008201-15 1008201-20 1008201-30 

1008201-40 1008202-15 1008202-20 1008202-30 1008202-40   

Unid 120 
R$ 966,50 (Novecentos e sessenta e 

seis reais e cinquenta centavos) 

R$ 115.980,00 (Cento e quinze mil 

e novecentos e oitenta reais) 
ABBOTT 

80146501595 

 

56 

Plug oclusor de ilíaca com comprimento de 20 mm a 40mm e diâmetro de 8mm a 

28mm, compatível com endoprótese modular autoexpansível bifurcada para tratamento 

de aneurismas e dissecções da aorta abdominal. Ref: 9-AVP2-003 9-AVP2-004; 9 

AVP2-006 9-AVP2-008 9-AVP2-010 9-AVP2-012 9-AVP2-014  9-AVP2-016 9-

AVP2 9-AVP2-020  -AVP2-022 

Unid 60 
R$ 6.817,30 (Seis mil e oitocentos e 

dezessete reais e trinta centavos) 

R$ 409.038,00 (Quatrocentos e 

nove mil e trinta e oito reais) 
ABBOTT 

10332340342 
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Observações: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Declaramos que os preços ofertados estão incluídos todas as despesas, tais como: impostos, embalagens, fretes, seguros e todos os demais encargos porventura existentes, bem como 

cessão de dois equipamentos incluindo o treinamento para toda a equipe do hospital. Declaramos que conhecemos, concordamos e nos submetemos a todos os termos e condições do 

edital, bem como da Lei 8.666 e suas alterações. Na expectativa de podermos atender plenamente as suas necessidades, permanecemos à disposição de V.Sas. para qualquer outro 

esclarecimento que fizer necessário. 

 

Manaus/AM, 21 de agosto de 2020. 
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P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G U E





Merit Medical was founded on a strong desire to develop partnerships with 

healthcare providers. By working closely with you and listening to your challenges, 

we are able to design, manufacture, and deliver medical devices you can rely on 

to improve the health and well-being of the patients we mutually serve.

Our Peripheral Intervention catalogue is filled with feature-rich product options 

and the technical information you need to support your purchasing decisions.  

These products are designed to assist interventional and diagnostic procedures  

at every step, from access to closure. We are proud of this comprehensive,  

diverse product portfolio that has been developed to help healthcare providers 

deliver efficient, patient-focused, and cost-effective care.

Each day we strive to understand, innovate and deliver for our partners in 

healthcare and the patients we serve.

Fred Lampropoulos

Founder, Chairman & CEO

Merit Medical Systems, Inc.

MESSAGE FROM OUR FOUNDER AND  
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER
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MERIT ADVANCE® ANGIOGRAPHIC NEEDLES 

The Merit Advance angiographic needle has a unique hub design with an ergonomic feel and an arrow that clearly  
orients the bevel. Its increased sharpness facilitates entry into tissue and vessel walls and was designed for smooth guide 
wire insertion and removal of the needle over the wire. 

 

Catalogue		  Wall	 Accepts	  Length	 Length	
Number	 Gauge	 Thickness	 Guide Wire	  (cm) 	 (inches)  	 Finish

ONE-WALL STYLE NEEDLE	

AD18T51W	 18	 Thin	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 5.0	 2	 Smooth
AD18T71W	 18	 Thin	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 7.0	 2 3/4	 Smooth
AD18T71W-E	 18	 Thin	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 7.0	 2 3/4	 Echo
AD18T71WT	 18	 Thin	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 7.0	 2 3/4	 Smooth
AD18N91W	 18	 Normal	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 9.0	 3 1/2	 Smooth
AD19U41W	 19	 Ultra	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 4.0	 1 1/2	 Smooth
AD19U51W	 19	 Ultra	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 5.0	 2	 Smooth
AD19U71W	 19	 Ultra	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 7.0	 2 3/4	 Smooth
AD20T41W	 20	 Thin	 .025” (0.64 mm)	 4.0 	 1 1/2	 Smooth
AD20T71W	 20	 Thin	 .025” (0.64 mm)	 7.0 	 2 3/4	 Smooth
AD21T21W	 21	 Thin	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 2.5 	 1	 Smooth
AD21T41W	 21	 Thin	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 4.0	 1 1/2	 Smooth
AD21T41W-E	 21	 Thin	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 4.0	 1 1/2	 Echo
AD21T71W	 21	 Thin	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 7.0	 2 3/4	 Smooth
AD21T71W-E	 21	 Thin	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 7.0	 2 3/4	 Echo
AD21T91W	 21	 Thin	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 9.0	 3 1/2	 Smooth
AD21T91W-E	 21	 Thin	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 9.0	 3 1/2	 Echo
AD21T91R*	 21	 Thin	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 9.0	 3 1/2	 Smooth
AD21T91RE*	 21	 Thin	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 9.0	 3 1/2	 Echo

ONE-WALL NEEDLE WITH SELDINGER SHIELD	

AD18T51WS	 18	 Thin	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 5.0	 2	 Smooth
AD18T71WS	 18	 Thin	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 7.0	 2 3/4	 Smooth
AD19U71WS	 19	 Ultra	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 7.0	 2 3/4	 Smooth

ONE-WALL NEEDLE WITH COURNAND SHIELD

AD18T71WC	 18	 Thin	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 7.0 	 2 3/4	 Smooth
AD19U41WC	 19	 Ultra	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 4.0 	 1 1/2	 Smooth
AD19U71WC	 19	 Ultra	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 7.0	 2 3/4	 Smooth
AD21T41WC	 21	 Thin	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 4.0	 1 1/2	 Smooth

*Available 10 per box, 4 boxes per case; all other needles packaged 25 per box, 4 boxes per case.
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AD18T51WS

Merit Advance® Angiographic Needle 
One-wall style needle with  

Seldinger shield, 18 gauge, with 
smooth finish

AD18T71WC

Merit Advance® Angiographic Needle 
One-wall style needle with  

Cournand shield, 18 gauge, with  
smooth finish

AD21T71W-E

Merit Advance® Angiographic Needle 
One-wall style needle, 21 gauge, with 

echo-enhanced finish
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MERIT MAK™- MINI ACCESS KITS  

The Merit MAK kit provides access to the vascular system and facilitates the placement of 0.035” (0.89 mm) or 0.038” (0.97 mm) 
guide wires. The MAK kits allow you to start small, minimising bleeding and trauma to the surrounding tissue. Kits are available  
in 4F and 5F and include the coaxial introducer/dilator pair, 21 gauge needle and 0.018” (0.46 mm) guide wire. For your  
convenience, all kit components are available separately. Merit MAK guide wires are available in many configurations to meet 
specific clinical needs. Guide wires are packaged in a fully enclosed hoop to ensure they are protected and ready for use. 

KIT INCLUDES:
• Coaxial Introducer/Dilator Pair
• 21G Needle
• Guide Wire

Catalogue	 French		  Guide Wire	 Guide Wire	 Needle 
Number	 Size	 Length	 Diameter/Length	 Core/Tip	 Gauge/Length	 Qty/Box

STANDARD 7 CM NEEDLE KITS

MAK401	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK501	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK401N	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK401NPD	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7 cm	 10 
MAK501N	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK501NPD	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK501N-15	 5	 15 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 60 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK405	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK405PD	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/PD	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK505	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK505PD	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/PD	 21G x 7 cm	 10

ECHO-ENHANCED 7 CM NEEDLE KITS

MAK401-E	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK501-E	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK401N-E	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK401NPD-E	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK501N-E	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK501NPD-E	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK405-E	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK505-E	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10

ECHO-ENHANCED 4 CM NEEDLE KITS

MAK401-PED	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 4 cm	 10
MAK501-PED	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 4 cm 	 10
MAK401N-PED	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 4 cm 	 10
MAK405-PED 	 4  	 10 cm 	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm  	 SS/PT  	 21G x 4 cm	 10
MAK501N-PED	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 4 cm 	 10
MAK505-PED  	 5  	 10 cm  	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm  	 SS/PT  	 21G x 4 cm	 10

SS = Stainless Steel     PT = Platinum Tip     NT = Nitinol     PD = Palladium Tip

MAK401
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MERIT S-MAK™- STIFFENED MINI ACCESS KITS

The Merit S-MAK provides access to the vascular system and facilitates  
the placement of 0.035” (0.89 mm) or 0.038” (0.97 mm) guide wires.  
The S-MAK kit allows you to start small, minimising bleeding and trauma  
to the surrounding tissue and is especially useful for access through  
difficult scar tissue. Kits are available in 4F and 5F sizes. For your  
convenience, all kit components are also available sterile, standalone. 

KIT INCLUDES:
• Coaxial Introducer/Stiffened Dilator Pair
• 21G Echo-Enchanced Needle
• Guide Wire
• BowTie™Guide Wire Insertion Device (not included with all kits)

Catalogue	 French	 Introducer	 Guide Wire	 Guide Wire	 Needle	  
Number	 Size	 Length	 Diameter/Length	 Core/Tip	 Gauge/Length	 Qty/Box

STIFFENED DILATOR KITS WITH ECHO-ENHANCED 7 CM NEEDLE

S-MAK401	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 7 cm	 10
S-MAK501	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 7 cm	 10
S-MAK401N	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
S-MAK401NPD	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7 cm	 10
S-MAK501NPD	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7 cm	 10
S-MAK501N	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
S-MAK501N-15	 5	 15 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 60 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
S-MAK405	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
S-MAK505	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10

MERIT MAK™ & S-MAK™ KITS WITH BOWTIE™ GUIDE WIRE INSERTION DEVICE

MAK401NBT	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK501NBT	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK401NPDBT	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK501NPDBT	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK401NEBT*	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK501NEBT*	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK401NPDEBT*	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7 cm	 10
MAK501NPDEBT*	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7 cm	 10
S-MAK401NBT*	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
S-MAK501NBT*	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10
S-MAK401NPDBT*	 4	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7 cm	 10
S-MAK501NPDBT*	 5	 10 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7 cm	 10
S-MAK501N15BT*	 5	 15 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 60 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7 cm	 10

SS = Stainless Steel     PT = Platinum Tip     NT = Nitinol      PD = Palladium Tip
*Echo-enhanced needle

S-MAK501N-15
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Catalogue	 French	 Introducer	 Guide Wire	 Guide Wire	 Needle	  
Number	  Size	 Length	 Diameter/Length	 Core/Tip	 Gauge/Length	 Qty/Box

COAXIAL INTRODUCER/DILATOR PAIRS (INDIVIDUALLY POUCHED)
MAK4F-10	 4	 10 cm		  -	 -	 -	 5
MAK5F-10	 5	 10 cm		  -	 -	 -	 5
MAK5F-15	 5	 15 cm		  -	 -	 -	 5
S-MAK4F-10	 4	 10 cm		  (with stiffened dilator)	 -	 -	 5
S-MAK5F-10	 5	 10 cm		  (with stiffened dilator)	 -	 -	 5
S-MAK5F-15	 5	 15 cm		  (with stiffened dilator)	 -	 -	 5

GUIDE WIRES (CONTAINED IN A HOOP AND INDIVIDUALLY POUCHED)
MAK001	 -	 -	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/SS	 -	 10
MAK001N	 -	 -	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PT	 -	 10
MAK001N-60	 -	 -	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 60 cm	 NT/PT	 -	 10
MAK001N-80	 -	 -	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 80 cm 	 NT/PT	 -	 10
MAKNTPD	 -	 -	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 NT/PD	 -	 10
MAK005	 -	 -	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/PT	 -	 10
MAK005-60	 -	 -	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 60 cm	 SS/PT	 -	 10
MAKSSPD	 -	 -	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm	 SS/PD	 -	 10

NEEDLES (INDIVIDUALLY POUCHED)
AD21T21W	 -	 -	 -	 -	 21G X 2.5 cm	 25
AD21T41W	 -	 -	 -	 -	 21G X 4 cm	 25
AD21T71W	 -	 -	 -	 -	 21G X 7 cm	 25
AD21T91W	 -	 -	 -	 -	 21G X 9 cm	 25
AD21T41W-E*	 -	 -	 -	 -	 21G X 4 cm	 25
AD21T71W-E*	 -	 -	 -	 -	 21G X 7 cm	 25
AD21T91W-E*	 -	 -	 -	 -	 21G X 9 cm	 25 

SS = Stainless Steel     PT = Platinum Tip     NT = Nitinol     PD = Palladium Tip 
* Echo-enhanced needle

PRELUDE® DILATORS

The Prelude Dilator may be used with any Prelude Sheath Introducer in lengths of 4 cm,  
7 cm, and 11 cm. The dilators are packaged individually for your convenience; 10 per box. 

Catalogue	 French		  Maximum	 Hub 
Number	 Size	 Length	 Guide Wire	 Colour

PD4F035	 4	  16 cm	 0.035’‘ (0.89 mm)	 red	
PD5F038	 5	  16 cm 	 0.038’‘ (0.97 mm)	 gray	
PD6F038	 6	  16 cm 	 0.038’‘ (0.97 mm)	 green	
PD7F038	 7	  16 cm 	 0.038’‘ (0.97 mm)	 orange	
PD8F038	 8	  16 cm 	 0.038’‘ (0.97 mm)	 blue	

VESSEL DILATORS
Merit Medical’s Vessel Dilators allow you to pre-dilate the access site when needed.  
Dilators are packaged individually for your convenience. Packaged in pouch; 10 per box.  

Catalogue	 French			   Recommended	
Number	 Size	 Length	   	 Guide Wire	
 
3339-21	 5	 20 cm		  0.035” (0.89 mm)	
3339-31	 4	 20 cm		  0.035” (0.89 mm)	
3339-41	 6	 20 cm		  0.038” (0.97 mm)		
3339-51	 5	 20 cm		  0.038” (0.97 mm)

MERIT MAK™ & S-MAK™ACCESSORIES

PD4F035 3339-21
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PRELUDE® SHEATH INTRODUCERS WITH MARKER TIP  

The Prelude Sheath Introducers with Marker Tip are available in 11 cm (comes with PreludePRO™ polypropylene 
tubing) and 23 cm (comes with standard Prelude tubing). The sheaths have a highly radiopaque marker tip allowing 
for increased visiblity of the sheath tip under fluoroscopy. Products are available with and without double ended, 
stainless steel guide wire.

Catalogue	 French	 Sheath	 Guide Wire	 Hub 
Number	 Size	 Length	 Diameter/Length	 Colour

PRO-4F-11-035MT	 4	 11 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm	 red	
PRO-5F-11-035MT	 5	 11 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm	 gray	
PRO-6F-11-035MT	 6	 11 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm	 green	
PRO-7F-11-035MT	 7	 11 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm	 orange
PRO-8F-11-035MT	 8	 11 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm	 blue	

PRO-5F-11-038MT	 5	 11 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm	 gray	
PRO-6F-11-038MT	 6	 11 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm	 green	
PRO-7F-11-038MT	 7	 11 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm	 orange
PRO-8F-11-038MT	 8	 11 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm	 blue	

PRO-4F-11MT	 4	 11 cm	 N/A	 red	
PRO-5F-11MT	 5	 11 cm	 N/A	 gray	
PRO-6F-11MT	 6	 11 cm	 N/A	 green	
PRO-7F-11MT	 7	 11 cm	 N/A	 orange
PRO-8F-11MT	 8	 11 cm	 N/A	 blue	

PSI-4F-23-035MT	 4	 23 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 80 cm	 red	
PSI-5F-23-035MT	 5	 23 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 80 cm	 gray	
PSI-6F-23-035MT	 6	 23 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 80 cm	 green	
PSI-7F-23-035MT	 7	 23 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 80 cm	 orange
PSI-8F-23-035MT	 8	 23 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 80 cm	 blue	

PSI-5F-23-038MT	 5	 23 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 80 cm	 gray	
PSI-6F-23-038MT	 6	 23 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 80 cm	 green	
PSI-7F-23-038MT	 7	 23 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 80 cm	 orange
PSI-8F-23-038MT	 8	 23 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 80 cm	 blue	

PSI-4F-23MT	 4	 23 cm	 N/A	 red	
PSI-5F-23MT	 5	 23 cm	 N/A	 gray	
PSI-6F-23MT	 6	 23 cm	 N/A	 green	
PSI-7F-23MT	 7	 23 cm	 N/A	 orange
PSI-8F-23MT	 8	 23 cm	 N/A	 blue

Packaged in holster; 5 per box. 

Marker Tip
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PRELUDE® SHORT SHEATH INTRODUCERS 

The Prelude Short Sheath Introducer provides access to dialysis fistulas and grafts. Can be used for declot, angioplasty,  
and thrombolysis procedures, as well as temporary haemodialysis. These sheaths offer excellent transitions and material 
characteristics for easy and smooth access. Will accommodate flow rates up to 600 mL/min. Includes removable stopcock.

Catalogue	 French	 Sheath	 Guide Wire	 Needle	 Hub 
Number	 Size	 Length	 Diameter/Length	 Gauge/Length	 Colour	 Qty/Box

PSS-5F-4-018MT*	 5	 4 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm 	 21G x 4 cm	 gray	 5
PSS-6F-4-018MT	 6	 4 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm 	 21G x 4 cm	 green	 5
PSS-7F-4-018MT	 7	 4 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm 	 21G x 4 cm	 orange	 5
PSS-8F-4-018MT	 8	 4 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm 	 21G x 4 cm	 blue	 5
	
PSS-5F-4-035MT**	 5	 4 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 gray	 5
PSS-6F-4-035MT	 6	 4 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 green	 5
PSS-7F-4-035MT	 7	 4 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 orange	 5
PSS-8F-4-035MT	 8	 4 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 blue	 5

PSS-5F-4-038MT**	 5	 4 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 gray	 5
PSS-6F-4-038MT	 6	 4 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 green	 5
PSS-7F-4-038MT	 7	 4 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 orange	 5
PSS-8F-4-038MT	 8	 4 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 blue	 5

PSS-5F-4MT	 5	 4 cm	 N/A	 –	 gray	 5
PSS-6F-4MT	 6	 4 cm	 N/A	 –	 green	 5
PSS-7F-4MT	 7	 4 cm	 N/A 	 –	 orange	 5
PSS-8F-4MT	 8	 4 cm	 N/A	 –	 blue	 5

* 0.018’‘ guide wire is stainless steel with straight stainless steel flexible tip.
** 0.035’‘  and 0.038” guide wires are stainless steel; double ended (3 mm J and floppy).
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HAEMOSTASIS VALVE ADAPTER 

Minimises blood loss during the introduction of catheters or devices into  
the vasculature. Provides a side arm and 3-way stopcock to facilitate 
aspiration or infusion. May be used with devices that are 8F or smaller. 
Packaged 10 per box.

Catalogue Number  HVA-100

A-S-K MERIT ACCESS SAFETY KIT®  

The A-S-K Merit Access Safety Kit incorporates new shielded technology that helps minimise the risk of sharps injuries 
associated with gaining vascular access. Packaged 25 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

Catalogue Number       ASK200

Not available in countries where CE mark is required.

In addition to a safety introducer needle and safety scalpel,  
the kit contains the following items:

	 (1) 18G 1” (2.5 cm) shielded hypodermic needle
	 (1) 25G 1” (2.5 cm) shielded hypodermic needle
	 (1) 22G 1 1/2” (3.8 cm) shielded hypodermic needle

(1) #11 Futura® Safety Scalpel

(1) 18G 2 3/4” (7 cm) Merit 
Advance® Safety Needle

BOWTIE™ GUIDE WIRE  
INSERTION DEVICE

The BowTie Guide Wire Insertion Device is an elegant 
solution to the problem of aligning devices with micro 
guide wires. Simply insert your device, such as a mini 
access introducer, in one end of the BowTie and then 
place over your micro guide wire. After alignment, 
the BowTie is easily removed through a specially 
designed, tear-away slit. Packaged individually; 20 
units per box.

Catalogue Number  BT01

Quick – Place the 
BowTie and device over 
the proximal end of the 
guide wire.

Easy – Insert the  
device halfway  
into the BowTie.

Efficient – Remove
the BowTie after
“making ends meet.”
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Catalogue        			   Length	    	 Heparin 	 # Per	  
Number     		  Description	 Size	 cm	 Core 	 Coated	 Box

STRAIGHT-TIP WIRES
6676-A1        	 Straight 	 0.018” (0.46 mm)	 150	 F		  10	  
6676-B3		  Straight 	 0.018” (0.46 mm)	 180	 F		  5		
6676-C1		  Straight 	 0.021” (0.53 mm)	 150	 F		  10	  
6676-D3		  Straight 	 0.021” (0.53 mm)	 180	 F		  5	  
IQ35F150S 		 Straight 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  10
IQH35F150S	 Straight 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F	 H**	 10 	  
IQ35F260S		  Straight	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 260	 F		  10
6690-41		  Straight 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 M		  10	
6690-61		  Straight 	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 M		  10
IQ38F150S 		 Straight 	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F		  10	
IQ38F260S		  Straight  	 0.038” (0.97 mm)  	 260	 F		  10

IQ35F150NLT	 Newton; LT (13.5 cm) 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  10		
IQH35F150NLT	 Newton; LT (13.5 cm)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F	 H**	 10
IQ35F150NLLT	 Newton; LLT (18.5 cm)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  10		
IQH35F150NLLT	 Newton; LLT (18.5 cm)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F	 H**	 10
IQ35F150NLLLT	 Newton; LLLT(23.5 cm)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  10	
6677-B1		  Newton; LT (13.5 cm) 3 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  10 	  
 	
IQ35F80B		  Bentson (23 cm)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 80	 F	
IQ35F80BC  	 Bentson C 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 80	 F		  10
IQ35F150B		  Bentson (23 cm)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  10		
IQH35F150B	 Bentson (23 cm)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F	 H**	 5 /10*	
IQ35F180B		  Bentson (23 cm)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180	 F		  10
IQH35F180B	 Bentson (23 cm)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180	 F	 H**	 5
IQ35F260B		  Bentson (23 cm)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 260	 F		  10	
IQ38F150B		  Bentson (23 cm)	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F		  10		   
IQH38F150B	 Bentson (23 cm)	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F	 H**	 10	  	
IQ35F150BC	 Bentson C (15 cm)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  10	   	
IQ35F150BST	 Bentson ST (10 cm)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  10	
IQ35F180BC 	 Bentson C	 0.035” (0.89 mm) 	 180	 F		  10
IQ35F180BST	 Bentson ST (10 cm)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180	 F		  10
IQ38F150BC 	 Bentson C	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  10
IQ38F150BST	 Bentson ST (10 cm)	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F		  10
		   
6680-61		  Super Stiff	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 80	 F		  10
6680-51		  Super Stiff	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 100	 F		  10		   
6680-11		  Super Stiff	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  10		   
6680-71		  Super Stiff	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180	 F		  10
6680-23		  Super Stiff	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 260	 F		  5
6680-31		  Super Stiff	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F		  10		   
6680-43		  Super Stiff	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 180	 F		  5		

ROSEN-TIP WIRES	
IQ35F80J1O5RS	 1.5mm J (R)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 80	 F		  10
IQ35F150J1O5RS	 1.5mm J (R)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  10		
IQ35F180J1O5RS*	 1.5mm J (R)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180	 F		  5 /10*
6609-33		  1.5mm J (R)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 260	 F		  5
IQ38F150J1O5RS	 1.5mm J (R)	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F		  10

INQWIRE® DIAGNOSTIC GUIDE WIRES 	  
 
The InQwire guide wire is precoated with PTFE over the entire wire surface for smooth, consistent coverage that resists  
flaking. Less friction means increased trackability, lubricity, and durability. Its precise J-tip memory does not require reloading 
the J straightener and the tight guide wire tolerances ensure catheter and sheath compatibility. The InQwire is also available 
with heparin coating to minimise clot formation.

All “J” tip fixed core wires are finger-straightenable.  FB = Firm Body, LT = Long Taper, ST = Short Taper, H = Heparin Coating, 
R = Rosen, F = Fixed Core, M = Moveable Core, TC = Tapered Core  
*New guide wire configurations packaged 10 per box. Original guide wires packaged 5 per box. 
**Heparin coated wires do not have CE Marking. 
 
More options available through Merit’s Cardiac Intervention catalogue. Ask for more details.
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Catalogue         			   Length	    	 Heparin 	 # Per	  
Number        	 Description	 Size	 cm	 Core 	 Coated	 Box

J-TIP WIRES
IQ35F150J1O5	 1.5 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F			   10	
IQH35F150J1O5	 1.5 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  H**	 10		
6693-A1		  1.5 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 M			   10
IQ35F180J1O5	 1.5 mm J 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180	 F 			   10
IQ35F210J1O5	 1.5 mm J 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 210	 F 			   10
IQ35F260J1O5	 1.5 mm J Standard 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 260	 F			   10
IQ35F260J1O5F	 1.5 mm J FB	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 260	 F			   10	

6682-K1		  3 mm J	 0.018” (0.46 mm)	 150	 F			   10	
6682-L3		  3 mm J	 0.018” (0.46 mm)	 180	 F			   5	
6682-M1		  3 mm J	 0.021” (0.53 mm)	 150	 F			   10	
6682-N3		  3 mm J	 0.021” (0.53 mm)	 180	 F			   5	
6682-E1		  3 mm J	 0.025” (0.64 mm)	 150	 F			   10
IQ35F80J3		  3 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	  80	 F			   10
IQH35F150J3	 3 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  H**	 10
IQ35F180J3*	 3 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180	 F			   5 /10*	
IQ35F260J3		 3 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 260	 F			   10	
6693-41		  3 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 M			   10	
6693-71		  3 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 M		  H**	 10	
6647-11		  3 mm J 7 cm TC	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 145	 M			   10	
IQ38F50J3 		 3 mm J 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 50	 F			   10
IQ38F80J3 		 3 mm J 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 80	 F			   10
IQ38F150J3		 3 mm J	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F			   10	
IQH38F150J3	 3 mm J	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F		  H**	 10	
IQ38F260J3		 3 mm J	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 260	 F			   10	
6693-61		  3 mm J	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 M			   10	

6684-61		  3 mm J  TC	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 M			   10	
IQ35F150J3F	 3 mm J  FB	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F			   10	
IQH35F150J3F	 3 mm J  FB	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  H**	 10
IQ35F180J3F	 3 mm J  FB	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180	 F			   10	
IQH35F180J3F	 3 mm J  FB	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180	 F		  H**	 5
IQ38F150J3F	 3 mm J  FB	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F			   10	
IQ38F150J3S	 3 mm J	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F			   10	
IQH38F150J3F	 3 mm J  FB	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F		  H**	 10	
IQ38F180J3F	 3 mm J  FB	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 180	 F			   10
IQ38F260J3F	 3 mm J  FB	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 260	 F			   10

IQ35F80J6 		 6 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 80	 F			   10
IQ35F150J6 	 6 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F			   10	
IQ35F180J6F	 6 mm J  FB	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180	 F			   10	
IQH35F70J6 	 6 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 70	 F		  H**	 10	
6694-21		  6 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 M			   10	
IQ38F150J6		 6 mm J	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F			   10
IQH38F70J6	 6 mm J	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 70	 F		  H**	 10

IQ35100J15 	 15 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 100	 F			   10
IQ35F150J15	 15 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F			   10
IQ35F180J15	 15 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180	 F			   10
IQH35F150J15	 15 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  H**	 10	
IQ38F150J15	 15 mm J	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F			   10	
8820-B1		  15 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 M			   10	

FIXED CORE, DOUBLE-ENDED
IQ35F80J3SHD 	 3 mm J/Straight/Heavy Duty 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 80	 F			   10
IQ35F150J105S	 1.5 mm J/Straight	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F			   10	
IQ35F150J3S 	 3 mm J/Straight 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F			   10	
IQH35F150J3S	 3 mm J/Straight 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F		  H**	 10
IQ35F150J3SHD	 3 mm J/Straight/Heavy Duty 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F			   10
IQ35F180J3S	 3 mm J/Straight/Double End 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180	 F			   10
IQ38F150J3S	 3 mm J	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F			   10	

All “J” tip fixed core wires are finger-straightenable.  FB = Firm Body, LT = Long Taper, ST = Short Taper, H = Heparin Coating, 
R = Rosen, F = Fixed Core, M = Moveable Core, TC = Tapered Core  
*New guide wire configurations packaged 10 per box. Original guide wires packaged 5 per box. 
**Heparin coated wires do not have CE Marking. 
 
More options available through Merit’s Cardiac Intervention catalogue. Ask for more details.
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INQWIRE® DIAGNOSTIC GUIDE WIRES WITH RINGMASTER™

Catalogue			   Length		  # Per 
Number	 Description	 Size	 cm	 Core 	 Box

STRAIGHT-TIP WIRES

IQR35F150B	 Bentson (23 cm)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F	 10
IQR35F150BST	 Bentson Short Taper (10 cm)	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F	 10
	
J - TIP WIRES

IQR35F150J3	 J 3 mm 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F	 10
IQR35F260J3	 J 3 mm 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 260	 F	 10
IQR35F150J3F	 J 3 mm/Firm	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F	 10
IQR38F150J3	 J 3 mm 	 0.035” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F	 10
IQR38F150J3F	 J 3 mm/Firm	 0.035” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F	 10

FIXED CORE: DOUBLE ENDED

IQR35F150J3S	 J 3 mm/Straight	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F	 10

Heparin coating not available with InQwire guide wires packaged in Ringmaster.

MERIT LAUREATE® HYDROPHILIC GUIDE WIRES 

The Merit Laureate Hydrophilic Guide Wire facilitates the placement of devices during diagnostic and interventional  
procedures, navigating tortuous vessels. The hydrophilic coating offers enduring lubricity and consistent surface  
coating adhesion. The Merit Laureate was designed to reduce wire whipping, minimise friction, and to promote rapid 
catheter exchanges. 

Catalogue 			   Length	  
Number	 Description	 Size	 cm	 Core	 # Per Box

STANDARD WIRES
LWSTDA35150	 Standard/Angled	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150 	 F	 5
LWSTDA35180	 Standard/Angled	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180 	 F	 5
LWSTDA3880	 Standard/Angled 	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 80 	 F	 5
LWSTDA38120	 Standard/Angled 	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 120 	 F	 5
LWSTDA38150	 Standard/Angled 	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150 	 F	 5
LWSTDA38180	 Standard/Angled	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 180 	 F	 5

LWSTDS3580	 Standard/Straight 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 80 	 F	 5
LWSTDS35150	 Standard/Straight	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150 	 F	 5
LWSTDS35180	 Standard/Straight 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180 	 F 	 5
LWSTDS35220	 Standard/Straight 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 220 	 F	 5

LWSTDS35260EX	 Standard/Straight/Exchange	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 260	 F	 5
LWSTDS38260EX	 Standard/Straight/Exchange	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 260 	 F	 5

LWSTDS38150	 Standard/Straight	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150 	 F	 5
LWSTDS38180	 Standard/Straight	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 180 	 F	 5

LWSTDA35260EX	 Standard/Angled/Exchange	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 260 	 F	 5
LWSTDA38260EX	 Standard/Angled/Exchange	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 260 	 F	 5	
 
 
More options available through Merit’s Cardiac Intervention catalogue. Ask for more details.

Ringmaster™ 
Guide Wire Basin
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Catalogue 			   Length	  
Number	 Description	 Size	 cm	 Core	 # Per Box

STIFF WIRES
LWSTFA3580	 Stiff/Angled	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 80	 F	 5
LWSTFA35150	 Stiff/Angled	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 150	 F	 5
LWSTFA35180	 Stiff/Angled	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180	 F	 5
LWSTFA35220   	 Stiff/Angled  	 0.035” (0.89 mm)  	 220  	 F  	 5
LWSTFA35260EX	 Stiff/Angled/Exchange	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 260 	 F	 5

LWSTFA3880	 Stiff/Angled	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 80	 F	 5
LWSTFA38150	 Stiff/Angled	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F	 5
LWSTFA38180	 Stiff/Angled	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 180 	 F	 5

LWSTFS3580   	 Stiff/Straight   	 0.035” (0.89 mm) 	 80  	 F   	 5 
LWSTFS35150    	 Stiff/Straight   	 0.035” (0.89 mm) 	 150  	 F   	 5
LWSTFS35180	 Stiff/Straight	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180 	 F	 5
LWSTFS35220  	 Stiff/Straight   	 0.035” (0.89 mm) 	 220  	 F   	 5
LWSTFS35260EX	 Stiff/Straight/Exchange	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 260 	 F	 5

LWSTFS38150	 Stiff/Straight	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 150	 F	 5
LWSTFS38180	 Stiff/Straight	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 180 	 F	 5

Catalogue 			   Length	  
Number	 Description	 Size	 cm	 Core	 # Per Box

SMALL DIAMETER SPECIALTY WIRE
LWSTDA1880	 Standard/Angled	 0.018” (0.46 mm)	 80 	 F	 5
LWSTDA18150	 Standard/Angled	 0.018” (0.46 mm)	 150 	 F	 5
LWSTDA18180	 Standard/Angled	 0.018” (0.46 mm)	 180 	 F	 5
LWSTDA18260EX	 Standard/Angled/Exchange	 0.018” (0.46 mm)	 260	 F	 5
					   
LWSTDS18150 	 Standard/Straight	 0.018” (0.46 mm)	 150	 F	 5
LWSTDS18180	 Standard/Straight	 0.018” (0.46 mm)	 180 	 F	 5
LWSTDS18260EX	 Standard/Straight/Exchange	 0.018” (0.46 mm)	 260	 F	 5	

LWSTDA25150	 Standard/Angled	 0.025” (0.64 mm)	 150 	 F	 5
LWSTDA25180	 Standard/Angled	 0.025” (0.64 mm)	 180	 F	 5
LWSTDA25260EX	 Standard/Angled/Exchange	 0.025” (0.64 mm)	 260	 F	 5	
					   
LWSTDS25150	 Standard/Straight	 0.025” (0.64 mm)	 150	 F	 5
LWSTDS25180	 Standard/Straight	 0.025” (0.64 mm)	 180 	 F	 5
LWSTDS25260EX	 Standard/Straight/Exchange	 0.025” (0.64 mm)	 260 	 F	 5

MERIT LAUREATE® HYDROPHILIC GUIDE WIRES

More options available through Merit’s Cardiac Intervention catalogue. Ask for more details.

The Merit Laureate® Hydrophilic Guide Wire has an improved  
hydrophilic coating that offers enduring lubricity and consistent 

turn-for-turn responsiveness.
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TENOR® STEERABLE GUIDE WIRES

The Tenor Steerable Guide Wire offers exceptional pushability and torqueability to facilitate precise navigation in  
challenging anatomy during embolic procedures. Packaged with an insertion tool and torque device.

Catalogue			   Length	 Tip		  # Per 
Number	 Description	 Size	 cm	 Material 	 Core	 Box

TNR2411	 Angled Tip	 0.014” (0.36 mm)	 165	 Platinum Coiled	 F	 1
TNR2412	 Straight Tip	 0.014” (0.36 mm)	 165	 Platinum Coiled 	 F	 1
TNR2811	 Angled Tip	 0.018” (0.46 mm)	 165	 Platinum Coiled	 F	 1
TNR2812	 Straight Tip	 0.018” (0.46 mm)	 165	 Platinum Coiled	 F	 1
 

TNR2411

Tenor Advanced Guide Wire Construction

165 cm

PTFE Coated 30 mm

Hydrophilic Coating

Jacket Length

Platinum Coil

.014”
or

.018”
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H2O TORQ™ TORQUE DEVICE
  

The H2O Torq is an ergonomic torque device operable with one hand, designed to enhance manipulation of the guide 
wire tip. The single component plastic design can be used on hydrophilic or PTFE-coated wires and allows easy reposition 
and removal for rapid device exchanges. Packaged individually, 10 units per box.
							     

SEADRAGON™ TORQUE DEVICE   
 
The SeaDragon is an ergonomic torque device operable with one hand, designed to enhance manipulation of the guide 
wire tip. The single component plastic design can be used on hydrophilic or PTFE-coated wires and allows easy reposition 
and removal for rapid device exchanges. Packaged individually, 10 units per box.
							     

Catalogue Number	 Description

TD500 			   Guide wires from 0.018” (0.46 mm) to 0.038” (0.97 mm) 

Catalogue Number	 Description

TD100   	 		  Orange device; Guide wires from 0.025” (0.64 mm) to 0.040” (1.02 mm) 
TD200    		  Yellow device; Guide wires from 0.010” (0.25 mm) to 0.020” (0.51 mm) 

TD100 TD200
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DIAGNOSTIC PERIPHERAL CATHETERS

Catheter Shape Illustrations	 21-22

IMPRESS® 

Headhunter	 23
Newton 	 23
Bentson 	 24
Mani 	 24
Vertebral 	 24
Modified Cerebral	 24
Berenstein	 25
MW2 	 25
Simmons	 25
Cobra	 26
Hook	 26
Shepherd Hook	 27
Renal Double Curve	 27
Amir Motarjeme® 	 27
Reuter 	 28
Mikaelsson	 28
KA2	 28
Uterine Artery Catheter 	 28
Hockey Stick	 28
Modified Hook Selective	 29
RBI (Renal, Bifurcation, Iliac)	 29
RIM – Mini RIM Short-Tip	 29
Straight Selective	 29
Osborn	 30
Multipurpose A1	 30
30 cm Catheters	 30
Shepherd Flush 	 30
Ultra Bolus Flush	 31
Modified Bolus Flush	 31
Pigtail Flush	 31
Straight Flush	 32
Modified Hook Flush 	 32
 
IMPRESS® HYDROPHILIC
Bentson	 33
Berenstein	 33
Cobra	 33
Headhunter	 34

KA2	 34
Mani	 34
Multipurpose	 34
RBI 	 35
Simmons	 35
Modified Hook	 35
Straight Selective	 36
Vertebral 	 36

PERFORMA®

Headhunter 	 37
Newton 	 38
Bentson	 39
Mani	 39
Vertebral	 39
Modified Cerebral	 40
Berenstein 	 40
Straight Selective	 40
MW2	 41
Osborn	 41
Hook	 41
Modified Hook Selective	 42
Simmons	 42
Cobra 	 43
Shepherd Hook 	 44
Renal Double Curve 	 44
Hockey Stick	 44
Amir Motarjeme® 	 45
Reuter 	 45
Mikaelsson	 46
KA, KA2 	 46
DVS A1, DVS A2 	 46
Shepherd Flush	 47
Ultra Bolus Flush	 47
Ultra High Flow Pigtail	 47
Pigtail Flush 	 47
Straight Flush	 48
Modified Hook Flush	 48
Vessel-Sizing, Adult	 49-50
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a.	 HEADHUNTER 1

b.	 HEADHUNTER 3

c.	 HEADHUNTER 5

d.	 HEADHUNTER 6

a	 b	 c	 d	

a.	 SIMMONS 1

b.	 SIMMONS 2

c.	 SIMMONS 3

d.	 SIMMONS 4

e.	 MODIFIED SIMMONS 1.5

f.	 MODIFIED SIMMONS

a	 b	 c	 d	 e	 f

a.	 NEWTON 1

b.	 NEWTON 2

c.	 NEWTON 3 

d.	 NEWTON 4 

e.	 NEWTON 5 

f.	 OSBORN 1

g.	 OSBORN 2

a	  b	  c	 d	 e 	 f	 g

a.	 BENTSON 1

b.	 BENTSON 2

c.	 BENTSON 3

d.	 MANI

a	 b	 c	 d	

a.	 BERENSTEIN

b.	 VERTEBRAL

c.	 MODIFIED CEREBRAL

d.	 MW2

e.	 MODIFIED MW2

f.	 DVS A1

g.	 DVS A2

h.	 HOCKEY STICK            

a	 b	 c	 d	 e	 f	 g	  h
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a.	 KA

b.	 KA2

c.	 HOOK 0.8

d.	 HOOK 1.0

e.	 SHEPHERD HOOK 0.8

f.	 SHEPHERD HOOK 1.0

g.	 SHEPHERD HOOK 1.0 MOD.

h.	 RENAL DOUBLE CURVE

a	 b	 c	 d	 e	 f	 g	 h	

a.	 STRAIGHT SELECTIVE

b.	 AMIR MOTARJEME®

c.	 AMIR MOTAJEME® CANE

d.	 REUTER

e.	 MIKAELSSON

a	 b	 c	   d	      e	

a.	 COBRA 1

b.	 COBRA 2

c.	 COBRA 3 

a	 b	 c

                            	

a.	 SHEPHERD FLUSH

b.	 ULTRA BOLUS FLUSH

c.	 MODIFIED BOLUS FLUSH

d.	 STANDARD FLUSH

e.	 STRAIGHT FLUSH

f.	 MODIFIED HOOK FLUSH

g.	 RBI  

h.	 RIM  

i.	 MINI RIM

j.	 MINI RIM ST			 

k.   UTERINE ARTERY	         

a	 b	 c	 d	 e	 f	 g	 h	 i	 j	 k

a.	 MODIFIED HOOK SELECTIVE 1

b.	 MODIFIED HOOK SELECTIVE 2

c.	 MODIFIED HOOK SELECTIVE 3

    

a	 b	 c	
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IMPRESS® DIAGNOSTIC PERIPHERAL CATHETERS 

The Impress line of diagnostic peripheral catheters has been designed to deliver radiopaque media to selected sites in the 
vascular system. The tips are tapered to minimise vessel trauma, the accordion hubs are designed to minimise kinking, and 
the proprietary braid pattern shafts provide maximum flexibility without compromising steerability.

IMPRESS®  HEADHUNTER CATHETERS

Catalogue 	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Length	

HEADHUNTER 1

410035HH1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm 
410038HH1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	
412535HH1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 125 cm 
510035HH1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm 
510038HH1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	
512535HH1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 125 cm	
512538HH1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 125 cm	

HEADHUNTER 3

410035HH3	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
410038HH3	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	
510035HH3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
510038HH3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	

IMPRESS® NEWTON CATHETERS 

Catalogue 	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Length	

NEWTON 1

410038N1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	
510038N1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm

NEWTON 2

410038N2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm
510038N2	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm

NEWTON 3

410038N3 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm
510038N3 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm

NEWTON 4

410038N4	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm
510038N4	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm

HEADHUNTER 1

HEADHUNTER 3

NEWTON 1

NEWTON 2

NEWTON 3

NEWTON 4
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IMPRESS® BENTSON CATHETERS

Catalogue 	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Length	

BENTSON 1	

46535B1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm
410035B1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm	 100 cm
410038B1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm
56535B1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm
510035B1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm
510038B1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm

BENTSON 2

410035B2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm
510035B2	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm

IMPRESS® MANI CATHETERS

Catalogue 	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Length	

410035MANI	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm
410038MANI	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm
510035MANI	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm
510038MANI	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm

IMPRESS® VERTEBRAL CATHETERS

Catalogue 	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Length	

46538VER	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm
410035VER	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm
410038VER	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm
412535VER	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 125 cm
56538VER	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm
510035VER	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm
510038VER	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm
512535VER	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 125 cm

IMPRESS® MODIFIED CEREBRAL CATHETERS

Catalogue 	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Length	

410035MC	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm
410038MC	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm
510035MC	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm
510038MC	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm

BENTSON 1

BENTSON 2

MANI

VERTEBRAL

MODIFIED CEREBRAL
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IMPRESS® BERENSTEIN CATHETERS

Catalogue 	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire		  Length	

46535BER	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm) 	 65 cm	
46538BER	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 65 cm	
410035BER	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)		 100 cm	
410038BER	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 100 cm	
412538BER	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 125 cm	
56535BER	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)		 65 cm	
56538BER	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 65 cm	
510035BER	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)		 100 cm	
510038BER	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 100 cm	
512538BER	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 125 cm	

IMPRESS® MW2 CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 		  Length	

44038MW2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 40 cm	
56538MW2	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 65 cm	

IMPRESS® SIMMONS CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 		  Length	

SIMMONS 1

46535SIM1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)		 65 cm	
46538SIM1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 65 cm	
410035SIM1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)		 100 cm	
410038SIM1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 100 cm	
56535SIM1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)		 65 cm	
56538SIM1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 65 cm	
510035SIM1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)		 100 cm
510038SIM1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 100 cm	

SIMMONS 2

46538SIM2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 65 cm	
410035SIM2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)		 100 cm	
410038SIM2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 100 cm	
56538SIM2	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 65 cm	
510035SIM2	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)		 100 cm	
510038SIM2	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 100 cm	

MODIFIED SIMMONS 

48035MODS	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)		 80 cm	
48038MODS	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)		 80 cm	

BERENSTEIN

MW2

MODIFIED SIMMONS 

SIMMONS 2

SIMMONS 1
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IMPRESS® COBRA CATHETERS 

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Length 	 Ports

COBRA 1 (SIDE HOLES)

465352CB1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2
465382CB1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2
565352CB1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2
565382CB1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2

COBRA 1 (WITHOUT SIDE HOLES)

46538CB1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -
410038CB1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 -
56538CB1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -
510038CB1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 -

COBRA 2 (SIDE HOLES)

465352CB2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm 	 2
465382CB2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2
565352CB2	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2
565382CB2	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2

COBRA 2 (WITHOUT SIDE HOLES)

46535CB2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -
46538CB2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -
410038CB2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 -
56538CB2	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -
510038CB2	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 -

IMPRESS® HOOK CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	  Ports

HOOK 0.8

465352HK0-8	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2
565352HK0-8	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	

HOOK 1.0

465352HK1-0	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2
565352HK1-0	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2

COBRA 2

COBRA 1

HOOK 0.8 

HOOK 1.0 
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IMPRESS® SHEPHERD HOOK CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire	 	 Length	 Ports

SHEPHERD HOOK 0.8

465352SH0-8	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2
565352SH0-8	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2

SHEPHERD HOOK 1.0

465352SH1-0	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2
565352SH1-0	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2

IMPRESS® RENAL DOUBLE CURVE CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	  Ports

46535RC	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -
465352RC	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2
565352RC	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2

IMPRESS® AMIR MOTARJEME® CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 		  Length	  Ports

AMIR MOTARJEME 

46535MOT	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 	 -
410035MOT	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 	 -
56535MOT	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 	 -
510035MOT	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 	 -

AMIR MOTARJEME CANE

46535MOTC	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm		  -
410035MOTC	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 	 -

SHEPHERD HOOK 0.8 

SHEPHERD  HOOK 1.0 

RENAL DOUBLE CURVE

MOTARJEME CANE

MOTARJEME
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IMPRESS® REUTER CATHETERS 

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Length

48038RE	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm
58035RE	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm
58038RE	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm

IMPRESS® MIKAELSSON CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Length

48038MIK	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm
58038MIK	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm

IMPRESS® KA2 CATHETERS 
Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Length

44038KA2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 40 cm
46538KA2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm 
54038KA2	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 40 cm
56538KA2	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm

IMPRESS® UTERINE ARTERY CATHETER  

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Length

59038UAC	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 90 cm

IMPRESS® HOCKEY STICK CATHETERS	

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  Tip 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Length	 Length

410038HS	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 038” (0.97 mm) 	 100 cm	 4.5 cm	
510038HS	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 038” (0.97 mm) 	 100 cm	 4.5 cm	

MIKAELSSON

KA2

REUTER

UTERINE ARTERY

HOCKEY STICK
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IMPRESS® MODIFIED HOOK SELECTIVE CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	

MODIFIED HOOK 1

48035MHK1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm	
58035MHK1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm	

MODIFIED HOOK 2

48035MHK2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm	
58035MHK2	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm	

MODIFIED HOOK 3

48035MHK3	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm	
58035MHK3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm		

IMPRESS® RBI (RENAL, BIFURCATION, ILIAC) CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Ports

465354RBI	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 4
565354RBI	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 4
56535RBI	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -	
510035RBI	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 -	
5100354RBI	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 4	

IMPRESS® RIM - MINI RIM SHORT-TIP CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size		  Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Ports

46535RIM	 4		  .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -
56535RIM	 5		  .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -
56535MRIMST	 5		  .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -

IMPRESS® STRAIGHT SELECTIVE CATHETERS 

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 		

44035STS	 4 	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 40 cm	
46538STS	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	
411035STS	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 110 cm	
411038STS	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 110 cm	
54038STS	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 40 cm	
56538STS	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	
511035STS	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 110 cm	
511038STS	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 110 cm	

Mod Hook 3

Mod Hook 2

Mod Hook 1

Mod Hook 3

Mod Hook 2

Mod Hook 1

Mod Hook 3

Mod Hook 2

Mod Hook 1

MODIFIED HOOK 2

MODIFIED HOOK 3

STRAIGHT SELECTIVE

RBI

MINI RIM SHORT TIP

MODIFIED HOOK 1

RIM SHORT TIP
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IMPRESS® OSBORN CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		   
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire		  Length	

410035OSB1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 0.035” (.089 mm) 	 100 cm		
510035OSB1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 0.035” (.089 mm) 	 100 cm		

	

IMPRESS® MULTIPURPOSE A1 CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Length	

410038MPA1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm) 	 100 cm		
412538MPA1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm) 	 125 cm		
56538MPA1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm) 	 65 cm		
510038MPA1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm) 	 100 cm		
512538MPA1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm) 	 125 cm		

IMPRESS® 30 CM CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 		  Length	 Ports  	 Description

43035MODCB1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 30 cm	 -
43035BER	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 30 cm	 -	
43035KA2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 30 cm	 -
43035STR	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm) 	 30 cm	 -	
43035RIM	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 30 cm	 -	
4303510PIG-NB	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 30 cm	 10	 non-braided
53035MODCB1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 30 cm	 -		
53035BER	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 30 cm	 -		
53035KA2	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 30 cm	 -		
53035STR	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 30 cm	 -		
53035RIM	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 30 cm	 -		
5303510PIG-NB	 5	 .049”/1.25 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 30 cm	 10	 non-braided	

IMPRESS® SHEPHERD FLUSH CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side		   
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Ports 	 Description	

465356SHP-NB	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 6	 non-braided	
490356SHP-NB	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 90 cm	 6	 non-braided	
565356SHP-NB	 5	 .049”/1.25 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 6	 non-braided	

KA 2MODIFIED
COBRA 1

RIM

BERENSTEIN

SHEPHERD FLUSH

OSBORN

STRAIGHT SELECTIVE

MULTI A1

PIGTAIL
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IMPRESS® ULTRA BOLUS FLUSH CATHETERS 

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side		   
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Ports	 Description	

4653510UBF-NB	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 non-braided	
4903510UBF-NB	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 90 cm	 10	 non-braided	
5653510UBF-NB	 5	 .049”/1.25 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 non-braided	
5903510UBF-NB	 5	 .049”/1.25 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 90 cm	 10	 non-braided	

IMPRESS® MODIFIED BOLUS FLUSH CATHETERS 

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side		   
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Ports	 Description

4653810MUBF-NB	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 non-braided	
5653810MUBF-NB	 5	 .049”/1.25 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 non-braided	

IMPRESS® PIGTAIL FLUSH CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side		   
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Ports	 Description

4303510PIG-NB	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 30 cm 	 10	 non-braided	
4653510PIG-NB	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 non-braided 	
4903510PIG-NB	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 90 cm	 10	 non-braided 	
41103510PIG-NB	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 110 cm	 10	 non-braided	
5303510PIG-NB	 5	 .049”/1.25 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 30 cm	 10	 non-braided 	
5653510PIG-NB	 5	 .049”/1.25 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 non-braided 	
5903510PIG-NB	 5	 .049”/1.25 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 90 cm	 10	 non-braided 	
51103510PIG-NB	 5	 .049”/1.25 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 110 cm	 10	 non-braided 
5653810PIG-NB	 5	 .049”/1.25 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 non-braided 	
5903810PIG-NB	 5	 .049”/1.25 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 90 cm	 10	 non-braided 	
51103810PIG-NB	 5	 .049”/1.25 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 110 cm	 10	 non-braided 	

ULTRA BOLUS FLUSH

MODIFIED BOLUS FLUSH

PIGTAIL
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IMPRESS® STRAIGHT FLUSH CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side		   
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Ports	 Description	

4653510STF-NB	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 non-braided
4903510STF-NB	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 90 cm	 10	 non-braided	
5653510STF-NB	 5	 .049”/1.25 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 non-braided	
5903510STF-NB	 5	 .049”/1.25 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 90 cm	 10	 non-braided	

IMPRESS® MODIFIED HOOK FLUSH CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side		   
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Ports	 Description	

465356MHK-NB	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 6	 non-braided	
490356MHK-NB	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 90 cm	 6	 non-braided	

STRAIGHT

MODIFIED HOOK FLUSH



33

A
N

G
IO

G
R

A
PH

Y

MeritEMEA.com  +31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical is a global company. Not all goods in this catalogue are available in every country. Terms and conditions may vary. Contact your local Sales Representative for more details.

IMPRESS® HYDROPHILIC DIAGNOSTIC PERIPHERAL CATHETERS

Impress hydrophilic catheters feature a hydrophilic coating designed to reduce friction for smoother navigation  
through tortuous anatomy. The hydrophilic coating is resistant to abrasion and is designed to maintain lubricity  
throughout the procedure. The tips are tapered to minimise vessel trauma, the accordion hubs are designed to minimise  
kinking, and the stainless steel braided shaft construction provides maximum flexibility without compromising steerability. 

IMPRESS® HYDROPHILIC BENTSON

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended 		  Coating	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Length

BENTSON 1

410038B1-H 	 4	 .40”/1.02 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	
510038B1-H 	 5	 .40”/1.02 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	

BENTSON 2

410038B2-H 	 4	 .40”/1.02 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	
510038B2-H 	 5	 .40”/1.02 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	

IMPRESS® HYDROPHILIC BERENSTEIN

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended 		  Coating	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Length

46538BER-H 	 4	 .046”/1.17 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 25 cm	
410038BER-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	
412538BER-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 125 cm	 40 cm	
56538BER-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 25 cm	
510038BER-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	
512538BER-H	 5	 .038”/0.97 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 125 cm	 40 cm	

IMPRESS® HYDROPHILIC COBRA

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended 		  Coating	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Length

COBRA 1

46538CB1-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 25 cm	
56538CB1-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 25 cm	

COBRA 2

46538CB2-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	  65 cm	 25 cm	
410038CB2-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	
56538CB2-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 25 cm	
510038CB2-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	

BENTSON 1

BENTSON 2

BERENSTEIN

COBRA 2

COBRA 1
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IMPRESS® HYDROPHILIC HEADHUNTER 1

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended 		  Coating	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Length

410038HH1-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	
412538HH1-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 125 cm 	 40 cm	
510038HH1-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	
512538HH1-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 125 cm	 40 cm	

IMPRESS® HYDROPHILIC KA2

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended 		  Coating	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Length

44038KA2-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 40 cm	 25 cm	
46538KA2-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 25 cm	
54038KA2-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 40 cm	 25 cm	
56538KA2-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 25 cm

IMPRESS® HYDROPHILIC MANI

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended 		  Coating	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Length

410038MANI-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	
510038MANI-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	

IMPRESS® HYDROPHILIC MULTIPURPOSE

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended 		  Coating	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Length

410038MPA1-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	
510038MPA1-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	

HEADHUNTER 1

KA2

MANI

MULTI A1
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IMPRESS® HYDROPHILIC RBI

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended 		  Coating	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Length

56538RBI-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 25 cm	

IMPRESS® HYDROPHILIC SIMMONS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended 		  Coating	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Length

SIMMONS 1

410038SIM1-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm
510038SIM1-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	
 
SIMMONS 2

410038SIM2-H 	 4	 .040” (1.02 mm)	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm   	
510038SIM2-H 	 5	 .046” (1.17 mm) 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	

IMPRESS® HYDROPHILIC MODIFIED HOOK

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended 		  Coating	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Length

MODIFIED HOOK 1

48038MHK1-H	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm	 40 cm
58038MHK1-H	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm	 40 cm	
 
MODIFIED HOOK 2

48038MHK2-H	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm	 40 cm
58038MHK2-H	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm	 40 cm

MODIFIED HOOK 3

48038MHK3-H	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm	 40 cm
58038MHK3-H	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm	 40 cm
	

SIMMONS 2

SIMMONS 1

Mod Hook 3

Mod Hook 2

Mod Hook 1

Mod Hook 3

Mod Hook 2

Mod Hook 1

Mod Hook 3

Mod Hook 2

Mod Hook 1

MODIFIED HOOK 2

MODIFIED HOOK 3

MODIFIED HOOK 1

RBI
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STRAIGHT SELECTIVE

IMPRESS® HYDROPHILIC STRAIGHT SELECTIVE

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended 		  Coating	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Length

46538STS-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	  65 cm	 25 cm	
410038STS-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	
412538STS-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 125 cm	 40 cm	
56538STS-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 25 cm	
510038STS-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	

IMPRESS® HYDROPHILIC VERTEBRAL

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended 		  Coating	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length	 Length

46538VER-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 25 cm	
410038VER-H 	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm 	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	
56538VER-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 25 cm	
510038VER-H 	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm.	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 40 cm	

VERTEBRAL
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PERFORMA® DIAGNOSTIC PERIPHERAL CATHETERS

Merit Medical’s Performa diagnostic peripheral catheters are designed to provide superior torque, increased 
shaft strength for better pushability, and large inner lumens for improved flow rates.

PERFORMA® HEADHUNTER CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 		 Description

HEADHUNTER 1

7715-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
7715-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		 bumper tip  
5575-A3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
5575-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	

HEADHUNTER 3

7715-B0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
7715-30	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		 bumper tip
5575-B3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
5575-23	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		

HEADHUNTER 5

7715-C0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
7715-50	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 bumper tip
5575-C3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
5575-33	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		

HEADHUNTER 6

7715-D0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
7715-60	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		 bumper tip
5575-D3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
5575-43	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		

HEADHUNTER 1

HEADHUNTER 3

HEADHUNTER 5

HEADHUNTER 6
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PERFORMA® NEWTON CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 		 Description

NEWTON 1

7722-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
7722-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		 bumper tip 
5577-A3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
5577-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	

NEWTON 2

7722-B0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
7722-20	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		 bumper tip 
5577-B3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
5577-23	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		

NEWTON 3

7722-C0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
7722-30	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		 bumper tip 
5577-C3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
5577-33	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		

NEWTON 4

7722-D0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
7722-40	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		 bumper tip
5577-D3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
5577-43	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		

NEWTON 5

7722-E0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
7722-50	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		 bumper tip
5577-E3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
5577-53	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		

NEWTON 5

NEWTON 2

NEWTON  3

NEWTON 4

NEWTON 1
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PERFORMA® BENTSON CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Description

BENTSON 1

7721-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
7721-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 bumper tip  	
5578-A3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
5578-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	

BENTSON 2

7721-B0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
7721-20	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 bumper tip  	
5578-B3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
5578-23	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	

BENTSON 3

7721-C0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
7721-30	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 bumper tip  	
5578-C3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
5578-33	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	

PERFORMA® MANI CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 		  Description

7716-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
7716-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		  bumper tip 
5579-A3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
5579-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	

PERFORMA® VERTEBRAL CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 		  Description

7717-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm		
7717-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm		  bumper tip
7717-C0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm		
7717-30	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm		  bumper tip
7717-B0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
7717-20	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		  bumper tip	
5583-B3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm		
5583-23	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm		
5583-A3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
5583-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	

MANI

BENTSON 3

BENTSON 2

BENTSON 1
BENTSON 1

VERTEBRAL
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PERFORMA® MODIFIED CEREBRAL CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Description

7723-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 90 cm		
7723-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 90 cm	  bumper tip
5588-A3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
5588-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		

PERFORMA® BERENSTEIN CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Description

7718-C0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 40 cm		   
7718-30	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 40 cm	 bumper tip 
7718-B0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm		   
7718-20	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 bumper tip 
7718-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
7718-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 bumper tip
5592-C3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 40 cm		
5592-33	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 40 cm		
5592-B3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm		
5592-23	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm		
5592-A3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
5592-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		

PERFORMA® STRAIGHT SELECTIVE CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Description

7748-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 110 cm		
7748-13	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 110 cm	 bumper tip

MODIFIED CEREBRAL

STRAIGHT SELECTIVE

BERENSTEIN
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PERFORMA® MW2 CATHETERS

MW2 

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Description

7745-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 40 cm	 2	 bumper tip 
5590-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 40 cm	 -	
5590-23	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -	
5590-33	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 -	

MODIFIED MW2

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Description

7745-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 40 cm	 2	
7745-B0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
7745-C0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 2

PERFORMA® OSBORN CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Description

OSBORN 1

7746-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm			 
7746-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 bumper tip  	

OSBORN 2

7746-B0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm			 
7746-20	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 bumper tip  	
7746-C0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm			 
7746-30	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 bumper tip

PERFORMA® HOOK CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Description

HOOK 0.8

7711-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
7711-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	 bumper tip  	
5585-A3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
5585-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	

HOOK 1.0

7711-B0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
7711-20	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	 bumper tip  	
5585-B3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
5585-23	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	

MODIFIED MW2

MW2

OSBORN 1

HOOK 1.0 

HOOK 0.8 

OSBORN 2
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PERFORMA® MODIFIED HOOK SELECTIVE CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	

MODIFIED HOOK 1
5585-C3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm	

MODIFIED HOOK 2
5585-D3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm	

MODIFIED HOOK 3

5585-E3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm	

PERFORMA® SIMMONS CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended	  
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 		 Length 	 Description

SIMMONS 1

7720-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	
7720-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 bumper tip  	
5576-F3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	
5576-A3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
5576-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		

SIMMONS 2

7720-B0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		   	
7720-20	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 bumper tip	
5576-G3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm		
5576-B3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
5576-23	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		

SIMMONS 3

7720-C0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
7720-30	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 bumper tip  	
5576-C3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
5576-33	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		

SIMMONS 4

7720-D0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
7720-40	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 bumper tip  	
5576-D3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
5576-43	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		

MODIFIED SIMMONS 

7720-53	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm	 bumper tip 

MODIFIED SIMMONS 1.5

7720-F0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
7720-E0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm		
7720-70	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 110 cm	 bumper tip
7720-80	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 120 cm	 bumper tip	
5576-E3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
	

MODIFIIED SIMMONS  1.5

SIMMONS 2

SIMMONS 3

SIMMONS 1

SIMMONS 4

MODIFIED SIMMONS 

Mod Hook 3

Mod Hook 2

Mod Hook 1

Mod Hook 3

Mod Hook 2

Mod Hook 1

Mod Hook 3

Mod Hook 2

Mod Hook 1

MODIFIED HOOK 1 

MODIFIED HOOK 2 

MODIFIED HOOK 3 



43

A
N

G
IO

G
R

A
PH

Y

MeritEMEA.com  +31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical is a global company. Not all goods in this catalogue are available in every country. Terms and conditions may vary. Contact your local Sales Representative for more details.

COBRA 1

COBRA 2

COBRA 3

PERFORMA® COBRA CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Description

COBRA 1

7710-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
7710-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	 bumper tip
7710-D0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -	
7710-40	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -	 bumper tip
5584-A3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2
5584-D3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -
5584-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -	
5584-43	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
	

COBRA 2

7710-B0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
7710-E0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -	
7710-20	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	 bumper tip
7710-50	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -	 bumper tip
5584-B3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
5584-E3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -	
5584-23	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -	
5584-53	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	

COBRA 3

7710-C0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
7710-F0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -	
7710-30	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	 bumper tip
7710-60	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -	 bumper tip
5584-C3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
5584-F3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -	
5584-33	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -	
5584-63	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2
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PERFORMA® SHEPHERD HOOK CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Description

SHEPHERD HOOK 0.8

7712-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
7712-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	 bumper tip  	
5586-A3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
5586-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	

SHEPHERD HOOK 1.0

7712-B0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
7712-20	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	 bumper tip  	
5586-B3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
5586-23	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	

SHEPHERD HOOK 1.0 MODIFIED

7712-C0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
7712-D0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -	
7712-30	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	 bumper tip  	
7712-40	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -	 bumper tip  
5586-43	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	

PERFORMA® RENAL DOUBLE CURVE CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Description

7713-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
7713-B0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -	
7713-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	 bumper tip  	
7713-20	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -	 bumper tip  	
5587-A3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
5587-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -	
5587-23	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 2	

PERFORMA® HOCKEY STICK CATHETERS	

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  Tip	 # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Length	 Ports	 Description

7752-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 4.5 cm	 -	 bumper tip
7543-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 4.5 cm	 -	
7541-13	 6	 .054”/1.37 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 4.5 cm	 -	

SHEPHERD HOOK 0.8 

SHEPHERD  HOOK 1.0 

RENAL DOUBLE CURVE

SHEPHERD HOOK 1.0 MOD. 

HOCKEY STICK
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PERFORMA® AMIR MOTARJEME® CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Description

AMIR MOTARJEME 

7747-C0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -
7747-D0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 -
7747-E0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2
7747-F0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 2
5591-A3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -	
5591-B3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 -	
5591-C3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 2	
5591-D3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 2	

AMIR MOTARJEME CANE

7747-B0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -	  	
7747-20	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -	 bumper tip 
7747-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 -	
7747-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	 -	 bumper tip 
5591-E3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -	
5591-F3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 -	

PERFORMA® REUTER CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Description

7714-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm	 2	
7714-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm	 2	 bumper tip
7714-B0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm	 -	
7714-20	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm	 -	 bumper tip
5589-A3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm	 -	
5589-B3	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm	 2	
5589-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm	 -	
5589-23	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm	 2	
 
 

MOTARJEME

REUTER

MOTARJEME CANE
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PERFORMA® MIKAELSSON CATHETERS	

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		   
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Description

7719-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm		
7719-10	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm	 bumper tip 	
5594-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 80 cm		

PERFORMA® KA CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		   
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Description

5582-23	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm		
5582-33	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 high-flow, non-braided

PERFORMA® KA2 CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		   
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	

5582-13	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 40 cm		
5582-43	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm		
7514-13	 6	 .054”/1.37 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 40 cm		
7514-23	 6	 .054”/1.37 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm		

PERFORMA® DVS A1 CATHETERS (10 CM TAPER TIP)

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		   
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 		

5595-13	 5	 .046”/1.12 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	
5595-33	 5	 .046”/1.12 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
5595-23	 5	 .046”/1.12 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	
5595-43	 5	 .046”/1.12 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm		

PERFORMA® DVS A2 CATHETERS (15 CM TAPER TIP)

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		   
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 

5595-A3	 5	 .046”/1.12 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm		
5595-C3	 5	 .046”/1.12 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm		
5595-B3	 5	 .046”/1.12 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	
5595-D3	 5	 .046”/1.12 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 100 cm	

MIKAELSSON

KA2

DVS A1

DVS A2

KA
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PERFORMA® UHF SHEPHERD FLUSH CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Description

7602-A1	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 6	 non-braided	
7602-B1	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 90 cm	 6	 non-braided	
7602-C1	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 6	 non-braided	
7602-D1	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 90 cm	 6	 non-braided

PERFORMA® ULTRA BOLUS FLUSH CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Description

7674-11	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 non-braided
7674-21	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 90 cm	 10	 non-braided	
7674-31	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 non-braided	
7674-41	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 90 cm	 10	 non-braided	

PERFORMA® ULTRA HIGH FLOW PIGTAIL CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Description

7602-41	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 non-braided 	
7602-51	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 90 cm	 10	 non-braided 	
7602-61	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 110 cm	 10	 non-braided 	
7602-71	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 non-braided 	
7602-81	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 90 cm	 10	 non-braided 	
7602-91	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 110 cm	 10	 non-braided

PERFORMA® PIGTAIL FLUSH CATHETER

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Description

7749-A0	 4	 .042”/1.07 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 80 cm	 10	 braided 

SHEPHERD FLUSH

ULTRA BOLUS FLUSH

PIGTAIL

PIGTAIL
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PERFORMA® STRAIGHT FLUSH CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Description

7673-11	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 non-braided
7673-21	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 90 cm	 10	 non-braided
7673-31	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 -	 non-braided
7673-41	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 non-braided
7673-51	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 90 cm	 10	 non-braided
7673-61	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 -	 non-braided

PERFORMA® MODIFIED HOOK FLUSH CATHETERS

Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  # of Side 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Description

7603-A1	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 6	 non-braided
7603-B1	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 90 cm	 6	 non-braided
7603-C1	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 65 cm	 6	 non-braided
7603-D1	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 90 cm	 6	 non-braided

STRAIGHT

MODIFIED HOOK FLUSH
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PERFORMA® VESSEL–SIZING CATHETERS
ALL SIDE PORTS BETWEEN TIP AND FIRST BAND

Vessel-Sizing Catheters (marker catheters) are designed to provide accurate measurement of the patient’s anatomy and will 
take the guesswork out of selecting appropriate interventional devices. Making the correct sizing decisions save time and 
produces better patient outcomes.

					     # of  
Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  Side	 Bands and 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Spacing	 Description

2 BAND

7742-2M65SH	 4	 .041”/1.04 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 5	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Pigtail	
7742-2M100SH	 4	 .041”/1.04 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 5	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Pigtail
7744-2M65SH	 4	 .041”/1.04 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 5	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Straight
7744-2M100SH	 4	 .041”/1.04 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 5	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Straight	
7743-2M65SH	 4	 .041”/1.04 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 5	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Ultra Bolus	
7743-2M100SH	 4	 .041”/1.04 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 5	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Ultra Bolus
7755-2M65	 4	 .041”/1.04 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 6	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Mod. Hook
7755-2M100	 4	 .041”/1.04 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 6	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Mod. Hook 
7602-2M65	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Pigtail	
7602-2M	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 10	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Pigtail	
7674-2M65	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Ultra Bolus	
7674-2M	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 10	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Ultra Bolus	
7673-2M65	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Straight	
7673-2M	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 10	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Straight	
7603-2M65	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 6	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Mod. Hook 
7603-2M100	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 6	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Mod. Hook 

11 BAND

7602-11M65	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 11 (1 cm apart)	 Pigtail	
7602-11M	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 10	 11 (1 cm apart)	 Pigtail	
7673-11M65SH	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 11 (1 cm apart)	 Straight
7673-11M100SH	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 10	 11 (1 cm apart)	 Straight
7603-11M65	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 6	 11 (1 cm apart)	 Mod. Hook
7603-11M100	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 6	 11 (1 cm apart)	 Mod. Hook

20 BAND

7742-20M65SH	 4	 .041”/1.04 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 5	 20 (1 cm apart)	 Pigtail
7742-20M100SH	 4	 .041”/1.04 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 5	 20 (1 cm apart)	 Pigtail	
7602-20M65	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 20 (1 cm apart)	 Pigtail
7602-20M	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 10	 20 (1 cm apart)	 Pigtail	
7602-20M65SH	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 5	 20 (1 cm apart)	 Pigtail
7602-20M100SH	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 5	 20 (1 cm apart)	 Pigtail	
7673-20M65SH	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 20 (1 cm apart)	 Straight
7673-20M100SH	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 10	 20 (1 cm apart)	 Straight	
7603-20M65SH	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 6	 20 (1 cm apart)	 Mod. Hook
7603-20M100SH	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 6	 20 (1 cm apart)	 Mod. Hook

SH suffix identifies marker bands that are 16 mm closer to the distal end.

2 BAND PIGTAIL

2 BAND ULTRA BOLUS

2 BAND STRAIGHT

2 BAND MOD. HOOK FLUSH

11 BAND PIGTAIL

20 BAND PIGTAIL
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PERFORMA® VESSEL–SIZING CATHETERS
ALL SIDE PORTS BETWEEN BANDS

					     # of  
Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  Side	 Bands and 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Spacing	 Description

2 BAND** 

56535AVS2PIG	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Pigtail	
510035AVS2PIG	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 10	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Pigtail	
56535AVS2STR	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Straight	
510035AVS2STR	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 10	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Straight
56535AVS2MHK	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 6	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Mod. Hook	
510035AVS2MHK	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 6	 2 (2 cm apart)	 Mod. Hook

					     # of  
Catalogue	 French	 Internal	 Recommended		  Side 	 Bands and 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire 	 Length 	 Ports	 Spacing	 Description

20 BAND**

46535AVS20MHK	 4	 .041”/1.04 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 6	 20 (1 cm apart)	 Mod. Hook
56535AVS20PIG	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 10	 20 (1 cm apart)	 Pigtail	
510035AVS20PIG	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 10	 20 (1 cm apart)	 Pigtail	
56535AVS20MHK	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 65 cm	 6	 20 (1 cm apart)	 Mod. Hook	
510035AVS20MHK	 5	 .052”/1.32 mm	 .035” (0.89 mm)	 100 cm	 6	 20 (1 cm apart)	 Mod. Hook

** Platinum marker bands have side ports placed between bands to allow quick contrast filling of the vessel 
   while visualising the marker bands. 
 

2 BAND PIGTAIL

2 BAND ULTRA BOLUS

2 BAND STRAIGHT

2 BAND MOD. HOOK FLUSH

20 BAND PIGTAIL

Standard Configuration  
Platinum marker bands are placed
at the distal portion of the catheter to
determine accurate vessel sizing.

SH Configuration 
Platinum marker bands are
positioned closer to the pigtail curve
allowing bands to be visualised
closer to the vessel.

AVS Configuration 
Platinum marker bands have side
ports placed between bands to allow
quick contrast filling of the vessel
while visualising the marker bands.
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HIGH PRESSURE FLOW CONTROL SWITCH

The Merit Medical High Pressure Flow Control Switch gives you the  
confidence you need when stopping and starting flow during critical  
procedures. This feature-rich, integrated, one-handed, single-channel  
device is designed with clinician and patient safety in mind.  
Packaged 24 units per box.

Catalogue Number         U1SHC 

CT TRANSFER SETS

Merit Medical’s line of CT Transfer Sets are interchangeable for use with either contrast  
or saline solutions. The CT Transfer Set features a wide base for insertion support when 
placing into the contrast bottle. Available with a large bore piercing spike and a large wing,  
swabbable valve. The saline transfer set has a longer, sharper spike tip for easier insertion into  
IV solution bags and a blue safety stripe for identification. 

Catalogue Number	

TS120

Contrast spike with 20” (50 cm) small bore 
tubing and HALKEY-ROBERTS®  brand 
swabbable valve. Packaged 50/box,  
4 boxes/case.

Catalogue Number	

TS220	

Saline spike with 20” (50 cm) small bore blue 
stripe tubing and HALKEY-ROBERTS®  brand 
swabbable valve. Packaged 20/box,  
4 boxes/case.

Catalogue Number	

TS520L

Saline spike with 20” (50 cm) large bore 
tubing and HALKEY-ROBERTS®  brand 
swabbable valve. Packaged 20/box,  
4 boxes/case

Catalogue Number	

K08-01961B

Vented, valved spike with 20” (50 cm) small 
bore tubing and nexus Luer. Packaged 25/box,  
4 boxes/case.

Catalogue Number	

K08-02195A

Vented, valved spike with 20” (50 cm) small 
bore blue stripe tubing and nexus Luer.
Packaged 25/box, 4 boxes/case.

HALKEY-ROBERTS® is a registered trademark of Halkey-Roberts Corporation.

K08-01961 & K08-02195

TS120

K08-01961 & K08-02195

TS120

K08-01961 & K08-02195

TS120
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MERIT MAESTRO® MICROCATHETERS

The Merit Maestro is a multipurpose microcatheter designed  
for use in peripheral and coronary vasculature. It features a  
hydrophilic coating for smooth traction through tortuous  
anatomy, a radiopaque marker for easy identification of the  
distal tip, and an exclusive swan neck design to help seat the  
catheter in the vessel.

Catalogue			   Length		  Minimum 	 Recommended	 Recommended 
Number	 Proximal	 Distal	 cm	 Tip	 Inner Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Guiding Catheter

2.8F TAPERED TO 2.4F

28MC24110ST	 2.8	 2.4	 110	 Straight	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC24130ST	 2.8	 2.4	 130	 Straight	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC24150ST	 2.8	 2.4	 150	 Straight	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2411045	 2.8	 2.4	 110	 45 degree	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2413045	 2.8	 2.4	 130	 45 degree	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2415045	 2.8	 2.4	 150	 45 degree	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC24110SN	 2.8	 2.4	 110	 Swan Neck	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC24130SN	 2.8	 2.4	 130	 Swan Neck	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC24150SN	 2.8	 2.4	 150	 Swan Neck	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)

2.8F NO TAPER

28MC28110ST	 2.8	 2.8	 110	 Straight	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC28130ST	 2.8	 2.8	 130	 Straight	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC28150ST	 2.8	 2.8	 150	 Straight	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2811045	 2.8	 2.8	 110	 45 degree	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2813045	 2.8	 2.8	 130	 45 degree	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2815045	 2.8	 2.8	 150	 45 degree	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC28110SN	 2.8	 2.8	 110	 Swan Neck	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC28130SN	 2.8	 2.8	 130	 Swan Neck	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm) 
28MC28150SN	 2.8	 2.8	 150	 Swan Neck	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)

2.9F NO TAPER

29MC29110ST	 2.9 	 2.9 	 110	 Straight	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm) 	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC29130ST	 2.9 	 2.9 	 130	 Straight	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC29150ST	 2.9 	 2.9 	 150	 Straight	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC2911045	 2.9 	 2.9 	 110	 45 degree	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC2913045	 2.9 	 2.9 	 130	 45 degree	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC2915045	 2.9 	 2.9 	 150	 45 degree	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC29110SN	 2.9 	 2.9 	 110	 Swan Neck	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC29130SN	 2.9 	 2.9 	 130	 Swan Neck	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC29150SN	 2.9 	 2.9 	 150	 Swan Neck	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm)

All Merit Maestro Microcatheters are rated to 800 psi infusion dynamic pressure.
Microcatheters sold individually; 1 per box.

STRAIGHT

45 DEGREE

SWAN NECK
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MEDALLION® SYRINGES

Merit Medical’s Medallion syringes come in seven colour options with custom printing, or a frosted field for writing 
information directly on the syringe barrel. The Medallion Syringe features a clear polycarbonate barrel, coloured 
plunger, and fixed male Luer. Packaged 25 units per box, 4 boxes per case. 

Plunger  
Colours	 1 mL	 3 mL	 6 mL	 10 mL	 20 mL	 30 mL	 60 mL

White	 MSS011	 MSS031	 MSS061	 MSS111	 MSS121	 MSS131	 MSS160
Light Blue	 MSS011-LB	 MSS031-LB	 MSS061-LB	 MSS111-LB	 MSS121-LB	 MSS131-LB
Yellow	 MSS011-Y	 MSS031-Y	 MSS061-Y	 MSS111-Y	 MSS121-Y	 MSS131-Y
Red	 MSS011-R	 MSS031-R	 MSS061-R	 MSS111-R	 MSS121-R	 MSS131-R
Light Green	 MSS011-LG	 MSS031-LG	 MSS061-LG	 MSS111-LG	 MSS121-LG	 MSS131-LG
Dark Green	 MSS011-DG	 MSS031-DG	 MSS061-DG	 MSS111-DG	 MSS121-DG	 MSS131-DG
Purple	 MSS011-PR	 MSS031-PR	 MSS061-PR	 MSS111-PR	 MSS121-PR	 MSS131-PR	

MEDALLION SYRINGES with clear polycarbonate barrel, coloured plunger, black medication printing, and 
fixed male Luer. Packaged 25 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

	

Plunger  
Colours 	 NITRO (10 mL)	 LIDOCAINE (10 mL)	 HEPARIN (10 mL)	 CONTRAST (10 mL)	 SALINE (10 mL)	

Light Blue	 K01-60085	 K01-60081	 K01-60082	 K01-60086	 K01-60083
Yellow	 K01-60101	 K01-60097	 K01-60098	 K01-60102	 K01-60099
Red	 K01-60109	 K01-60105	 K01-60106	 K01-60110	
White	 K01-60077			   K01-60078	 K01-60075
Light Green	 K01-60093	 K01-60089	 K01-60090	 K01-60094
Dark Green				    K01-00786

Plunger  
Colours            	  FENTANYL (3 mL)	 XYLOCAINE (10 mL)	 VERSED (3 mL)	 FLUSH (10 mL)	
	
Light Blue		  K01-00917	 K01-05185	 K01-05093
Red		  K01-00953
Light Green	 K01-03243

MSS011-LG
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MEDALLION® SWORD HANDLE SYRINGES

Medallion Sword Handle Syringes feature sword handles, clear polycarbonate barrels,  
coloured plungers, and fixed male Luers. Packaged 25 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

Plunger Colours	 10 mL	 20 mL

White	 MSSW11	 MSSW21
Light Blue	 MSSW11-LB	 MSSW21-LB
Yellow 	 MSSW11-Y	 MSSW21-Y	
Red 	 MSSW11-R	 MSSW21-R	
Light Green	 MSSW11-LG	 MSSW21-LG
Dark Green 	 MSSW11-DG	 MSSW21-DG
Purple 	 MSSW11-PR	 MSSW21-PR

MEDALLION® FROSTED FIELD SYRINGES & PEN 

The Medallion Frosted Field Syringe allows doctors or clinicians to write  
additional pertinent information on the barrel. The syringe features a  
clear polycarbonate barrel, white plunger, white frosted field, and fixed  
male Luer. Packaged 25 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

Catalogue 
Number	 1 mL	 3 mL	 6 mL	 10 mL	 20 mL	 30 mL	 60 mL

	 MSSF011	 MSSF031	 MSSF061	 MSSF111	 MSSF121	 MSSF131	 MSSF160

PEN for labeling Medallion Frosted Field Syringes.

Catalogue Number  K13-00476

Packaged 25 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

MSSW11-Y
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CUSTOM MEDALLION® SYRINGES	

Merit Medical’s signature Medallion Syringes can be custom ordered to your specifications. Medallion Syringes come  
with a clear polycarbonate barrel, coloured plunger, customised medication printing, and Luer options including fixed  
male or slip Luer styles.

Select one option from each category and identify your custom medication to be printed on the barrel. Your Merit 
Representative will provide you with the corresponding catalogue number.  
 
Custom Medallion Syringes are packaged 25 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

SIZE 
OPTIONS	 1 mL	 3 mL	 6 mL	 10 mL	 20 mL	 30 mL	 60 mL 

PLUNGER COLOUR OPTIONS:
  White
Light Blue
Light Green
Dark Green
Yellow
Red 
Purple

*60 mL plunger is only available in  
white, light blue or red.

PRINT COLOUR OPTIONS:

Black
White

LUER OPTIONS:

Fixed Male Luer
Slip Luer

CUSTOMISED

STOCK

Printed Medication Custom Plunger Colour

55
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VACLOK® VACUUM PRESSURE SYRINGES  
 
The VacLok vacuum pressure syringe comes with a clear polycarbonate barrel, white plunger, four- or six-position  
locking mechanism and fixed male Luer. Packaged 20 or 25 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

	 10 mL	 20 mL	 30 mL	 60 mL
	 four position	 four position	 six position	 six position
	 25/box	 20/box	 20/box	 25/box
	
 

Catalogue Number	  K01-07736	 K01-07738	 K01-07739	 K01-07740
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MAK-NV™ (MINI ACCESS KIT, NON-VASCULAR) INTRODUCER SYSTEMS 

The MAK-NV introducer system is designed for easy visualisation and quick access into the drainage area. For enhanced 
visibility, the device features an echo-enhanced needle and radiopaque marker tip on the introducer. Excellent transitions 
decrease buckling for a smooth insertion. Packaged 5 or 10 units per box.

Introducer Needle with Trocar Stylet

Coaxial Introducer with Dilator and Stiffening Cannula

.018’‘ (0.46 mm)  Guide Wire with Platinum Tip

0.038’‘ (0.97 mm) 3 mm J Guide Wire
Heavy Duty Double Ended

Introducer Needle with Chiba Stylet

			   Guide Wire	 Guide Wire 
Catalogue 			   0.018” (0.46 mm)	 Heavy Duty/Double Ended
Number	 Introducer	 Dilator	 x 60 cm 	 0.038” (0.97 mm) 3mm J	 Needle

MAK-NV-001	 6F x 20 cm	 4F	 SS/PT	 150 cm	 21G x 15 cm Trocar
MAK-NV-002	 6F x 20 cm	 4F	 NT/PT	 150 cm	 21G x 15 cm Trocar
MAK-NV-003	 6F x 20 cm	 4F	 SS/PT	 –	 21G x 15 cm Trocar
MAK-NV-004	 6F x 20 cm	 4F	 NT/PT	 –	 21G x 15 cm Trocar
MAK-NV-005*	  –	 –	 –	 –	 21G x 15 cm Trocar
MAK-NV-006*	 6F x 20 cm	 4F	 –	 –	 21G x 15 cm Trocar
MAK-NV-007*	 6F x 20 cm	 4F	 –	 –	  –
MAK-NV-008	 6F x 20 cm	 4F	 SS/PT	 80 cm 	 21G x 15 cm Trocar
MAK-NV-009	 6F x 20 cm	 4F 	 NT/PT	 80 cm	 21G x 15 cm Trocar
MAK-NV-010	 6F x 20 cm	 4F 	 SS/PT	 150 cm	 21G x 15 cm Chiba
MAK-NV-011	 6F x 20 cm	 4F 	 NT/PT	 150 cm	 21G x 15 cm Chiba
MAK-NV-012	 6F x 20 cm	 4F 	 SS/PT	 –	 21G x 15 cm Chiba
MAK-NV-013	 6F x 20 cm	 4F 	 NT/PT	 –	 21G x 15 cm Chiba
MAK-NV-014*	 –	 –	 –	 –	 21G x 15 cm Chiba
MAK-NV-015*	 6F x 20 cm	 4F 	 –	 –	 21G x 15 cm Chiba
MAK-NV-016	 6F x 20 cm	 4F 	 SS/PT	 80 cm	 21G x 15 cm Chiba
MAK-NV-017	 6F x 20 cm	 4F 	 NT/PT	 80 cm	 21G x 15 cm Chiba
MAK-NV-018	 6F x 20 cm	 4F 	 SS/PT	 150 cm	 21G x 20 cm Trocar
MAK-NV-019	 6F x 20 cm	 4F 	 NT/PT	 150 cm	 21G x 20 cm Trocar
MAK-NV-020*	 –	 –	 –	 –	 21G x 20 cm Trocar
MAK-NV-021*	 –	 –	 –	 –	 21G x 20 cm Chiba

SS = Stainless Steel   PT = Platinum Tip   NT = Nitinol
Packaged 10 per box.
*Packaged 5 per box.
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VALVE ADAPTER FOR MAK-NV™ INTRODUCER SYSTEM

Designed to be back-loaded over a guide wire and attached to the MAK-NV Introducer System to facilitate 
aspiration or infusion. Will accept devices up to 4F. Packaged 10 per box.

Catalogue Number    VA-40

VA-40



61

IN
TER

V
EN

TIO
N

MeritEMEA.com  +31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical is a global company. Not all goods in this catalogue are available in every country. Terms and conditions may vary. Contact your local Sales Representative for more details.

RESOLVE® BILIARY LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETERS    

The Resolve® Biliary Catheter’s polyurethane material allows for long-term indwelling time; large drainage holes  
help maximise unimpeded drainage. Depth markers and radiopaque marker band help with fast and accurate 
positioning. Pigtail straightener allows for easy insertion of the stiffening cannula. Hydrophilic coating facilitates  
smooth insertion. Packaged 5 per box.

Catalogue 	 French	 Drainage	 Pigtail to Distal Shaft	 Drainage	  
Number	 Size	 Location	 Drainage Hole	 Holes	

RBC-8-038	 8.5	 14 cm	 5 cm	 17
RBC-10-038	 10	 14 cm	 5 cm	 17
RBC-12-038	 12	 14 cm	 5 cm	 18
RBC-14-038	 14	 14 cm	 5 cm	 18

RBDC-8-038	 8.5	 11 cm	 2 cm	 17
RBDC-10-038	 10	 11 cm	 2 cm	 17
RBDC-12-038	 12	 11 cm	 2 cm	 18
RBDC-14-038	 14	 11 cm	 2 cm	 18
 
WITH REVOLUTION™ CATHETER SECUREMENT DEVICE
RBC-8-REV	 8.5	 14 cm	 5 cm	 17
RBC-10-REV	 10	 14 cm	 5 cm	 17
RBC-12-REV	 12	 14 cm	 5 cm	 18
RBC-14-REV	 14	 14 cm	 5 cm	 18

RBDC-8-REV	 8.5	 11 cm	 2 cm	 17
RBDC-10-REV	 10	 11 cm	 2 cm	 17
RBDC-12-REV	 12	 11 cm	 2 cm	 18
RBDC-14-REV	 14	 11 cm	 2 cm	 18
 
WITH STAYFIX® FIXATION DEVICE
RBC-8-SFX	 8.5	 14 cm	 5 cm	 17
RBC-10-SFX	 10	 14 cm	 5 cm	 17
RBC-12-SFX	 12	 14 cm	 5 cm	 18
RBC-14-SFX	 14	 14 cm	 5 cm	 18

RBDC-8-SFX	 8.5	 11 cm	 2 cm	 17
RBDC-10-SFX	 10	 11 cm	 2 cm	 17
RBDC-12-SFX	 12	 11 cm	 2 cm	 18
RBDC-14-SFX	 14	 11 cm	 2 cm	 18
 

Components:
• ReSolve Biliary Locking Drainage Catheter 
• Metal Stiffening Cannula  
• Flexible Stiffening Cannula  
• Repositioning Tool
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10F

Flexible Stiffening Cannula

Paper
Spacer

Repositioning
Tool

Trocar Stylet

Metal Stiffening Cannula

Hub

Suture Locking Mechanism

Pigtail Straightener

RESOLVE® LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETERS

The ReSolve Locking Drainage Catheters have a hydrophilic coating and tapered tip for smooth insertion.  
Maximum drainage is achieved via the large drainage holes. Features manual release with or without marker band.  
Packaged 5 per box.

Catalogue 	 French	 Catheter	 Accepts	 Drainage	 Marker	 Tip 
Number	 Size	 Length	 Guide Wire	 Holes	 Band	 Configuration

RLC-6-038	 6.5	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8	 -	 pigtail
RLC-7-038	 7.5	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8 	 -	 pigtail
RLC-8-038	 8.5	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8	 -	 pigtail
RLC-10-038	 10	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8	 -	 pigtail
RLC-12-038	 12	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 9	 -	 pigtail
RLC-14-038	 14	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 9	 -	 pigtail
RLC15-6-038MB	 6.5	 15 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8	 yes	 pigtail
RLC15-7-038MB	 7.5	 15 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8	 yes 	 pigtail
RLC15-8-038MB	 8.5	 15 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8	 yes	 pigtail	
RLC15-10-038MB	 10	 15 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8	 yes	 pigtail
RLC15-12-038MB	 12	 15 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 9	 yes	 pigtail
RLC15-14-038MB	 14	 15 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 9	 yes	 pigtail	
RLC-6-038MB	 6.5	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8	 yes	 pigtail
RLC-7-038MB	 7.5	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8	 yes	 pigtail
RLC-8-038MB	 8.5	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8	 yes	 pigtail
RLC-10-038MB	 10	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8	 yes	 pigtail
RLC-12-038MB	 12	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 9	 yes	 pigtail
RLC-14-038MB	 14	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 9	 yes	 pigtail
RLC40-6-038MB	 6.5	 40 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8	 yes	 pigtail
RLC40-7-038MB	 7.5	 40 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8	 yes	 pigtail
RLC40-8-038MB	 8.5	 40 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8	 yes	 pigtail
RLC40-10-038MB	 10	 40 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 8	 yes	 pigtail
RLC40-12-038MB	 12	 40 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 9	 yes	 pigtail
RLC40-14-038MB	 14	 40 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 9	 yes	 pigtail

Marker Band

Components:
• ReSolve Locking Catheter
• Metal Stiffening Cannula 
• Trocar Stylet
• Plastic Stiffening Cannula   
	 (not included with 6.5F  
	 or 7.5F catheters) 
• Repositioning Tool
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RESOLVE+™ LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETERS

The ReSolve+ Locking Drainage Catheter provides the convenience of having the ReSolve Locking Drainage  
Catheter packaged with either the Revolution™ or StayFIX® catheter fixation devices. Packaged 5 per box.

Catalogue 	 French	 Marker	 Catheter Fixation  
Number	 Size	 Band	 Device

RLC-6-REV	 6.5	 no	 Revolution	
RLCMB-6-REV	 6.5	 yes	 Revolution
RLC-7-REV	 7.5	 no	 Revolution
RLCMB-7-REV	 7.5	 yes	 Revolution
RLC-8-REV	 8.5	 no	 Revolution
RLCMB-8-REV	 8.5	 yes	 Revolution
RLC-10-REV	 10	 no	 Revolution
RLCMB-10-REV	 10	 yes	 Revolution
RLC-12-REV	 12	 no	 Revolution
RLCMB-12-REV	 12 	 yes	 Revolution
RLC-14-REV	 14	 no	 Revolution
RLCMB-14-REV	 14 	 yes	 Revolution
RLC-6-SFX	 6.5	 no	 StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-6-SFX	 6.5	 yes	 StayFIX (small)
RLC-7-SFX	 7.5	 no	 StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-7-SFX	 7.5	 yes 	 StayFIX (small)
RLC-8-SFX	 8.5	 no	 StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-8-SFX	 8.5	 yes	 StayFIX (small)	
RLC-10-SFX	 10	 no	 StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-10-SFX	 10 	 yes	 StayFIX (small)
RLC-12-SFX	 12	 no	 StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-12-SFX	 12	 yes	 StayFIX (small)
RLC-14-SFX	 14	 no	 StayFIX (large)
RLCMB-14-SFX	 14	 yes	 StayFIX (large)

10F

cath assem illusWHT.pdf   1   10/14/09   1:28 PM

ReSolve Drainage Catheter with Locking Pigtail

       Revolution 	 StayFIX Small	           StayFIX Large
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RESOLVE® LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETER TRAYS

The trays conveniently contain the ReSolve Locking Drainage Catheter, MAK-NV™ introducer system, Merit Drainage 
Depot™ drainage bag, and dilators. 

Catalogue	 French	 20 cm Dilator	 Marker	 Securement   
Number	 Size	 French Size	 Band	 Device

RLC-NV-6	 6.5	 -	 no	 -
RLC-NV-8	 8.5	 8F	 no	 -
RLC-NV-10	 10	 8F, 10F	 no	 -
RLC-NV-12	 12	 8F, 10F, 12F	 no	 -
RLC-NV-14	 14	 8F, 10F, 12F, 14F 	 no	 -

RLCMB-NV-6	 6.5	 -	 yes	 -
RLCMB-NV-8	 8.5	 8F	 yes	 -
RLCMB-NV-10	 10	 8F, 10F	 yes	 -
RLCMB-NV-12	 12	 8F, 10F, 12F	 yes	 -
RLCMB-NV-14	 14	 8F, 10F, 12F, 14F 	 yes	 -

RLC-NV-6-REV	 6.5	 -	 no	 Revolution
RLC-NV-8-REV	 8.5	 8F	 no	 Revolution
RLC-NV-10-REV	 10	 8F, 10F	 no	 Revolution
RLC-NV-12-REV	 12	 8F, 10F, 12F	 no	 Revolution
RLC-NV-14-REV	 14	 8F, 10F, 12F, 14F	 no	 Revolution
RLCMB-NV-6-REV	 6.5	 -	 yes	 Revolution
RLCMB-NV-8-REV	 8.5	 8F	 yes	 Revolution
RLCMB-NV-10-REV	 10	 8F, 10F	 yes	 Revolution
RLCMB-NV-12-REV	 12	 8F, 10F, 12F	 yes	 Revolution
RLCMB-NV-14-REV	 14	 8F, 10F, 12F, 14F	 yes	 Revolution

RLC-NV-6-SFX	 6.5	 -	 no	 StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-8-SFX	 8.5	 8F	 no	 StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-10-SFX	 10	 8F, 10F	 no	 StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-12-SFX	 12	 8F, 10F, 12F	 no	 StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-14-SFX	 14	 8F, 10F, 12F, 14F	 no	 StayFIX (large)
RLCMB-NV-6-SFX	 6.5	 -	 yes	 StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-8-SFX	 8.5	 8F	 yes	 StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-10-SFX 	 10	 8F, 10F	 yes	 StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-12-SFX 	 12	 8F, 10F, 12F	 yes	 StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-14-SFX 	 14	 8F, 10F, 12F, 14F	 yes	 StayFIX (large)

10F

cath assem illusWHTrevised.pdf   1   5/9/11   1:13 PM

       Revolution
MAK-NV

   FZ624

StayFIX Small    StayFIX Large

ReSolve Drainage Catheter with Locking Pigtail
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RESOLVE® NON-LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETERS    

For a smooth insertion, ReSolve catheters have a tapered tip and hydrophilic coating. Maximum drainage is achieved via the 
large drainage holes. Packaged individually with catheter, metal stiffening cannula and trocar stylet. Packaged 5 per box.
 

Catalogue 	 French	 Catheter	 Accepts	 Drainage	 Tip 
Number	 Size	 Length	 Guide Wire	 Holes	 Configuration

RNL-6-038S	 6.5	 20 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 4	 straight
RNL-7-038S    	 7.5    	 25 cm     	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 4   	 straight
RNL-8-038S	 8.5	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 4	 straight
RNL-10-038S	 10	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 4	 straight
RNL-12-038S	 12	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 5	 straight
RNL-6-038J	 6.5	 20 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 4	 J curve
RNL-7-038J   	 7.5   	 25 cm   	 0.038” (0.97 mm) 	 4   	 J curve
RNL-8-038J	 8.5	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 4	 J curve
RNL-10-038J	 10	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 4	 J curve
RNL-12-038J	 12	 25 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 5	 J curve

Hub

Paper Spacer

Trocar StyletMetal Stiffening Cannula
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ONE-STEP™ CENTESIS CATHETERS

The Valved One-Step has been designed to improve the comfort,  
efficiency, and safety of your aspiration, paracentesis, and  
thoracentesis procedures. The self-closing valve reduces the  
risk of pneumothorax and fluid leakage. The low profile,  
tapered tip and smooth transitions help decrease resistance  
and patient discomfort. An echo-enchanced needle ensures more  
accurate placement and four large drainage holes spiral around  
the catheter for more effective drainage. Available valved and  
non-valved. Packaged 5 units per box.

4F WITH 20G INTRODUCER NEEDLE

Catalogue Number	 4F 7 cm	  4F 10 cm	 Description

	 OSC-4F-7L	 OSC-4F-10L	 Fixed Luer
	 OSC-4F-7LNH	 OSC-4F-10LNH	 Fixed Luer no side holes
	 OSC-4F-7S	 OSC-4F-10S	 Slip Fit
	 OSC-4F-7T	 OSC-4F-10T	 Slip Fit with valve
	 OSC-4F-7LT	 OSC-4F-10LT	 Fixed Luer with valve

5F WITH 19G INTRODUCER NEEDLE

Catalogue Number	 5F 7 cm	 5F 10 cm	 5F 15 cm	 Description

	 OSC-5F-7L	 OSC-5F-10L	 OSC-5F-15L 	 Fixed Luer
	 OSC-5F-7LNH	 OSC-5F-10LNH	 OSC-5F-15LNH 	 Fixed Luer no side holes
	 OSC-5F-7S	 OSC-5F-10S	 OSC-5F-15S	 Slip Fit
	 OSC-5F-7T	 OSC-5F-10T	 OSC-5F-15T	 Slip Fit with valve
	 OSC-5F-7LT	 OSC-5F-10LT	 OSC-5F-15LT	 Fixed Luer with valve

Slip Fit with Valve

Fixed Luer

Slip Fit

Fixed Luer with Valve

OSC-5F-7TOSC-4F-7L

The Valved One-Step Centesis Catheter is designed 
with an integrated self-sealing valve to minimise 

the risk of air entering the pleural space.
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SAFETY PARACENTESIS PROCEDURE TRAY

The Safety Paracentesis Procedure Tray is designed to fulfill clinical needs safely, easily, and in a time-saving way.  
The tray comes with or without a One-Step™ Centesis Catheter, as well as necessary products to complete a  
paracentesis procedure and contains three safety needles to ensure a safe working environment. 

Quantity	 Description:

1	 One-Step centesis catheter 
	 (not included in SPPT-100)
1 	 Fenestrated Drape with Adhesive Backing
1 	 Drape Tri Layer (18” x 26” )
1 	 20 mL Lidocaine HCI Injection USP 1%
1 	 18G x 1” (25.4 mm) Shielded Needle
1 	 25G x 1” (25.4 mm) Shielded Needle
1 	 22G x 1.5” (38.1 mm) Shielded Needle
1 	 10 mL Luer Lock Syringe 
10 	 Gauze Pads 4” x 4” (10 cm x 10 cm)
1 	 #11 Futura® Safety Scalpel
1 	 60 mL Luer Lock Syringe
2 	 Specimen Vials (10 mL)
1 	 Non-vented Universal Cap
1 	 Large Bore Stopcock (3-way)
1 	 Tubing set, 48” (122 cm) 
	 (with Pinch Clamp & Non-vented Spike)
1 	 Bandage Dressing (1”x3”)
1 	 Kimguard wrap
1	 10 mL Medallion® Syringe
1	 3 mL ChloraPrep® brand tinted
1	 Lidocaine Label

Packaged 5 per box.

Catalogue 	 Catheter	  
Number	 Included	 Length	 Description

SPPT-100	 -	 -	 without a centesis catheter
SPPT-5F-7L	 5F	 7 cm	 fixed Luer 
SPPT-5F-10L 	 5F	 10 cm 	 fixed Luer 
SPPT-5F-7S 	 5F	 7 cm	 slip fit
SPPT-5F-10S 	 5F	 10 cm 	 slip fit 

Safety Paracentesis Procedure Trays do not have CE Marking. 
ChloraPrep® is a registered trademark of CareFusion 2200, Inc.
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THORACENTESIS AND PARACENTESIS SET

The Thoracentesis and Paracentesis Set from Merit Medical combines all the necessary components for  
centesis procedures in a convenient all-in-one set. Set includes the low-profile Valved One-Step™ Centesis  
Catheter and the components needed for drainage of fluid and specimen collection for diagnostic purposes. 
Merit Medical’s Valved One-Step Centesis Catheter is designed with an integrated self-sealing valve to minimise 
the risk of air entering the pleural space and to prevent fluid leakage during thoracentesis and paracentesis.

Quantity	 Description:

1	 Valved One-Step™ Centesis Catheter
	 (not included in TAPS-100)
1 	 Fenestrated Drape with Adhesive Backing
1  	 Drape Tri Layer (18” x 26” )
1 	 20 mL Lidocaine HCI Injection USP 1%
1 	 18G x 1” (25.4 mm) Shielded Needle
1 	 25G x 1” (25.4 mm) Shielded Needle
1 	 22G x 1.5” (38.1 mm) Shielded Needle
1 	 10 mL Luer Lock Syringe 
10 	 Gauze Pads 4” x 4” (10 cm x 10 cm)
1 	 #11 Futura® Safety Scalpel
1 	 60 mL Luer Lock Syringe
2 	 Specimen Vials (10 mL)
1 	 Non-vented Female Cap
1 	 Large Bore Stopcock (3-way)
1 	 Tubing set, 48” (122 cm) 
	 (with Pinch Clamp & Non-vented Spike)
1	 Tubing Set, 48” (122 cm)
	 (with Roller Clamp & 16G X 1.5” needle)
1 	 Bandage Dressing (1”x 3”)
1 	 CSR wrap
1	 10 mL Medallion® Syringe
1	 3 mL ChloraPrep® brand tinted
1	 Lidocaine Label

Packaged 5 per box. 

Catalogue 	 Catheter	  
Number	 Included	 Length	 Description

TAPS-100	 -	 -	 without a centesis catheter
TAPS-5F-7LT	 5	 7 cm	 fixed Luer 
TAPS-5F-10LT 	 5	 10 cm 	 fixed Luer 
TAPS-5F-7T	 5	 7 cm	 slip fit
TAPS-5F-10T 	 5	 10 cm 	 slip fit 

Thoracentesis and Paracentesis Sets do not have CE Marking. 
ChloraPrep® is a registered trademark of CareFusion 2200, Inc. 
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STAYFIX® FIXATION DEVICE

The StayFIX fixation device is a cost-effective, time-saving, needleless device designed to stop  
migration, movement, and accidental removal of a percutaneous catheter. 

Catalogue 	 Product	 Catheter	 Quantity 
Number	 Size	 Or Tube Size	 Per Box

680ME	 SMALL	 5F - 14F	 25  
685ME	 LARGE	 12F - 22F	 20

REVOLUTION™ CATHETER SECUREMENT DEVICE

The Revolution catheter securement device provides safe and secure fixation for up to seven days.  
Its efficient needleless design saves time (requires only four steps for securement) and provides an 
unobstructed view of the catheter site. Includes cap for added protection while showering.

Catalogue Number      CFG624 
 
Packaged 25 units per box.	

685ME
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MERIT DRAINAGE DEPOT™ DRAINAGE BAGS

The Merit Drainage Depot drainage bags have easy-to-read markings  
to identify fluid volume, a twist valve for easy disposal of fluids, and an  
internal anti-reflux valve. Available with adjustable length tubing and a  
VELCRO® brand leg strap to fit a variety of patient sizes. Packaged 20  
units per box, 4 boxes per case.

Catalogue Number

MDD600	 600 mL
FZ624	 600 mL - with soft cloth backing

MDD600

ABSCESS DRAINAGE KIT

Includes 1400 mL Merit Drainage Depot drainage bag, 
tubing and check relief valve. Packaged 15 units per box,  
4 boxes to case. 

Catalogue Number

K10-00230B
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Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.
Jackson-Pratt® is a registered trademark of Allegiance Corporation.

DRAINAGE KITS

16” (41 cm) connection tube with barbed male Luer. 

	 Jackson-Pratt®	 Tubing Kit with
	 100 mL bulb	 Barbed Male Luer

Catalogue Number

K08-01907	 Jackson-Pratt®100 mL Bulb	 Packaged 10 units per box, 4 boxes per case
K08-02027 	 Tubing Kit with Barbed Male Luer	 Packaged 25 units per box, 4 boxes per case

DRAINAGE KIT 
MDD600 Drainage Bag with Jackson-Pratt 100 mL Bulb, 12” (30.5 cm)  
connection tube with barbed male Luer, 24” (61 cm) kink-resistant tubing,  
VELCRO® brand fasteners strap and additional barbed male Luer connector. 
Packaged 10 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

Catalogue Number	 K10-03450
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VACLOK® VACUUM PRESSURE SYRINGES  
 
The VacLok vacuum pressure syringe comes with a clear polycarbonate barrel, white plunger, four- or six-position 
locking mechanism and fixed male Luer. Packaged 20 or 25 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

	 10 mL	 20 mL	 30 mL	 60 mL
	 four position	 four position	 six position	 six position
	 25/box	 20/box	 20/box	 25/box
	

Catalogue Number	  K01-07736	 K01-07738	 K01-07739	 K01-07740
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MARQUIS® SERIES STOPCOCKS

Merit Medical’s larger, easy-grip handle makes a Marquis stopcock effortless to grip and turn. The large bore  
stopcock with swivel nut Luer is available in 50 psi pressure rating. Packaged 50 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

Catalogue Number

L3SNC 	 50 psi	 3-way 
L4SNC	 50 psi	 4-way

More options available through Merit’s Cardiac Intervention 
catalogue. Ask for more details.

CONNECTING TUBES

Packaged 25 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

DRAINAGE TUBING

Packaged 25 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

Catalogue Number

K10-04129	 12” (30 cm) 	 K10-04131	 12” (30 cm) with 1-way stopcock
K10-04130	 16.5” (42 cm)	 K10-04132	 16.5” (42 cm) with 1-way stopcock

Catalogue Number

FAS5248	 48” length (122 cm) large bore tubing set with  
	 non-vented spike

Catalogue Number

K10-04750	 48” length (122 cm) large bore tubing set with 16G x 1.5” (38.1 mm) needle 

FAS5248

L3SNC
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SC14150

MERIT SURECROSS® SUPPORT CATHETERS

The Merit SureCross support catheter is engineered to optimise pushability and flexibility which maximises guide wire
support, trackability, and lesion crossing. The SureCross has a translucent shaft for visualisation of blood to verify
placement, three platinum marker bands to confirm position, 40 cm distal hydrophilic coating, and comes in multiple lengths.

SC18135

SC3565 

		  Minimum 	 Minimum 		  2nd & 3rd	 Hydrophilic	 Strain 
Catalogue 	 Guide Wire 	 Guiding 	 Sheath 	 Working 	 Marker Bands 	 Coating	 Relief	 Crossing  
Number 	 Compatibility 	 Catheter 	 Introducer 	 Length 	 Spacing 	 Length 	 Colour	 Profile

SC1465	 0.014”	 5F	 4F	 65 cm	 15 mm	 40 cm	 Blue	 1.5F (.020”/0.51 mm)
SC1490	 0.014”	 5F	 4F	 90 cm	 5 mm	 40 cm	 Blue	 1.5F (.020”/0.51 mm)
SC14135	 0.014”	 5F	 4F	 135 cm	 15 mm	 40 cm	 Blue	 1.5F (.020”/0.51 mm)
SC14150	 0.014”	 5F	 4F	 150 cm	 15 mm	 40 cm	 Blue	 1.5F (.020”/0.51 mm)
									       
SC1865	 0.018”	 5F	 4F	 65 cm	 15 mm	 40 cm	 Purple	 1.7F (.022”/0.58 mm)
SC1890	 0.018”	 5F	 4F	 90 cm	 15 mm	 40 cm	 Purple	 1.7F (.022”/0.58 mm)
SC18135	 0.018”	 5F	 4F	 135 cm	 15 mm	 40 cm	 Purple	 1.7F (.022”/0.58 mm)
SC18150	 0.018”	 5F	 4F	 150 cm	 15 mm	 40 cm	 Purple	 1.7F (.022”/0.58 mm)
									       
SC3565	 0.035”	 6F	 5F	 65 cm	 50 mm	 40 cm	 Green	 3.1F (.040”/1.04  mm)
SC3590	 0.035”	 6F	 5F	 90 cm	 50 mm	 40 cm	 Green	 3.1F (.040”/1.04  mm)
SC35135	 0.035”	 6F	 5F	 135 cm	 50 mm	 40 cm	 Green	 3.1F (.040”/1.04  mm)
SC35150	 0.035”	 6F	 5F	 150 cm	 50 mm	 40 cm	 Green	 3.1F (.040”/1.04  mm) 

BowTie™ Guide Wire Insertion Device included in 0.014” and 0.018” configurations. 
Packaged 5 per box.
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BASIXCOMPAK™   
INFLATION DEVICE

The BasixCOMPAK is a 30 atm analogue inflation device 
that features an angled gauge for better viewing of pressure 
readings and a luminescent dial for low-light procedures. 
The 5 mL of safety space is intended to minimise air bubbles 
introduced into the balloon. Includes 13” (33 cm) extension 
tubing and 3-way stopcock. Packaged 5 units per box, 4 
boxes per case.	

Catalogue Number     IN4130

BASIXTOUCH™ INFLATION DEVICE 

The BasixTOUCH inflation device is an innovative device with an ergonomic handle that enables one-handed 
preparation and priming, 35 atm pressure capability and 30 mL fluid capacity. Features a quick-release handle for  
easy release even from high-pressure inflations, accelerating deflation time. Reaches high pressures rapidly—with  
less than three rotations of the handle. Comes with high pressure stopcock. Packaged 5 per box.

Catalogue Number    IN8130	   
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BIG60® INFLATION DEVICE

The BIG60 inflation device is designed to rapidly inflate 
and deflate non-vascular balloon dilators while accurately 
monitoring and displaying crucial inflation pressures.  
The ergonomically designed 60 mL inflation device is a  
one-piece, easy-to-use disposable device that pairs Merit 
Medical’s market-leading inflation device experience with  
our non-vascular stent technology.

Catalogue Number   ENDO-AN6012

BLUE DIAMOND™ 
INFLATION DEVICE

The 30 atm Blue Diamond inflation device combines 
the accuracy of a digital device with the simplicity 
of analogue systems. Features include one-button 
functionality for simplicity, a large dial face with oversized 
digits to enhance visibility, and last inflation marks to 
recall the highest pressure of the previous inflation. 
Comes with 13” (33 cm) extension tubing and 3-way 
stopcock. Packaged 5 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

Catalogue Number   IN7130
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EN SNARE® ENDOVASCULAR SNARE SYSTEMS	  

The EN Snare Endovascular Snare System features three interlaced loops to retrieve and manipulate foreign objects  
in the body. The EN Snare is designed to rotate and expand for excellent coverage and retrieval within a variety of 
vessel sizes. Platinum strands are incorporated into the EN Snare loops for excellent visualisation under fluoroscopy. 

  

		   
		  Snare	 Snare	 Snare			   Catheter 
Catalogue	 Snare	 Working	 Shaft	 Collapsed	 Catheter	 Catheter	 Inside 
Number	 Length	 Diameter	 Diameter	 Diameter	 Length	 French Size	 Diameter

STANDARD SNARE KIT
EN2006010 	 120 cm 	 6 mm - 10 mm  	 0.66 mm 	 1.14 mm 	 100 cm 	 6F 	 1.58 mm 
EN2006015 	 120 cm	 9 mm - 15 mm 	 0.66 mm 	 1.40 mm 	 100 cm 	 6F 	 1.58 mm
EN2006020 	 120 cm 	 12 mm - 20 mm 	 0.66 mm 	 1.40 mm 	 100 cm 	 6F 	 1.58 mm 
EN2007030 	 120 cm 	 18 mm - 30 mm 	 0.66 mm 	 1.40 mm 	 100 cm 	 7F 	 1.88 mm
EN2007045 	 120 cm 	 27 mm - 45 mm 	 0.66 mm 	 1.40 mm 	 100 cm 	 7F 	 1.88 mm

MINI SNARE KIT
EN1003004 	 175 cm 	 2 mm - 4 mm  	 0.46 mm 	 0.71 mm 	 150 cm 	 3.2F 	 0.76 mm
EN1003008 	 175 cm 	 4 mm - 8 mm 	 0.46 mm 	 0.71 mm	 150 cm 	 3.2F 	 0.76 mm

Components:
•  EN Snare 
•  Snare Delivery Catheter
•  Torque Device
•  Introducer

Snare systems sold individually.

9mm-15mm

100cm

6F

120cmSnare Length

Snare Catheter Length

Working
Diameter

Torque DeviceIntroducer

EN Snare

9mm-15mm

100cm

6F

120cm

FLO 30™ TUOHY BORST VALVED ADAPTER

Merit Medical’s FLO 30 Tuohy Borst is a single-use, proprietary valved adapter which  
provides a leak-proof seal during interventional and diagnostic procedures.  
Packaged 25 units per box.

Catalogue 
Number 		 Description

FLO30		  FLO 30 Tuohy Borst Size: 9F
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ONE SNARE® ENDOVASCULAR SNARE SYSTEMS 

The ONE Snare Endovascular Snare System is a single-loop snare designed to provide both accuracy and reliability for 
effective foreign body manipulation and retrieval. Superelastic Nitinol provides flexibility and kink resistance. Gold-plated 
tungsten is wrapped around the Nitinol loop for excellent visualisation under fluoroscopy. The ONE Snare is available in 
multiple configurations to provide retrieval options within a variety of vessel sizes.

		  Snare	 Snare	 Snare			   Catheter 
Catalogue	 Snare	 Working	 Shaft	 Collapsed	 Catheter	 Catheter	 Inside 
Number	 Length	 Diameter	 Diameter	 Diameter	 Length	 French Size	 Diameter

STANDARD SNARE KIT
ONE500 	 120 cm 	 5 mm	 0.81 mm 	 – 	 100 cm 	 4F 	 1.02 mm 
ONE1000 	 120 cm	 10 mm	 0.81 mm 	 – 	 100 cm	 4F 	 1.02 mm
ONE1500 	 120 cm	 15 mm 	 0.89 mm 	 – 	 100 cm	 6F 	 1.42 mm
ONE2000 	 120 cm	 20 mm	 0.89 mm 	 – 	 100 cm	 6F 	 1.42 mm
ONE2500 	 120 cm	 25 mm	 0.89 mm 	 – 	 100 cm	 6F 	 1.42 mm
ONE3000 	 120 cm	 30 mm 	 0.89 mm 	 – 	 100 cm 	 6F 	 1.42 mm
ONE3500 	 120 cm	 35 mm 	 0.89 mm 	 – 	 100 cm 	 6F 	 1.42 mm

PETITE SNARE KIT
ONE1001 	 65 cm	 10 mm 	 0.81 mm  	 – 	 48 cm 	 4F 	 1.02 mm
ONE2501 	 65 cm	 25 mm 	 0.89 mm 	 – 	 48 cm	 6F 	 1.42 mm

MICROSNARE KIT
ONE200 	 175 cm	 2 mm	 0.41 mm	 – 	 150 cm 	 2.3-3F 	 0.48 mm
ONE201 	 200 cm	 2 mm 	 0.41 mm	 – 	 175 cm	 2.3-3F 	 0.48 mm
ONE400 	 175 cm	 4 mm 	 0.41 mm	 – 	 150 cm 	 2.3-3F 	 0.48 mm
ONE401 	 200 cm	 4 mm 	 0.41 mm 	 –	 175 cm	 2.3-3F 	 0.48 mm
ONE700 	 175 cm	 7 mm	 0.41 mm 	 – 	 150 cm	 2.3-3F 	 0.48 mm
ONE701 	 200 cm	 7 mm	 0.41 mm 	 – 	 175 cm 	 2.3-3F 	 0.48 mm

CATHETER REPLACEMENTS
ONE4000	 – 	 – 	 – 	 – 	 100 cm	 4F 	 1.02 mm
ONE6000 	 – 	 – 	 – 	 – 	 100 cm 	 6F 	 1.42 mm 

Snare Length

Snare Catheter Length

Working
Diameter

ONE Snare

Introducer  Torque Device

Snare Delivery Catheter

Components:
• ONE Snare
• Snare Delivery Catheter
• Torque Device
• Introducer

Snare systems sold individually.
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MERIT ADVANCE® CURVED NEEDLES  

The Merit Advance Curved needle is used to aid clinicians who want to place a tunneled dialysis catheter over a 
wire with a single stick. 

Catalogue 		  Wall	 Accepts	 Length	 Length 
Number	 Gauge	 Thickness	 Guide Wire	 (cm)	 (Inch)	 Finish

AD21T91R	 21	 Thin	 0.021” (0.53 mm)	 9	 3.5	 Smooth
AD21T91RE	 21	 Thin	 0.021” (0.53 mm)	 9	 3.5	 Echo

Packaged 10 per box, 4 boxes per case.

AD21T91RE
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PRELUDE® SHORT SHEATH INTRODUCERS 

The Prelude Short Sheath Introducer provides access to dialysis fistulas and grafts. Can be used for declot, angioplasty, 
and thrombolysis procedures, as well as temporary haemodialysis. Will accommodate flow rates up to 600 mL/min.
Includes removable stopcock.

Catalogue 	 French		  Guide Wire	 Needle	 Hub
Number	 Size	 Length	 Diameter/Length	 Gauge/Length	 Colour	 Qty/box

PSS-5F-4-018MT*	 5	 4 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm 	 21G x 4 cm	 gray	 5
PSS-6F-4-018MT	 6	 4 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm 	 21G x 4 cm	 green	 5
PSS-7F-4-018MT	 7	 4 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm 	 21G x 4 cm	 orange	 5
PSS-8F-4-018MT	 8	 4 cm	 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm 	 21G x 4 cm	 blue	 5
	
PSS-5F-4-035MT**	 5	 4 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 gray	 5
PSS-6F-4-035MT	 6	 4 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 green	 5
PSS-7F-4-035MT	 7	 4 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 orange	 5
PSS-8F-4-035MT	 8	 4 cm	 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 blue	 5

PSS-5F-4-038MT**	 5	 4 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 gray	 5
PSS-6F-4-038MT	 6	 4 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 green	 5
PSS-7F-4-038MT	 7	 4 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 orange	 5
PSS-8F-4-038MT	 8	 4 cm	 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm 	 –	 blue	 5

PSS-5F-4MT	 5	 4 cm	 N/A	 –	 gray	 5
PSS-6F-4MT	 6	 4 cm	 N/A	 –	 green	 5
PSS-7F-4MT	 7	 4 cm	 N/A 	 –	 orange	 5
PSS-8F-4MT	 8	 4 cm	 N/A	 –	 blue	 5

* 0.018’‘ Guide wire is stainless steel with straight stainless steel flexible tip.
** 0.035’‘ and 0.038” Guide wires are stainless steel; double ended (3 mm J and floppy).

PSS-5F-4-018MT
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IMPRESS® 30 CM CATHETERS 
 
Shorter catheter lengths enable the clinician to be closer to the working site on the forearm while providing excellent 
torque. Impress catheters feature tapered tips to minimise vessel trauma, accordion hubs to minimise kinking, and a 
proprietary braid pattern shaft to provide maximum flexibility without compromising steerability. Packaged 5 units per box.

Catalogue	 French	 Internal			   # of Side			   Recommended 
Number	 Size	 Diameter		  Length	 Ports	 Description	 Guide Wire

43035MODCB1	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 30 cm	 -			   0.035” (0.089 mm)
43035BER	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 30 cm	 -			   0.035” (0.089 mm)
43035KA2	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 30 cm	 -			   0.035” (0.089 mm)
43035STR	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 30 cm	 -			   0.035” (0.089 mm)
43035RIM	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 30 cm	 -			   0.035” (0.089 mm)
4303510PIG-NB	 4	 .040”/1.02 mm	 30 cm	 10	 non-braided	 0.035” (0.089 mm)
53035MODCB1	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 30 cm	 -			   0.035” (0.089 mm)
53035BER	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 30 cm	 -			   0.035” (0.089 mm)
53035KA2	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 30 cm	 -			   0.035” (0.089 mm)
53035STR	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 30 cm	 -			   0.035” (0.089 mm)
53035RIM	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 30 cm	 -			   0.035” (0.089 mm)
5303510PIG-NB	 5	 .049”/1.25 mm	 30 cm	 10	 non-braided	 0.035” (0.089 mm)

BERENSTEIN         STRAIGHT             PIGTAIL      MOD. COBRA 1       RIM               KA2      MINI RIM SHORT TIP
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CENTROS® & CENTROSFLO® CATHETERS 

The highly innovative catheter design features preformed curved tips which automatically center the catheter  
ports within the middle of the vessel to maintain optimal blood flow and minimal recirculation rates, enhancing 
overall catheter performance. 

Catalogue 	  	 Catheter Length 	 Catheter Length	 Side	  
Number 	 Description	 Tip to Hub (cm)	 Tip to Cuff (cm)	 Holes   

CENTROSFLO

CENFP15K	 Complete Kit	 20 	 15	 yes	
CENFP17K	 Complete Kit	 22	 17	 yes	
CENFP19K	 Complete Kit	 24	 19	 yes	
CENFP23K	 Complete Kit	 28	 23	 yes	
CENFP27K	 Complete Kit	 32 	 27	 yes	
CENFP31K	 Complete Kit	 36 	 31	 yes	

CENFP15C	 Catheter Only	 20 	 15	 yes	
CENFP17C	 Catheter Only	 22 	 17	 yes 	
CENFP19C	 Catheter Only	 24 	 19	 yes	
CENFP23C	 Catheter Only	 28 	 23 	 yes	
CENFP27C	 Catheter Only	 32	 27	 yes	
CENFP31C	 Catheter Only	 36 	 31 	 yes	
 
CENTROS				  

CEN15K	 Complete Kit	 20 	 15	 -	
CEN17K	 Complete Kit	 22	 17	 -	
CEN19K	 Complete Kit	 24 	 19	 -	
CEN23K	 Complete Kit	 28 	 23	 -	
CEN27K	 Complete Kit	 32 	 27	 -	
CEN31K	 Complete Kit	 36 	 31	 -	

CEN15C	 Catheter Only	 20 	 15	 -	
CEN17C	 Catheter Only	 22 	 17	 -	
CEN19C	 Catheter Only	 24 	 19	 -	
CEN23C	 Catheter Only	 28 	 23	 -	
CEN27C	 Catheter Only	 32	 27 	 -	
CEN31C	 Catheter Only	 36 	 31	 -	

Centros and CentrosFLO catheters do not have CE Marking.

COMPLETE KIT INCLUDES:

1 	 15F Long-Term Haemodialysis Catheter 
1 	 Stiffening Stylet
1 	 16F Valved Peelaway Sheath and Dilator
1 	 18G x 2.75” (7 cm) Introducer Needle
1 	 #11 Futura® Safety Scalpel
1 	 0.038” x 80 cm J-Tipped Guide Wire
2 	 Adhesive Dressings
2 	 Injection Caps	
1 	 12F Vessel Dilator
1 	 14F Vessel Dilator
1	 Tunneler with Sleeve

CENFP19K
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PROGUIDE™ CHRONIC DIALYSIS CATHETERS 

The ProGuide chronic dialysis catheter is designed for optimal patient comfort,  
ease of insertion and low maintenance. Multiple kit options are available for insertions  
through a valved peel-away sheath or over-the-wire placements. The ProGuide is  
available in various catheter lengths. 

Catalogue 	 Catheter Length 	 Catheter Length	 Side 
Number	 Tip to Hub (cm)	 Tip to Cuff (cm)	 Holes

63124	 24	 19	 yes	
63128	 28	 23	 yes	
63132	 32	 27	 yes	
63136	 36	 31	 yes	
63140	 40	 35	 yes	

64124	 24	 19	 no	
64128	 28	 23	 no	
64132	 32	 27	 no	
64136	 36	 31	 no	
64140	 40	 35	 no

Packaged 5 per box. 

CATHETER ONLY INCLUDES:

1	 14.5F ProGuide Chronic Dialysis Catheter
1	 Guide Wire Stylet
2	 Injection Caps

PROGUIDE™ CHRONIC DIALYSIS  
CATHETER - BASIC KITS
   

Catalogue 	 Catheter Length 	 Catheter Length	 Side 
Number	 Tip to Hub (cm)	 Tip to Cuff (cm)	 Holes

61124	 24	 19	 yes
61128	 28	 23	 yes	
61132	 32	 27	 yes	
61136	 36	 31	 yes	
61140	 40	 35	 yes	
	
62124	 24	 19	 no	
62128	 28	 23	 no	
62132	 32	 27	 no	
62136	 36	 31	 no	
62140	 40	 35	 no

Packaged 5 per box.

BASIC KIT INCLUDES:

1	 14.5F ProGuide Chronic Dialysis Catheter
1	 Guide Wire Stylet
2	 Injection Caps
1	 12F Vessel Dilator
1	 14F Vessel Dilator
1	 Tunneler with Sleeve
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PROGUIDE™ CHRONIC DIALYSIS CATHETER - COMPLETE KITS

Catalogue 	 Catheter Length 	 Catheter Length	 Side	  
Number	 Tip to Hub (cm)	 Tip to Cuff (cm)	 Holes	

DC21452419	 24	 19	 yes 	
DC21452823	 28	 23	 yes	
DC21453227	 32	 27	 yes	
DC21453631	 36	 31	 yes	
DC21454035	 40	 35	 yes	
DC21455550	 55	 50	 yes	

DC01452419	 24	 19	 no	
DC01452823	 28	 23	 no 	
DC01453227	 32	 27	 no	
DC01453631	 36	 31	 no	
DC01454035	 40	 35	 no	
DC01455550	 55	 50	 no	

Packaged 5 per box. 

COMPLETE KIT INCLUDES:

1	 14.5F ProGuide Chronic Dialysis Catheter
1 	Guide Wire Stylet
1 	15F Valved Peel-away Sheath and Dilator
1 	18G x 2.75” (7 cm) Introducer Needle
1 	#11 Futura® Safety Scalpel
1 	0.038” (0.97 mm) J-Tipped Marker Guide Wire
2 	Adhesive Dressings
2 	Injection Caps	
1 	12F Vessel Dilator
1 	14F Vessel Dilator
1 	Tri-Ball Tunneler with Sleeve
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Catheter Extraction Kits CET200 and CET300 do not have CE Marking.

PROGUIDE™ CHRONIC DIALYSIS CATHETER - COMPLETE KITS 
(INCLUDES MINI ACCESS KIT)

Catalogue 	 Catheter Length 	 Catheter Length	 Side	  
Number	 Tip to Hub (cm)	 Tip to Cuff (cm)	 Holes	

DC21452419-NE5	 24	 19	 yes 	
DC21452823-NE5	 28	 23	 yes	
DC21453227-NE5	 32	 27	 yes	
DC01452419-NE5	 24	 19	 no	
DC01452823-NE5	 28	 23	 no 	
DC01453227-NE5	 32	 27	 no	

Packaged 5 per box. 

COMPLETE KIT INCLUDES:

1	 14.5F ProGuide Chronic Dialysis Catheter
1 	Guide Wire Stylet
1 	15F Valved Peel-away Sheath and Dilator
1 	18G x 2.75” (7 cm) Introducer Needle
1 	#11 Futura® Safety Scalpel
1 	0.038” (0.97 mm) J-Tipped Marker Guide Wire
2 	Adhesive Dressings
2 	Injection Caps	
1 	12F Vessel Dilator
1 	14F Vessel Dilator
1 	Tri-Ball Tunneler with Sleeve

OUTAKE® CATHETER EXTRACTION TOOL 

The OuTake catheter extraction tool is a convenient, simple, and cost-effective device  
used to remove tunneled, double lumen haemodialysis catheters with an in-growth cuff.  
Packaged 5 per box.

Catalogue Number

CET100 	 Standalone OuTake Catheter Extractor
CET200 	 Catheter Extraction Kit with OuTake
CET300 	 Catheter Extraction Kit without OuTake

MINI ACCESS KIT (MAK) INCLUDES:

1 	5F (1.7 mm) x 10 cm Coaxial Introducer	
1 	21G x 7 cm Echo-Enhanced Needle
1 	0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm Nitinol Wire with  
	 Platinum Tip
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PERITONEAL DIALYSIS CATHETERS 

Merit Medical’s line of Flex-Neck® Adult, Adolescent and Paediatric Peritoneal Dialysis (PD) Catheters have an  
internal diameter (ID) that is 35% larger than some competing catheters. Infant catheters are available in one-  
and two- cuff configurations. Each catheter kit contains a unique stenciling system for improved placement  
accuracy. Packaged 1 unit per box.

			   Distance	 Distance	 Overall 
Catalogue	 O.D. 	 I.D. 	 Between	 From Distal	 Length	  
Number 	 (mm)	 (mm)	 Cuffs (cm)	 Cuff To Coil (cm)	 Straightened (cm)	 Description

FLEX-NECK® INFANT COILED

CF-4230 	 3.7	 2.5	 3	 4.5	 42	 Classic, 2 cuffs
CF-4235 	 3.7	 2.5	 -	 4.5	 42	 Classic, 1 cuff	
CF-4430	 3.7	 2.5	 3	 4.5	 42	 ARC, 2 cuffs
 
FLEX-NECK PAEDIATRIC COILED	 				  

CF-5242	 5.3	 3.5	 4	 6.5	 52 	 Classic, 2 cuffs
CF-5247	 5.3	 3.5	 -	 6.5	 52 	 Classic, 1 cuff
CF-5442	 5.3	 3.5	 4.5	 6.5	 52	 ARC, 2 cuffs

FLEX-NECK  ADOLESCENT COILED

CF-5243	 5.3	 3.5	 4.5	 9.5	 62	 Classic Standard, 2 cuffs
CF-5244	 5.3	 3.5	 -	 9.5	 62	 Classic Standard, 1 cuff
CF-5249 	 5.3	 3.5	 -	 13.5	 62	 Classic Large, 1 cuff	
CF-5443	 5.3	 3.5	 4.5	 9.5	 52	 ARC, 2 cuffs
	
FLEX-NECK  CLASSIC ADULT COILED					   

CF-5250	 5.3	 3.5	 5	 14	 62	 Small, 2 cuffs
CF-5260	 5.3	 3.5	 6	 15.5	 62	 Standard, 2 cuffs
CF-5270	 5.3	 3.5	 7	 16.5	 62	 Large, 2 cuffs
	
FLEX-NECK  CLASSIC ADULT STRAIGHT					   

CF-5161	 5.3	 3.5	 6	 15.5	 52	 Standard, cuffs
						      (Distal Cuff to Tip)
FLEX-NECK  ARC™ ADULT COILED					   

CF-5450	 5.3	 3.5	 6	 14	 62	 Small, 2 cuffs
CF-5460	 5.3	 3.5	 6	 15.5	 62	 Standard, 2 cuffs
CF-5470	 5.3	 3.5	 6	 16.5	 62	 Large, 2 cuffs

FLEX-NECK  EXXTENDED™ COILED ADULT		

CF-5560 	 5.3	 3.5	 -	 16 	 62	

Flex-Neck ARC™

Flex-Neck® Classic
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PERITONEAL DIALYSIS ACCESSORIES & IMPLANTATION SYSTEMS 

Merit Medical offers a comprehensive line of Peritoneal Dialysis (PD) catheters, accessories, implantation systems, and an  
embedding tool to streamline your PD placement procedures.

Catalogue		  Quantity 
Number	 Description	 Per Box

CC-1301	 PD Accessories, Plastic Catheter Connector and Cap, Adult/Adolescent/Paediatric	 5
CC-1360	 PD Accessories, Plastic Catheter Connector and Cap, Infant Only	 5
CC-2300	 PD Accessories, Titanium Catheter Connector, Adult	 1
CE-1400	 PD Accessories, Catheter Extender/Repair Kit, All Catheter Types 	 1
CS-242	 PD Accessories, Catheter Implantation Stylet, Infant, Stainless Steel	 1	
CS-352	 PD Accessories, Catheter Implantation Stylet, Adult Staight/Paediatric	 1
CS-362	 PD Accessories, Catheter Implantation Stylet, Adolescent/Adult	 1
FT-1100	 PD Accessories, Faller Trocar, Stainless Steel	 1
IA-102	 PD Accessories, Insufflation Kit	 5
TE-1000	 PD Accessories, Embedding® Tool	 1
VP-210	 Peritoneoscopic and Laparoscopic Implantation System 	 1
VP-511	 Peritoneoscopic Implantation System	 1

VP-210 Implantation System

VP-511 Peritoneoscopic Implantation System

Tunnelor® Tool

Cuff Implantor™ Tool

Large Dilator

Small Dilator

Embedding Tool

Luke® Guide Assembly
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SLIP-NOT® SUTURE RETENTION DEVICE

The Slip-Not suture retention device helps manage bleeding by utilising a novel method to secure your 
purse-string suture. Suture tension adjustments are achieved at the push of a button. The Slip-Not provides clear  
visibility of the access site and enhanced patient comfort. Packaged 1 or 2 units per pouch, 10 pouches per box.

Place purse-string suture around 
the sheath; feed free ends of the 
suture through the snare loop of 
the device.

Easy, Step-by-Step 
Instructions

1

2

3

Depress the white button; pull the 
green tab to thread the free ends 
of the suture through the device. 
Discard green pull tab.

Depress the white button and 
slide the Slip-Not®  forward to  
produce tension. Release the 
white button to secure the suture 
within the device.

Catalogue Number

SRD100	 1 per pouch
SRD200 	 2 per pouch
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4 FRENCH FOUNTAIN® INFUSION SYSTEMS WITH SQUIRT®

The Fountain Infusion System with Squirt consists of the 4 French Fountain Infusion Catheter, matching 
occluding wire, AccessPLUS haemostasis valve, 20 mL reservoir syringe and Squirt® fluid dispensing system.  
Packaged and sold individually in tray, 5 units per box.

Catheter	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion	 Infusion 
Length	 Length 5 cm	 Length 10 cm	 Length 20 cm	 Length 30 cm	 Length 40 cm	 Length 50 cm

45 cm		  FIS4-45-10SQ	 FIS4-45-20SQ
90 cm	 FIS4-90-5SQ	 FIS4-90-10SQ	 FIS4-90-20SQ	 FIS4-90-30SQ	 FIS4-90-40SQ	 FIS4-90-50SQ
135 cm	 FIS4-135-5SQ	 FIS4-135-10SQ	 FIS4-135-20SQ	 FIS4-135-30SQ	FIS4-135-40SQ	 FIS4-135-50SQ

4 FRENCH FOUNTAIN® INFUSION SYSTEMS 

The Fountain Infusion System consists of the 4 French Fountain Infusion Catheter, matching occluding wire, 
high pressure check relief valve, AccessPLUS™ haemostasis valve, 1 mL infusion syringe and 20 mL reservoir syringe. 
Packaged and sold individually in tray, 5 units per box.

 
Catheter	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion	 Infusion 
Length	 Length 5 cm	 Length 10 cm	 Length 20 cm	 Length 30 cm	 Length 40 cm	 Length 50 cm

45 cm		  FIS4-45-10	 FIS4-45-20
90 cm	 FIS4-90-5	 FIS4-90-10	 FIS4-90-20	 FIS4-90-30	 FIS4-90-40	 FIS4-90-50
135 cm	 FIS4-135-5	 FIS4-135-10	 FIS4-135-20	 FIS4-135-30	 FIS4-135-40	 FIS4-135-50
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5 FRENCH FOUNTAIN® INFUSION SYSTEMS 

The Fountain Infusion System consists of the 5 French Fountain Infusion Catheter, matching occluding wire, 
high pressure check relief valve, AccessPLUS™ haemostasis valve, wire protector cap, 1 mL infusion syringe and 
20 mL reservoir syringe. Packaged and sold individually in tray, 5 units per box.

 
Catheter	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion	 Infusion 
Length	 Length 5 cm	 Length 10 cm	 Length 20 cm	 Length 30 cm	 Length 40 cm	 Length 50 cm

45 cm		  FIS5-45-10	 FIS5-45-20
90 cm	 FIS5-90-5	 FIS5-90-10	 FIS5-90-20	 FIS5-90-30	 FIS5-90-40	 FIS5-90-50
135 cm	 FIS5-135-5	 FIS5-135-10	 FIS5-135-20	 FIS5-135-30	 FIS5-135-40	 FIS5-135-50

5 FRENCH FOUNTAIN® INFUSION SYSTEMS WITH SQUIRT®

The Fountain Infusion System with Squirt consists of the 5 French Fountain Infusion Catheter, matching 
occluding wire, AccessPLUS haemostasis valve, wire protector cap, 20 mL reservoir syringe and Squirt® fluid 
dispensing system. Packaged and sold individually in tray, 5 units per box.

 
Catheter	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion	 Infusion 
Length	 Length 5 cm	 Length 10 cm	 Length 20 cm	 length 30 cm	 Length 40 cm	 Length 50 cm

45 cm		  FIS5-45-10SQ	 FIS5-45-20SQ
90 cm	 FIS5-90-5SQ	 FIS5-90-10SQ	 FIS5-90-20SQ	 FIS5-90-30SQ	 FIS5-90-40SQ	 FIS5-90-50SQ
135 cm	 FIS5-135-5SQ	 FIS5-135-10SQ	 FIS5-135-20SQ	 FIS5-135-30SQ	FIS5-135-40SQ	 FIS5-135-50SQ	
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FOUNTAIN® INFUSION CATHETERS  
 
FOUNTAIN INFUSION CATHETER (4 FRENCH) matching occluding wire and AccessPLUS™ haemostasis valve.  
Packaged and sold individually in a pouch, 5 units per box.

	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion	 Infusion
Catheter Length 	 Length 5 cm	 Length 10 cm	 Length 20 cm	 Length 30 cm	 Length 40 cm	 Length 50 cm
 
45 cm		  IS4-45-10	 IS4-45-20
90 cm	 IS4-90-5	 IS4-90-10	 IS4-90-20	 IS4-90-30	 IS4-90-40	 IS4-90-50
135 cm	 IS4-135-5	 IS4-135-10	 IS4-135-20	 IS4-135-30	 IS4-135-40	 IS4-135-50	

FOUNTAIN INFUSION CATHETER (5 FRENCH) matching occluding wire, AccessPLUS haemostasis valve, and wire 
protector cap. Packaged and sold individually in a pouch, 5 units per box.

	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion 	 Infusion	 Infusion
Catheter Length 	 Length 5 cm	 Length 10 cm	 Length 20 cm	 Length 30 cm	 Length 40 cm	 Length 50 cm
 
45 cm		  IS5-45-10	 IS5-45-20
90 cm	 IS5-90-5	 IS5-90-10	 IS5-90-20	 IS5-90-30	 IS5-90-40	 IS5-90-50
135 cm	 IS5-135-5	 IS5-135-10	 IS5-135-20	 IS5-135-30	 IS5-135-40	 IS5-135-50
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FOUNTAIN® OCCLUDING WIRES  

The Fountain occluding wire effectively blocks off the end hole of the catheter so the therapeutic agent is directed 
out the side holes into the thrombus. Packaged and sold individually in a pouch, 5 units per box.

	 Length 45 cm	 Length 90 cm	 Length 135 cm

4F Wire	 FW4-45	 FW4-90	 FW4-135 
5F Wire	 FW5-45	 FW5-90	 FW5-135
 

SQUIRT® FLUID DISPENSING SYSTEM  

The Squirt fluid dispensing system for the pulsed injection of 
multiple-dose therapy. Packaged 10 units per box.

Catalogue Number  FDS100

PULSE INFUSION KITS 

Pulse Infusion Kits are designed to be used with the Fountain® and Mistique® infusion catheters. Products are available 
with 1 mL infusion syringe, 20 mL reservoir syringe, and check relief valve; some kits also contain a haemostasis valve. 

PULSE INFUSION KIT consists of in-line check relief valve, 
AccessPLUS™ haemostasis valve, 1 mL infusion syringe and 
20 mL reservoir syringe. Packaged 5 units per box.

Catalogue Number     K12-00462

PULSE INFUSION KIT consists of in-line check relief valve, 
1 mL infusion syringe and 20 mL reservoir syringe. 
Packaged 5 units per box.

Catalogue Number     K12-00463
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PULSE INFUSION KITS 

PULSE INFUSION KIT consists of check relief valve, 
1 mL infusion syringe and 20 mL reservoir syringe. 
Packaged 5 units per box.

Catalogue Number	   K12-00262
	

MISTIQUE® INFUSION CATHETERS

The Mistique infusion catheter is a 5 French catheter with side 
holes rotating around the catheter for a more uniform distribution 
of therapeutic solutions. One configuration to accommodate 
0.035” (0.89 mm) guide wire. Packaged and sold individually,  
5 units per box.

 
	 Infusion 	 Infusion  
Catheter Length	 Length 5 cm	 Length 10 cm

	 MAXIMUM GUIDE WIRE  0.035” (0.89 mm)

45 cm	 MIC5-45-5-035	 MIC5-45-10-035
90 cm	 MIC5-90-5-035	 MIC5-90-10-035
135 cm	 MIC5-135-5-035	 MIC5-135-10-035
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MICROSPHERES  

EmboGold® Microspheres 	 95

Embosphere® Microspheres 	 95

Bearing nsPVA®  Embolisation Particles 	 96

DELIVERY SYSTEMS 

Merit Maestro® Microcatheters 	 97

Tenor® Steerable Guide Wires 	 98

Impress® Uterine Artery Catheter 	 98
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S220EG

S620EG

S1020EG

EMBOGOLD® MICROSPHERES

EmboGold Microspheres bring visibility to Merit Medical’s proven microsphere technology. Provided in a prefilled syringe for  
easy handling, procedural efficiency, and safety in the treatment of hypervascular tumours or arteriovenous malformations. 
EmboGold Microspheres are made from trisacryl cross-linked with gelatin and impregnated with 2% elemental gold for visibility. 
The microspheres can compress up to 33% to facilitate passage through various microcatheters and may minimise unwanted 
proximal embolisation and unpredictable distal embolisation. 
 
Size Range	 Colour	 Pre-Filled	 Pre-Filled	  
(µm)  	 Code	 Syringe 1 mL*	 Syringe 2 mL*	

40 - 120	 Orange	 -	 S120EG
100 - 300	 Yellow	 S210EG	 S220EG
300 - 500	 Blue	 S410EG	 S420EG	
500 - 700	 Red	 S610EG	 S620EG
700 - 900	 Green	 S810EG	 S820EG
900 - 1200	 Purple	 S1010EG	 S1020EG

Packaged 1 per box.
* Volume of microspheres supplied in sterile saline.

EMBOSPHERE® MICROSPHERES 

Embosphere Microspheres, the most clinically studied round embolic, provide results for effective embolisation in the  
treatment of uterine fibroids, hypervascular tumours or arteriovenous malformations. Embosphere Microspheres are 
made from trisacryl cross-linked with gelatin and can compress up to 33% to facilitate passage through various  
microcatheters and may minimise unwanted proximal embolisation and unpredictable distal embolisation.

Size Range	 Colour	 Pre-Filled	 Pre-Filled	 Vials	 Vials 
(µm)  	 Code	 Syringe 1 mL*	 Syringe 2 mL*	 1 mL*	 2 mL*

40 - 120	 Orange	 -	 S120GH	 V110GH	 V120GH
100 - 300	 Yellow	 S210GH	 S220GH	 V210GH	 V220GH
300 - 500	 Blue	 S410GH	 S420GH	 V410GH	 V420GH
500 - 700	 Red	 S610GH	 S620GH	 V610GH	 V620GH
700 - 900	 Green	 S810GH	 S820GH	 V810GH	 V820GH
900 - 1200	 Purple	 S1010GH	 S1020GH	 V1010GH	 V1020GH

Packaged 1 per box.
*Volume of microspheres supplied in sterile saline.

S220GH

S620GH

S1020GH
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BEARING NSPVA® EMBOLISATION PARTICLES

Bearing nsPVA Embolisation Particles are irregularly-shaped, biocompatible, hydrophilic, nonresorbable particles 
produced from polyvinyl alcohol. These embolisation particles are intended to provide vascular occlusion or reduction  
of blood flow within target vessels upon selective placement through a variety of catheters.

Catalogue	 Size Range	 Vial 
Number	 (µm)  	 Content

V100EP	 45 - 150 	 100 mg
V200EP	 150 - 250  	 100 mg
V300EP	 250 - 355 	 100 mg
V400EP	 355 - 500 	 100 mg
V600EP	 500 - 710 	 100 mg
V800EP	 710 - 1000 	 100 mg
V1100EP	 1000 - 1180 	 100 mg

Packaged 5 units per box.
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MERIT MAESTRO® MICROCATHETERS

The Merit Maestro is a multipurpose microcatheter designed for use in  
peripheral and coronary vasculature. It features a hydrophilic coating for  
smooth traction through tortuous anatomy, a radiopaque marker for easy  
identification of the distal tip, and an exclusive swan neck design to help  
seat the catheter in the vessel reducing the recoiling effect as the  
embolic agent is introduced.

Catalogue 			   Length		  Minimum 	 Recommended	 Recommended 
Number	 Proximal	 Distal	 cm	 Tip	 Inner Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Guiding Catheter

2.8F TAPERED TO 2.4F

28MC24110ST	 2.8	 2.4	 110	 Straight	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC24130ST	 2.8	 2.4	 130	 Straight	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC24150ST	 2.8	 2.4	 150	 Straight	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2411045	 2.8	 2.4	 110	 45 degree	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2413045	 2.8	 2.4	 130	 45 degree	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2415045	 2.8	 2.4	 150	 45 degree	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC24110SN	 2.8	 2.4	 110	 Swan Neck	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC24130SN	 2.8	 2.4	 130	 Swan Neck	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC24150SN	 2.8	 2.4	 150	 Swan Neck	 .020” (0.52 mm)	 .018” (0.46 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)

2.8F NO TAPER

28MC28110ST	 2.8	 2.8	 110	 Straight	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC28130ST	 2.8	 2.8	 130	 Straight	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC28150ST	 2.8	 2.8	 150	 Straight	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2811045	 2.8	 2.8	 110	 45 degree	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2813045	 2.8	 2.8	 130	 45 degree	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2815045	 2.8	 2.8	 150	 45 degree	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC28110SN	 2.8	 2.8	 110	 Swan Neck	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC28130SN	 2.8	 2.8	 130	 Swan Neck	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm) 
28MC28150SN	 2.8	 2.8	 150	 Swan Neck	 .024” (0.62 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .040” (1.02 mm)

2.9F NO TAPER

29MC29110ST	 2.9 	 2.9 	 110	 Straight	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm) 	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC29130ST	 2.9 	 2.9 	 130	 Straight	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC29150ST	 2.9 	 2.9 	 150	 Straight	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC2911045	 2.9 	 2.9 	 110	 45 degree	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC2913045	 2.9 	 2.9 	 130	 45 degree	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC2915045	 2.9 	 2.9 	 150	 45 degree	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC29110SN	 2.9 	 2.9 	 110	 Swan Neck	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC29130SN	 2.9 	 2.9 	 130	 Swan Neck	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm) 
29MC29150SN	 2.9 	 2.9 	 150	 Swan Neck	 .027” (0.68 mm)	 .021” (0.53 mm)	 .042” (1.07 mm)

All Merit Maestro Microcatheters are rated to 800 psi infusion dynamic pressure.
(2) 3 mL Medallion® syringes are included for ease of mixing embolics/spheres. 
Microcatheters sold individually; 1 per box.

STRAIGHT

45 DEGREE

SWAN NECK

The Merit Maestro Swan Neck configuration is 
designed to access and maintain position in arteries 

with acute angles such as the haepatic artery.

Custom kits with Merit Maestro® Microcatheters and Tenor 
Steerable Guide Wires, along with additional products such as 
syringes and haemostasis valves, are available. Contact your 
Merit Medical Representative for more information.
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TENOR® STEERABLE GUIDE WIRES

The Tenor Steerable Guide Wire is designed to offer excellent pushability and torqueability to facilitate precise navigation in 
challenging anatomy during embolisation procedures. Packaged with an insertion tool and torque device.

Catalogue 			   Length	 Tip		  # Per 
Number	 Description	 Size	 cm	 Material 	 Core	 Box

TNR2411	 Angled Tip	 0.014” (0.36 mm)	 165	 Platinum Coiled	 F	 1
TNR2412	 Straight Tip	 0.014” (0.36 mm)	 165	 Platinum Coiled 	 F	 1
TNR2811	 Angled Tip	 0.018” (0.46 mm)	 165	 Platinum Coiled	 F	 1
TNR2812	 Straight Tip	 0.018” (0.46 mm)	 165	 Platinum Coiled	 F	 1

TNR2411

IMPRESS® UTERINE ARTERY CATHETER

Designed to deliver radiopaque media, Impress catheters feature tapered tips to minimise vessel trauma,  
an accordion designed hub to minimise kinking, and a proprietary braid pattern shaft to provide maximum  
flexibility without compromising steerability. 

Catalogue 	 French	 Internal	 Recommended			   Quantity 
Number	 Size	 Diameter	 Guide Wire	 Length	 Per Box

59038UAC	 5	 .046”/1.17 mm	 .038” (0.97 mm)	 90 cm	 5

59038UAC
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HEPASPHERE™ MICROSPHERES

Doxorubicin-loaded HepaSphere Microspheres have demonstrated success in the treatment of Hepatocellular Carcinoma 
(HCC) with high-objective tumour response while minimising the impact to underlying healthy liver function.1 HepaSphere 
Microspheres are reconstituted with saline or non-ionic contrast media and swell to approximately 4X their dry state 
diameter. These highly compressible microspheres facilitate outstanding contact with the vessel intima.

Catalogue 	 Size Range 	 Size Range When	 Colour	 Quantity 
Number 	 Dry Particles (µm)  	 Expanded (µm)  	 Code	 (mg)

V225HS	 30 - 60	 120 - 240	 Orange	 25 mg 
V325HS 	 50 - 100	 200 - 400	 Yellow	 25 mg
V525HS 	 100 - 150	 400 - 600	 Blue	 25 mg
V725HS 	 150 - 200	 600 - 800	 Red	 25 mg

Packaged 1 per box. 
HepaSphere Microspheres are not approved or available for sale in the United States.

1Data on file.

At the level of occlusion, the conforming nature of  
HepaSphere Microspheres allows them to  

adapt to the tortuous anatomy of the vessel lumen 
providing permanent occlusion.
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BIOPSY CENTESIS KITS

BIOPSY/CENTESIS - COMPLETE KIT 
The complete kit is designed to provide many of the  
products needed for biopsy procedures.

Includes

Quantity 	 Description 
1	 Lidocaine,  2% 20 mL MDV (plastic)
1	 Bandage, 0.75”x 3” Sheer
1	 Medallion® Syringe10 mL L/L
1	 Medallion Syringe 20 mL L/L 
1	 Safety Needle 25G x 1.5”
1	 ChloraPrep®, 3 mL Tinted/Orange
1	 Ruler, 6”
1	 Drape, 22” x 22” w/3.5” Fenestration & Ripline
1	 Tray, 3-Compartment
1	 ShortStop® Temporary Sharps Holder
1	 #11 Futura® Safety Scalpel
1	 Safety Needle 18G x 1.5”
1	 Towel
1	 Lidocaine, Label, 0.5 x 1.75
10	 Sponge Gauzes 4” X 4” 12 ply

Packaged 10 per case.

Catalogue  Number   K12T-04322	

BIOPSY/CENTESIS - BASIC KIT

The basic kit is designed to provide commonly  
used products needed for biopsy procedures.

Includes

Quantity 	 Description

1	 Bandage, 0.75”x 3” 
1	 Medallion® Syringe10 mL L/L
1	 Medallion Syringe 20 mL L/L
1	 ChloraPrep®, 3 mL Tinted/Orange
1	 Drape, 22” x 22” w/3.5” Fenestration & Ripline
1	 Tray, 9” x 5” x 1”
1	 Safety Needle 22G x 1.5”
1	 Safety Needle 18G x 1”
1	 Label, Lidocaine (blue)
10	 Sponge Gauzes 4” X 4” 12 ply

Packaged 30 per case.

Catalogue  Number   K12T-04321	

Biopsy Centesis Kits do not have CE Marking.  
ChloraPrep® is a registered trademark of CareFusion 2200, Inc.
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MEDICATION DELIVERY PACK 1

Includes

Quantity 	 Description

1	 Marquis® Series Stopcock 
	 3-Way, Rotator, 500 PSI 
1	 PAL™ (Pen and Labels) 
	 Blank Label Set of 12
1	 Ultra Fine Point Permanent Marker
1	 250 mL Solution Bowl 
1	 Tray 9” x 10” x 2”
1	 Table Cover 44” x 78”
1	 3-Way Metal Stopcock
2	 Syringes (Glass) 10 mL L/L
3	 Syringes (Glass) 5 mL L/L
1	 Half Drape 44”x 55”

Packaged 6 per case. 

Catalogue  Number   K12T-02843	

MEDICATION DELIVERY PACK 2

Includes

Quantity 	 Description

1	 250 mL Solution Bowl 
1	 Table Cover 44” x 78”  
1	 Ultra Fine Point Permanent Marker
3	 Medallion® Syringes, 3 mL, L/L, 
	 Red with Frosted Cliché 
2	 Medallion Syringes, 10 mL, L/L, 
	 Yellow with Frosted Cliché
1	 Marquis® Series Stopcock 3-Way, 
	 Rotator, 500 PSI  
1	 3-Way Metal Stopcock  
1	 Half Drape 44” x 55”  

Packaged 6 per case. 

Catalogue Number   K12T-02844	  

 
Medication Delivery Packs do not have CE Marking.
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MYELOGRAM TRAY

The tray is designed with all the necessary components to  
streamline myelogram procedures. Components are  
strategically placed in a clear form-fitted tray for easy access.

Includes

Quantity 	 Description

1	 Lidocaine, 1% 5 mL	
1	 3 Swabsticks Package, PVP Solution
1	 Bandage, 0.75” x 3” 
2	 Syringes 5 mL, L/L
1	 Syringe 20 mL, L/L
2	 Needles 19G x 1.5” Filtered
1	 Needle 22G x 1.5”  
1	 Needle 25G x.625”
1	 Needle, Spinal 22 G x 3.5” 
2	 Towels, 17” x 19” White
1	 Fenestrated Drape w/Adhesive 18” x 26”
5	 Sponges, Gauze 3” x 3” (12 Ply)
1	 Tubing Set 20” M/F L/S
1	 Tubing Set 6” M/F L/S
3	 Transport Tubes 10 mL
3	 Specimen Labels (White)

Packaged 10 per case. 

Catalogue Number   K12T-02045	

Myelogram tray does not have CE Marking.
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VEIN CLOSURE TRAY

A convenient tray designed to streamline vein  
closure procedures, improve efficiency, and save money.

Includes

Quantity 	 Description 
1	 Band Bag 50” x 50”
1	 BD Syringe 5 mL L/L
1	 BD Syringe 10 mL L/L
1	 BD Syringe 20 mL L/L
1	 BD Syringe 3 mL L/L
1	 Needle 18G x 1.5” 
1	 Needle 20G x 1.5” 
1	 Needle 22G x 1.5” 
1	 Needle 25G x 1.5” 
1	 #11 Futura® Safety Scalpel
1	 Clear Setup Cover 44” x 77”
1	 Skin Marker
1	 Bowl 8oz, 250 mL
1	 Bowl 16oz, 500 mL	
1	 Bowl 32oz, 1000 mL
1	 Tray 9” x 5” x 2”
1	 Probe Cover 6” x 48” w/Gel
1	 Steri Strip .5” x 4”, 3’s
2	 Aquasonic Gels 20 mg
1	 White Polylined Drape 18” x 26”
1	 Curved Forceps Mosq. 5”
40	 4” x 4” Gauze Pads (12 Ply)	
4 	 Cloth Towels (Blue)
1	 XL Shoe Covers (Pair)
2	 Towel Clamps
3	 Sponge Sticks 6”
1	 XL (NRF) Gown
1	 Table Cover 44” x 78”
1	 Split Drape 77” x 117”, 3.5” x 43”
1	 Half Drape 44” x 55” 
1	 Vein Closure Syringe
1	 ShortStop® Sharps Holder
1	 Fluid Administration Set 108” Drip Pack

Packaged 3 per case.

Catalogue Number  K12T-01822	

VEIN CLOSURE SYRINGE

This proprietary valved system allows for controlled 
delivery with less hand fatigue.

Packaged 15 per box, 60 per case.

Catalogue Number   K12-01575	
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DRAPE ARMOUR® - SCATTER RADIATION DRAPES

These positional protection shields are designed to protect at the procedure site where scatter radiation is most  
prevalent. They can help protect surgeons and other members of the clinical staff, and offer substantial attenuation  
as demonstrated by direct beam studies.

Drapes Armour® - Scatter Radiation Drapes do not have CE Marking.  
Drape Armour is a registered trademark of Microtek Medical, Inc.

K12T-07302

K12T-07362

K12T-07361

K12T-07303

K12T-07363

K12T-07304 

K12T-07364

Catalogue 		
Number	 Description

K12T-07302	 16 x 10 Radiation Pad	
K12T-07303	 16 x 14 Radiation Pad	
K12T-07304 	 16 x 16 Radiation Pad
K12T-07362	 16 x 10 Radiation Pad LOW
K12T-07363	 16 x 14 Radiation Pad LOW
K12T-07364	 16 x 16 Radiation Pad LOW
K12T-07361	 16 x 13 x 9 “L” Radiation Pad

Packaged 10 per case.

PATIENT COVER 

The Patient Cover is a standalone convenience  
product that Merit Medical has made available  
for clinical settings where a fenestrated drape  
outside of the procedure pack is necessary  
or desired. 

Packaged 10 per case.

Catalogue Number   K12T-06756	
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MERIT DISPOSAL DEPOT™ WASTE BAGS 

Available in many configurations, the Merit Disposal  
Depot waste bags fully contain fluid waste for  
easy disposal.  

Clear 1400 mL PVC bag, 72” (183 cm)  
large bore tubing and fixed male Luer.  
Packaged 20 units per box,  
4 boxes per case.
	

Catalogue Number    MDD100

Clear 1400 mL PVC bag, 72” (183 cm) large bore 
tubing, drape clip and one-way check valve with  
female Luer. Packaged 20 units per box, 4 boxes 
per case.

Catalogue Number    MDD110

Clear 1400 mL PVC bag, 48” (122 cm) large bore tubing 
and drape clip. Includes check relief valve with female 
Luer and a fluid administration set with 72” (183 cm) large  
bore tubing, roller clamp and user selectable vented spike.  
Packaged 20 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

Catalogue Number    �MDD220 (With optional reflux valve) 

Clear 1400 mL PVC bag, 48” (122 cm) large bore tubing  
and drape clip. Includes check relief valve with female 
Luer and a fluid administration set with 72” (183 cm) large  
bore tubing, roller clamp and user selectable vented spike.  
Packaged 20 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

Catalogue Number    �MDD200H 
MDD220H (With optional reflux valve)

Clear 1400 mL PVC bag and 48” (122 cm) large bore tubing. 
Includes check relief valve with rotating Luer and a fluid  
administration set with 72” (183 cm) large bore tubing, roller 
clamp and user-selectable vented spike. Packaged 20 units  
per box, 4 boxes per case.

Catalogue Number    MDD300H
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MERIT DISPOSAL DEPOT™ WASTE BAGS

Clear 1400 mL PVC bag and 48” (122 cm) large bore tubing. 
Includes check relief valve with rotating Luer and a fluid  
administration set with 72” (183 cm) small bore tubing, roller  
clamp and user-selectable vented drip chamber with micro filter.  
Packaged 20 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

Catalogue Number    MDD400H

Clear 1400 mL PVC bag, 48” (122 cm) large bore tubing and  
drape clip. Includes check relief valve and standard pressure  
3-way Marquis® Stopcock, two fluid administration sets with  
72” (183 cm) large bore tubing (green striped contrast line),  
roller clamps and user-selectable vented spikes. Packaged 20  
units per box, 4 boxes per case. 

Catalogue Number    �MDD500H	  
MDD520H (With optional reflux valve) 

Clear 1400 mL PVC bag, 48” (122 cm) large bore tubing  
and drape clip. Includes check relief valve, standard pressure  
3-way Marquis® Stopcock, one fluid administration set with 72”  
(183 cm) large bore tubing, roller clamp and user-selectable  
vented spike. Also includes a bonded Miser® Contrast 
Management System. Packaged 4 units per box, 4 boxes 
per case.

Catalogue Number    K10-00576
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MERIT DISPOSAL DEPOT® WASTE BAGS

Clear 1400 mL PVC bag, 48” (122 cm) large bore 
tubing and drape clip. Includes check relief 
valve, standard pressure 3-way Marquis® Stopcock, 
one fluid administration set with 72” (183 cm) large 
bore tubing, roller clamp and user-selectable vented 
spike. Also includes a bonded In-Line Contrast  
Management System (CMS). Packaged 15 units per box,  
4 boxes per case.

Catalogue Number    K10-00577

Clear 1400 mL PVC bag, 12” (30.5 cm) bifurcated large  
bore tubing, (right) 60” (152 cm) large bore tubing with  
check relief valve and male rotating Luer, (left) 60” (152 cm) 
large bore peel-away tubing with check relief valve, female Luer  
reflux valve and drape clip.  Both lines connect to 12” (30.5 cm)  
large bore FAS line with roller clamp and user-selectable vented  
spike. Packaged 15 units per box, 4 boxes per case.

Catalogue Number     K10-01103 

Clear 1400 mL PVC bag, 48” (122 cm) large bore tubing and 
drape clip. Includes check relief valve with female Luer and 15”  
(38 cm) large bore tubing, and fixed male Luer. Packaged 20  
units per box, 4 boxes per case.

Catalogue Number    K10-01555
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CLO-SUR P.A.D.® & CLO-SUR PLUS P.A.D.™ 

Clo-Sur P.A.D. and Clo-Sur PLUS P.A.D. are non-woven topical pads made with a proprietary polyprolate, a positively-charged 
material that reacts with negatively-charged red blood cells to accelerate clotting. The Clo-Sur P.A.D. promotes haemostasis  
and the Clo-Sur PLUS P.A.D. promotes haemostasis and is an antimicrobial barrier. Packaged 10 units per box.

Catalogue	
Number		  Description
 
MVP44		  4 cm x 4 cm Clo-Sur P.A.D. Haemostasis Dressing
SCV22P-AB 	 4 cm x 4 cm Clo-Sur PLUS P.A.D. Haemostasis Dressing/Antimicrobial Barrier	
HPAD22		 SCV22P-AB with 3M™ Tegaderm™ Transparent Film*

* 3M and Tegaderm are trademarks of 3M.

HAEMOSTASIS VALVE ADAPTER 

Minimises blood loss during the introduction of catheters or devices into the vasculature. Provides a side arm 
and three way stopcock to facilitate aspiration or infusion. May be used with devices that are 8F or smaller.
Packaged 10 per box.

Catalogue  Number		  HVA-100
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SAFEGUARD® PRESSURE ASSISTED DEVICES

The SafeGuard pressure assisted device delivers passive compression and enables immediate pressure adjustment.  
It also maintains consistent pressure on the site when obtaining haemostasis with manual compression, and during 
patient recovery, positioning and transport. The SafeGuard pressure assisted device reduces demands on the  
clinical staff, maximises valuable resources, and enhances patient comfort.

Catalogue  
Number	 Size 	 Description

82000	 24 cm 	 SafeGuard Pressure Assisted Device
82050 	 12 cm 	 SafeGuard Pressure Assisted Device
0684-00-0504	 24 cm	 SafeGuard Pressure Assisted Device (Japan Only)

Packaged 10 units per box.

82000

82050 
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LWSTDA35150 ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTDA35180 ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTDA35260EX ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTDA38120 ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTDA38150 ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTDA38180 ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTDA38260EX ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTDA3880 ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTDS18150 ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTDS18180 ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTDS18260EX ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTDS25150 ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTDS25180 ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTDS25260EX ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTDS35150 ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTDS35180 ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTDS35220 ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTDS35260EX ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTDS3580 ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTDS38150 ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTDS38180 ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTDS38260EX ANGIOGRAPHY 15

LWSTFA35150 ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTFA35180 ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTFA35220   ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTFA35260EX ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTFA3580 ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTFA38150 ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTFA38180 ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTFA3880 ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTFS35150    ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTFS35180 ANGIOGRAPHY 16
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LWSTFS35220  ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTFS35260EX ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTFS3580   ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTFS38150 ANGIOGRAPHY 16

LWSTFS38180 ANGIOGRAPHY 16

MAK001 ACCESS 7

MAK001N ACCESS 7

MAK001N-60 ACCESS 7

MAK001N-80 ACCESS 7

MAK005 ACCESS 7

MAK005-60 ACCESS 7

MAK401 ACCESS 5

MAK401-E ACCESS 5

MAK401N ACCESS 5

MAK401NBT ACCESS 6

MAK401N-E ACCESS 5

MAK401NEBT ACCESS 6

MAK401NPD ACCESS 5

MAK401NPDBT ACCESS 6

MAK401NPD-E ACCESS 5

MAK401NPDEBT ACCESS 6

MAK401N-PED ACCESS 5

MAK401-PED ACCESS 5

MAK405 ACCESS 5

MAK405-E ACCESS 5

MAK405PD ACCESS 5

MAK405-PED ACCESS 5

MAK4F-10 ACCESS 7

MAK501 ACCESS 5

MAK501-E ACCESS 5

MAK501N ACCESS 5

MAK501N-15 ACCESS 5

MAK501NBT ACCESS 6

MAK501N-E ACCESS 5

MAK501NEBT ACCESS 6

MAK501NPD ACCESS 5

MAK501NPDBT ACCESS 6

MAK501NPD-E ACCESS 5

MAK501NPDEBT ACCESS 6

MAK501N-PED ACCESS 5

MAK501-PED ACCESS 5

MAK505 ACCESS 5

MAK505-E ACCESS 5

MAK505PD ACCESS 5

MAK505-PED  ACCESS 5

MAK5F-10 ACCESS 7

MAK5F-15 ACCESS 7

MAKNTPD ACCESS 7

MAK-NV-001 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-002 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-003 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-004 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-005 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-006 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-007 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-008 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-009 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-010 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-011 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-012 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-013 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-014 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-015 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-016 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-017 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-018 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-019 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-020 INTERVENTION 59

MAK-NV-021 INTERVENTION 59

MAKSSPD ACCESS 7

MDD100 CPS 108

MDD110 CPS 108

MDD200H CPS 108

MDD220 CPS 108

MDD220H CPS 108

MDD300H CPS 108

MDD400H CPS 109

MDD500H CPS 109

MDD520H CPS 109

MDD600 INTERVENTION 70

MIC5-135-10-035 INTERVENTION 92

MIC5-135-5-035 INTERVENTION 92

MIC5-45-10-035 INTERVENTION 92

MIC5-45-5-035 INTERVENTION 92

MIC5-90-10-035 INTERVENTION 92

MIC5-90-5-035 INTERVENTION 92

MSS011 ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS011-DG ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS011-LB ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS011-LG ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS011-PR ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS011-R ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS011-Y ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS031 ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS031-DG ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS031-LB ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS031-LG ANGIOGRAPHY 53
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MSS031-PR ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS031-R ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS031-Y ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS061 ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS061-DG ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS061-LB ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS061-LG ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS061-PR ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS061-R ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS061-Y ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS111 ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS111-DG ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS111-LB ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS111-LG ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS111-PR ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS111-R ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS111-Y ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS121 ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS121-DG ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS121-LB ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS121-LG ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS121-PR ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS121-R ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS121-Y ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS131 ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS131-DG ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS131-LB ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS131-LG ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS131-PR ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS131-R ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS131-Y ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSS160 ANGIOGRAPHY 53

MSSF011 ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSF031 ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSF061 ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSF111 ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSF121 ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSF131 ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSF160 ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSW11 ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSW11-DG ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSW11-LB ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSW11-LG ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSW11-PR ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSW11-R ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSW11-Y ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSW21 ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSW21-DG ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSW21-LB ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSW21-LG ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSW21-PR ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSW21-R ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MSSW21-Y ANGIOGRAPHY 54

MVP44 CPS 111

ONE1000 INTERVENTION 77

ONE1001 INTERVENTION 77

ONE1500 INTERVENTION 77

ONE200 INTERVENTION 77

ONE2000 INTERVENTION 77

ONE201 INTERVENTION 77

ONE2500 INTERVENTION 77

ONE2501 INTERVENTION 77

ONE3000 INTERVENTION 77

ONE3500 INTERVENTION 77

ONE400 INTERVENTION 77

ONE4000 INTERVENTION 77

ONE401 INTERVENTION 77

ONE500 INTERVENTION 77

ONE6000 INTERVENTION 77

ONE700 INTERVENTION 77

ONE701 INTERVENTION 77

OSC-4F-10L INTERVENTION 66

OSC-4F-10LNH INTERVENTION 66

OSC-4F-10LT INTERVENTION 66

OSC-4F-10S INTERVENTION 66

OSC-4F-10T INTERVENTION 66

OSC-4F-7L INTERVENTION 66

OSC-4F-7LNH INTERVENTION 66

OSC-4F-7LT INTERVENTION 66

OSC-4F-7S INTERVENTION 66

OSC-4F-7T INTERVENTION 66

OSC-5F-10L INTERVENTION 66

OSC-5F-10LNH INTERVENTION 66

OSC-5F-10LT INTERVENTION 66

OSC-5F-10S INTERVENTION 66

OSC-5F-10T INTERVENTION 66

OSC-5F-15L INTERVENTION 66

OSC-5F-15LNH INTERVENTION 66

OSC-5F-15LT INTERVENTION 66

OSC-5F-15S INTERVENTION 66

OSC-5F-15T INTERVENTION 66

OSC-5F-7L INTERVENTION 66

OSC-5F-7LNH INTERVENTION 66

OSC-5F-7LT INTERVENTION 66

OSC-5F-7S INTERVENTION 66

OSC-5F-7T INTERVENTION 66
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PD4F035 ACCESS 7

PD5F038 ACCESS 7

PD6F038 ACCESS 7

PD7F038 ACCESS 7

PD8F038 ACCESS 7

PRO-4F-11-035MT ACCESS 8

PRO-4F-11MT ACCESS 8

PRO-5F-11-035MT ACCESS 8

PRO-5F-11-038MT ACCESS 8

PRO-5F-11MT ACCESS 8

PRO-6F-11-035MT ACCESS 8

PRO-6F-11-038MT ACCESS 8

PRO-6F-11MT ACCESS 8

PRO-7F-11-035MT ACCESS 8

PRO-7F-11-038MT ACCESS 8

PRO-7F-11MT ACCESS 8

PRO-8F-11-035MT ACCESS 8

PRO-8F-11-038MT ACCESS 8

PRO-8F-11MT ACCESS 8

PSI-4F-23-035MT ACCESS 8

PSI-4F-23MT ACCESS 8

PSI-5F-23-035MT ACCESS 8

PSI-5F-23-038MT ACCESS 8

PSI-5F-23MT ACCESS 8

PSI-6F-23-035MT ACCESS 8

PSI-6F-23-038MT ACCESS 8

PSI-6F-23MT ACCESS 8

PSI-7F-23-035MT ACCESS 8

PSI-7F-23-038MT ACCESS 8

PSI-7F-23MT ACCESS 8

PSI-8F-23-035MT ACCESS 8

PSI-8F-23-038MT ACCESS 8

PSI-8F-23MT ACCESS 8

PSS-5F-4-018MT ACCESS 9

PSS-5F-4-018MT INTERVENTION 79

PSS-5F-4-035MT ACCESS 9

PSS-5F-4-035MT INTERVENTION 79

PSS-5F-4-038MT ACCESS 9

PSS-5F-4-038MT INTERVENTION 79

PSS-5F-4MT ACCESS 9

PSS-5F-4MT INTERVENTION 79

PSS-6F-4-018MT ACCESS 9

PSS-6F-4-018MT INTERVENTION 79

PSS-6F-4-035MT ACCESS 9

PSS-6F-4-035MT INTERVENTION 79

PSS-6F-4-038MT ACCESS 9

PSS-6F-4-038MT INTERVENTION 79

PSS-6F-4MT ACCESS 9

PSS-6F-4MT INTERVENTION 79

PSS-7F-4-018MT ACCESS 9

PSS-7F-4-018MT INTERVENTION 79

PSS-7F-4-035MT ACCESS 9

PSS-7F-4-035MT INTERVENTION 79

PSS-7F-4-038MT ACCESS 9

PSS-7F-4-038MT INTERVENTION 79

PSS-7F-4MT ACCESS 9

PSS-7F-4MT INTERVENTION 79

PSS-8F-4-018MT ACCESS 9

PSS-8F-4-018MT INTERVENTION 79

PSS-8F-4-035MT ACCESS 9

PSS-8F-4-035MT INTERVENTION 79

PSS-8F-4-038MT ACCESS 9

PSS-8F-4-038MT INTERVENTION 79

PSS-8F-4MT ACCESS 9

PSS-8F-4MT INTERVENTION 79

RBC-10-038 INTERVENTION 61

RBC-10-REV INTERVENTION 61

RBC-10-SFX INTERVENTION 61

RBC-12-038 INTERVENTION 61

RBC-12-REV INTERVENTION 61

RBC-12-SFX INTERVENTION 61

RBC-14-038 INTERVENTION 61

RBC-14-REV INTERVENTION 61

RBC-14-SFX INTERVENTION 61

RBC-8-038 INTERVENTION 61

RBC-8-REV INTERVENTION 61

RBC-8-SFX INTERVENTION 61

RBDC-10-038 INTERVENTION 61

RBDC-10-REV INTERVENTION 61

RBDC-10-SFX INTERVENTION 61

RBDC-12-038 INTERVENTION 61

RBDC-12-REV INTERVENTION 61

RBDC-12-SFX INTERVENTION 61

RBDC-14-038 INTERVENTION 61

RBDC-14-REV INTERVENTION 61

RBDC-14-SFX INTERVENTION 61

RBDC-8-038 INTERVENTION 61

RBDC-8-REV INTERVENTION 61

RBDC-8-SFX INTERVENTION 61

RLC-10-038 INTERVENTION 62

RLC-10-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC-10-REV INTERVENTION 63

RLC-10-SFX INTERVENTION 63

RLC-12-038 INTERVENTION 62

RLC-12-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC-12-REV INTERVENTION 63
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RLC-12-SFX INTERVENTION 63

RLC-14-038 INTERVENTION 62

RLC-14-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC-14-REV INTERVENTION 63

RLC-14-SFX INTERVENTION 63

RLC15-10-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC15-12-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC15-14-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC15-6-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC15-7-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC15-8-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC40-10-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC40-12-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC40-14-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC40-6-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC40-7-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC40-8-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC-6-038 INTERVENTION 62

RLC-6-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC-6-REV INTERVENTION 63

RLC-6-SFX INTERVENTION 63

RLC-7-038 INTERVENTION 62

RLC-7-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC-7-REV INTERVENTION 63

RLC-7-SFX INTERVENTION 63

RLC-8-038 INTERVENTION 62

RLC-8-038MB INTERVENTION 62

RLC-8-REV INTERVENTION 63

RLC-8-SFX INTERVENTION 63

RLCMB-10-REV INTERVENTION 63

RLCMB-10-SFX INTERVENTION 63

RLCMB-12-REV INTERVENTION 63

RLCMB-12-SFX INTERVENTION 63

RLCMB-14-REV INTERVENTION 63

RLCMB-14-SFX INTERVENTION 63

RLCMB-6-REV INTERVENTION 63

RLCMB-6-SFX INTERVENTION 63

RLCMB-7-REV INTERVENTION 63

RLCMB-7-SFX INTERVENTION 63

RLCMB-8-REV INTERVENTION 63

RLCMB-8-SFX INTERVENTION 63

RLCMB-NV-10 INTERVENTION 64

RLCMB-NV-10-REV INTERVENTION 64

RLCMB-NV-10-SFX INTERVENTION 64

RLCMB-NV-12 INTERVENTION 64

RLCMB-NV-12-REV INTERVENTION 64

RLCMB-NV-12-SFX INTERVENTION 64

RLCMB-NV-14 INTERVENTION 64

RLCMB-NV-14-REV INTERVENTION 64

RLCMB-NV-14-SFX INTERVENTION 64

RLCMB-NV-6 INTERVENTION 64

RLCMB-NV-6-REV INTERVENTION 64

RLCMB-NV-6-SFX INTERVENTION 64

RLCMB-NV-8 INTERVENTION 64

RLCMB-NV-8-REV INTERVENTION 64

RLCMB-NV-8-SFX INTERVENTION 64

RLC-NV-10 INTERVENTION 64

RLC-NV-10-REV INTERVENTION 64

RLC-NV-10-SFX INTERVENTION 64

RLC-NV-12 INTERVENTION 64

RLC-NV-12-REV INTERVENTION 64

RLC-NV-12-SFX INTERVENTION 64

RLC-NV-14 INTERVENTION 64

RLC-NV-14-REV INTERVENTION 64

RLC-NV-14-SFX INTERVENTION 64

RLC-NV-6 INTERVENTION 64

RLC-NV-6-REV INTERVENTION 64

RLC-NV-6-SFX INTERVENTION 64

RLC-NV-8 INTERVENTION 64

RLC-NV-8-REV INTERVENTION 64

RLC-NV-8-SFX INTERVENTION 64

RNL-10-038J INTERVENTION 65

RNL-10-038S INTERVENTION 65

RNL-12-038J INTERVENTION 65

RNL-12-038S INTERVENTION 65

RNL-6-038J INTERVENTION 65

RNL-6-038S INTERVENTION 65

RNL-7-038J   INTERVENTION 65

RNL-7-038S    INTERVENTION 65

RNL-8-038J INTERVENTION 65

RNL-8-038S INTERVENTION 65

S1010EG EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S1010GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S1020EG EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S1020GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S120EG EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S120GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S210EG EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S210GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S220EG EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S220GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S410EG EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S410GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S420EG EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S420GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S610EG EMBOLOTHERAPY 95
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S610GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S620EG EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S620GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S810EG EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S810GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S820EG EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

S820GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

SC14135 INTERVENTION 73

SC14150 INTERVENTION 73

SC1465 INTERVENTION 73

SC1490 INTERVENTION 73

SC18135 INTERVENTION 73

SC18150 INTERVENTION 73

SC1865 INTERVENTION 73

SC1890 INTERVENTION 73

SC35135 INTERVENTION 73

SC35150 INTERVENTION 73

SC3565 INTERVENTION 73

SC3590 INTERVENTION 73

SCV22P-AB CPS 111

S-MAK401 ACCESS 6

S-MAK401N ACCESS 6

S-MAK401NBT ACCESS 6

S-MAK401NPD ACCESS 6

S-MAK401NPDBT ACCESS 6

S-MAK405 ACCESS 6

S-MAK4F-10 ACCESS 7

S-MAK501 ACCESS 6

S-MAK501N ACCESS 6

S-MAK501N-15 ACCESS 6

S-MAK501N15BT ACCESS 6

S-MAK501NBT ACCESS 6

S-MAK501NPD ACCESS 6

S-MAK501NPDBT ACCESS 6

S-MAK505 ACCESS 6

S-MAK5F-10 ACCESS 7

S-MAK5F-15 ACCESS 7

SPPT-100 INTERVENTION 67

SPPT-5F-10L INTERVENTION 67

SPPT-5F-10S INTERVENTION 67

SPPT-5F-7L INTERVENTION 67

SPPT-5F-7S INTERVENTION 67

SRD100 INTERVENTION 87

SRD200 INTERVENTION 87

TAPS-100 INTERVENTION 68

TAPS-5F-10LT INTERVENTION 68

TAPS-5F-10T INTERVENTION 68

TAPS-5F-7LT INTERVENTION 68

TAPS-5F-7T INTERVENTION 68

TD100   ANGIOGRAPHY 18

TD200 ANGIOGRAPHY 18

TD500 ANGIOGRAPHY 18

TE-1000 INTERVENTION 86

TNR2411 ANGIOGRAPHY 17

TNR2411 EMBOLOTHERAPY 98

TNR2412 ANGIOGRAPHY 17

TNR2412 EMBOLOTHERAPY 98

TNR2811 ANGIOGRAPHY 17

TNR2811 EMBOLOTHERAPY 98

TNR2812 ANGIOGRAPHY 17

TNR2812 EMBOLOTHERAPY 98

TS120 ANGIOGRAPHY 51

TS220 ANGIOGRAPHY 51

TS520L ANGIOGRAPHY 51

VA-40 INTERVENTION 60

V100EP EMBOLOTHERAPY 96

V1010GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

V1020GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

V1100EP EMBOLOTHERAPY 96

V110GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

V120GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

V200EP EMBOLOTHERAPY 96

V210GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

V220GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

V225HS ONCOLOGY 100

V300EP EMBOLOTHERAPY 96

V325HS ONCOLOGY 100

V400EP EMBOLOTHERAPY 96

V410GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

V420GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

V525HS ONCOLOGY 100

V600EP EMBOLOTHERAPY 96

V610GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

V620GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

V725HS ONCOLOGY 100

V800EP EMBOLOTHERAPY 96

V810GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

V820GH EMBOLOTHERAPY 95

VP-210 INTERVENTION 86

VP-511 INTERVENTION 86
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30 cm Catheters	 80

Access Safety Kit	 10

Angiographic Needles 	 3

Biopsy Centesis Kits 	 103

Catheter Extraction Tool 	 84

Catheter Securement Devices 	 69

Centesis Catheters 	 66

Connecting Tubes	 72

CT Transfer Sets 	 51

Curved Needles 	 78

Diagnostic Guide Wires 	 13-15

Diagnostic Peripheral Catheters 	 20-50

Dialysis Catheters & Kits	 82-84

Dilators 	 7

Drainage Bags & Kits 	 70

Drainage Catheters 	 61-65

Drainage Tubing 	 72

Embolic Delivery Tools 	 97-98

Embolisation Particles 	 96

Fluid Dispensing Systems 	 91

Guide Wire Insertion Device	 10

Haemostasis Pad 	 111

Haemostasis Pad with Antimicrobial Barrier 	 111

Haemostasis Valve Adapter 	 10, 111

High Pressure Flow Control Switch 	 51

Hydrophilic Guide Wires	 15-17

Inflation Devices 	 74-75

Infusion Catheters 	 90

Infusion Systems	 88-89

Introducers 	 5-9

Medication Delivery Packs 	 104

Microcatheters 	 52, 95

Microspheres 	 95-100

Myelogram Tray 	 105

Occluding Wires 	 91

Patient Cover 	 107

Peritoneal Dialysis Accessories &  
Implantation Systems 	 86

Peritoneal Dialysis Catheters 	 85

Pressure Assisted Devices	 112

Safety Paracentesis Procedure Trays	 67

Scatter Radiation Drapes	 107

Sheath Introducers with Marker Tip	 8

PRODUCT NAME INDEX
Short Sheath Introducers 	 9, 79

Snares 	 76-77

Stopcocks 	 72

Support Catheters 	 73

Suture Retention Device 	 87

Steerable Guide Wires 	 98

Syringes 	 53-55

Therapeutic Infusion Systems 	 88-89

Thoracentesis and Paracentesis Sets	 68

Torque Devices	 18

Vacuum Pressure Syringes  	 56, 71 

Valved Adapter 	 76

Vein Closure Tray & Syringe	 106

Waste Bags 	 108-110
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Germany	  
0800 182 0871

Ireland (Republic)  
1800 553 163 

Italy 	  
800 897 005

Luxembourg	
8002 25 22

Netherlands 
0800 022 81 84



VASCULAR

ENDOVASCULAR PORTFÓLIO

X.ACTACCULINK EMBOSHIELD 
 NAV6

HERCULINK 
ELITE

VIATRAC 14  
PLUS

PERCLOSE  
PROGLIDE

STARCLOSE SE

COMMANDXPERT PRO ARMADA  
14 /XT

PROGRESS

ABSOLUTE 
PRO

OMNILINK 
ELITE

ARMADA 35

ARMADA 18SUPERA

AMPLATZER  
VASCULAR PLUG AVP4

AMPLATZER 
VASCULAR PLUG AVP II 

AMPLATZER  
VASCULAR PLUG AVP

CONNECT

CARÓTIDA RENAL

FECHAMENTO ARTERIAL

BTK

PLUGS VASCULARES

ILÍACA / FEMORAL

FEMORAL / POPLÍTEA

SUPRACORE  
35

PASSIONATE about  PERIPHERAL



0.014´´

RX Acculink
Célula Aberta

Reg ANVISA 80146501577 Bainha / Cateter Guia

Cateter 132 cm comprimento - RX

Comprimento (mm)

D
iâ

m
et

ro
 (m

m
)

Desenho Reto
mm 40

6 6F / 8F
7 6F / 8F
8 6F / 8F

Desenho Cônico
6 - 8 6F / 8F
7 - 10 6F / 8F

CARÓTIDA

STENT DE CARÓTIDA



X.act
Célula Fechada

0.014´´

CARÓTIDA

STENT DE CARÓTIDA

Comprimento (mm)

D
iâ

m
et

ro
 (m

m
)

Desenho Reto
mm 30 40

7 6F / 8F -
8 6F / 8F -
9 6F / 8F -
10 6F / 8F -

Desenho Cônico
8 - 6 6F / 8F 6F / 8F
9 - 7 6F / 8F 6F / 8F
10 - 8 6F / 8F 6F / 8F

Reg ANVISA 80146501339

Cateter 136 cm comprimento - RX

Bainha / Cateter Guia



0.014´´

FILTRO DE PROTEÇÃO EMBÓLICA

CARÓTIDA

Emboshield NAV6

Célula Fechada

0.014´´

Reg ANVISA 80146501669

Tamanho Comprimento do Fio Guia 190 cm

5,0 mm (vaso 2,5 - 4,8 mm) 5F / 6F

7,2 mm  (vaso 4,0 - 7,0 mm) 5F / 6F

Cateter de entrega 135 cm comprimento - RX
Cateter de retirada 139 cm comprimento - RX



Reg ANVISA 80146501570

Cateter 135 cm comprimento - RX

D
iâ

m
et

ro
 (m

m
)

Comprimento (mm)

mm 15 18

4,5 5F / 6F 5F / 6F

5,0 5F / 6F 5F / 6F

5,5 5F / 6F 5F / 6F

6,0 5F / 6F 5F / 6F

6,5 5F / 6F 5F / 6F

7,0 5F / 6F 5F / 6F

RENAL

STENT EXPANSÍVEL POR BALÃO EM CoCr

RX Herculink Elite
0.014´´

Bainha / Cateter Guia



RENAL

BALÃO DE ANGIOPLASTIA PERIFÉRICA RX

RX Viatrac 14 Plus
0.014´´

Reg ANVISA 80146501595

Cateter 135 cm comprimento - RX

D
iâ

m
et

ro
 (m

m
)

Comprimento (mm)

mm 15 20

4,0 5F / 6F 5F / 6F

4,5 - 5F / 6F

5,0 5F / 6F 5F / 6F

5,5 - 5F / 6F

6,0 5F / 6F 5F / 6F

6,5 - 5F / 6F

7,0 - 5F / 6F
Bainha / Cateter Guia



Reg ANVISA 80146501611

Fio Guia Extra Suporte

Suporte Comprimento Ponta

Extra 300 cm Reta

ILÍACA / FEMORAL

0.035´´ GUIAS PERIFÉRICAS

SupraCore 35



Reg ANVISA 80146501760

D
iâ

m
et

ro
 (m

m
)

Comprimento (mm)

mm 29 39 59

4 - - -

5 6F 6F 6F

6 6F 6F 6F

7 6F 6F 6F

8 6F 6F 6F

9 6F 6F 6F

10 6F 6F -

Cateter 135 cm comprimento - OTW

ILÍACA / FEMORAL

0.035´´ STENT EXPANSÍVEL POR BALÃO EM CoCr

Omnilink Elite

Bainha



Absolute Pro LL - Reg ANVISA 80146501767Absolute Pro - Reg ANVISA 80146501753

Cateter 135 cm comprimento - OTW

D
iâ

m
et

ro
 (m

m
)

Comprimento (mm)

mm 40 60 80 100 120 150

5 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F

6 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F

7 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F

8 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F

9 6F 6F 6F 6F - -

10 6F 6F 6F 6F - -

ILÍACA / FEMORAL

0.035´´ STENTS PERIFÉRICOS AUTO EXPANSÍVEIS

Absolute Pro e Absolute Pro LL

Bainha



Reg ANVISA 80146501902

Cateter 135 cm comprimento - OTW

D
iâ

m
et

ro
 (m

m
)

Comprimento (mm)
mm 20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200 250
3 - 5F - - - - - - -

4 - 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F

5 - 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F

6 - 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F  5F 6F 6F

7 - 5F 5F 5F 6F 6F 6F 6F -

8 - 6F 6F 6F - - - - -

9 - 6F 6F 6F - - - - -

10 6F 6F 6F 6F - - - - -

12 6F 6F 6F 6F - - - - -

14 7F 7F 7F 7F - - - - -

ILÍACA / FEMORAL

0.035´´ BALÕES DE ANGIOPLASTIA PERIFÉRICA

Armada 35 OTW



D
iâ

m
et

ro
 (m

m
)

Comprimento (mm)

mm 60 80 100 120 150 180 200

4,0 6F 6F 6F 6F - - -

5,0 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F

6,0 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F

Reg ANVISA  80146501940

Cateter 120 cm comprimento - OTW

FEMORAL / POPLÍTEA 

0.018´´ STENT AUTO EXPANSÍVEL

SUPERA



Reg ANVISA  80146501953

D
iâ

m
et

ro
 (m

m
)

Comprimento (mm)

mm 40 60 100 120 150 180 200

2,0 - 4F 4F 4F 4F 4F 4F

2,5 - 4F 4F 4F 4F 4F 4F

3 - 4F 4F 4F 4F 4F 4F

4 4F 4F 4F 4F 4F 4F 4F

5 4F 4F 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F

5,5 4F 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F

6 4F 4F 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F

Cateter 150 cm comprimento - OTW

FEMORAL / POPLÍTEA 

0.018´´ BALÕES DE ANGIOPLASTIA PERIFÉRICA INFRAPATELAR

Armada 18



FEMORAL / POPLÍTEA 

0.018´´ GUIAS PERIFÉRICAS

Connect

Registro ANVISA 80146501892

Modelo Carga  
de Ponta Comprimento Ponta

Connect 250T 30,0 g 300 cm 0.0125’’

Connect 250T

Reg ANVISA 80146501900

Modelo Suporte Comprimento Ponta

Connect                Extra 300 cm Reta

Connect Flex Moderado 300 cm Reta

Connect e Connect Flex

Reg ANVISA 80146501900



Reg ANVISA 80146501477

Diâmetro de Fechamento 5-6F

FECHAMENTO ARTERIAL

CLIPE DE NITINOL

StarClose SE



Reg ANVISA 80146501302

Diâmetro de Fechamento 5-21F

FECHAMENTO ARTERIAL

MEDIADO POR SUTURA

Perclose Proglide

RX



Reg ANVISA - 80146501826

Cateter 120 cm comprimento - OTW

D
iâ

m
et

ro
 (m

m
) Comprimento (mm)

mm 40 60 80 100

3 4F 4F 4F 4F

BTK

0.014´´ STENT PERIFÉRICO AUTO EXPANSÍVEL

Xpert Pro



BTK

0.014´´ BALÕES DE ANGIOPLASTIA PERIFÉRICA INFRAPATELAR

Armada 14 OTW e Armada 14 XT

Reg ANVISA  80146501901 Bainha

Cateter 150 cm comprimento - OTW

D
iâ

m
et

ro
 (m

m
)

Comprimento (mm)

mm 20 40 60 80 120 200

1,5 - 4F - 4F 4F -

2,0 - 4F 4F 4F 4F 4F

2,5 4F 4F 4F 4F 4F 4F

3,0 4F 4F 4F 4F 4F 4F

Armada 14 OTW Armada 14 XT

Reg ANVISA 80146501863

Cateter 145 cm comprimento - OTW

D
iâ

m
et

ro
 (m

m
)

Comprimento (mm)

mm 20

1,5 4F

2,0 4F



Reg ANVISA 80146501828

Modelo Suporte Comprimento Ponta

Command Moderado 300 cm Reta

Command ES Extra 300 cm Reta

BTK

0.014´´ GUIAS PERIFÉRICAS DE ALTO DESEMPENHO

Command



Reg ANVISA 80146501715

Poder de  
Penetração

Carga   
de Ponta Comprimento Diâmetro  

de Ponta

Progress 40 4,8 g 300 cm 0,012´´

Progress 80 9,7 g 300 cm 0,012´´

Progress 200T 13,0 g 300 cm 0,009´´

BTK

0.014´´ GUIAS PERIFÉRICAS PARA OCLUSÃO TOTAL

Progress



REG ANVISA 10332340372 *O AMPLATZER Vascular Plug AVP é entregue utilizando-se uma bainha ou um cateter guia, atendendo os requisitos de diâmetro interno mínimo.
** O AMPLATZER Vascular Plug AVP é embalado com um fio de entrega de nitinol com 135 cm.

Diâmetro do vaso Dimensões do dispositivo Sistema de entrega
~30%                  

Diâmetro do 
vaso  (mm)

~50%                
Diâmetro do 

vaso (mm)
Modelo # Diâmetro 

(mm) [A]
Comprimento 

(mm) [B]

Diâmetro 
interno min 
(Pol.)/(mm)

Bainha Min  
(F) ou* Cateter guia 

Min (F)
Comprimento 

Max** (cm)

3.0 2.5 9-PLUG-004 4 7 .056"/ 1.42 4 5 100

4.5 4.0 9-PLUG-006 6 7 .056"/ 1.42 4 5 100

6.0 5.5 9-PLUG-008 8 7 .056"/ 1.42 4 5 100

7.5 6.5 9-PLUG-010 10 7 .066"/ 1.68 5 6 100

9.0 8.0 9-PLUG-012 12 8 .066"/ 1.68 5 6 100

11.0 9.5 9-PLUG-014 14 8 .087" / 2.21 6 8 100

12.5 10.5 9-PLUG-016 16 8 .087" / 2.21 6 8 100

VASCULAR PLUG

AMPLATZER VASCULAR PLUG AVP



VASCULAR PLUG

AMPLATZER VASCULAR PLUG AVP II

REG ANVISA 10332340342
*O AMPLATZER Vascular Plug AVP II é entregue utilizando-se uma bainha ou um cateter guia, atendendo os requisitos de diâmetro interno mínimo.
** O AMPLATZER Vascular Plug AVP II é embalado com um fio de entrega de nitinol com 135 cm.

Diâmetro do vaso Dimensões do dispositivo Sistema de entrega
~30%                  

Diâmetro do 
vaso  (mm)

~50%                
Diâmetro do 

vaso (mm)
Modelo # Diâmetro 

(mm) [A]
Comprimento 

(mm) [B]

Diâmetro 
interno min 
(Pol.)/(mm)

Bainha Min  
(F) ou* Cateter guia 

Min (F)
Comprimento 

Max** (cm)

2.5 2.0 9-AVP2-003 3 6 .056"/ 1.42 4 5 100

3.0 2.5 9-AVP2-004 4 6 .056"/ 1.42 4 5 100

4.5 4.0 9-AVP2-006 6 6 .056"/ 1.42 4 5 100

6.0 5.5 9-AVP2-008 8 7 .056"/ 1.42 4 5 100

7.5 6.5 9-AVP2-010 10 7 .070” / 1.78 5 6 100

9.0 8.0 9-AVP2-012 12 9 .070” / 1.78 5 6 100

11.0 9.5 9-AVP2-014 14 10 .086” / 2.18 6 8 100

12.5 10.5 9-AVP2-016 16 12 .086” / 2.18 6 8 100

14.0 12.0 9-AVP2-018 18 14 .098” / 2.49 7 9 100

15.5 13.5 9-AVP2-020 20 16 .098” / 2.49 7 9 100

17.0 14.5 9-AVP2-022 22 18 .098” / 2.49 7 9 100



VASCULAR PLUG

AMPLATZER VASCULAR PLUG AVP 4

Diâmetro do vaso Dimensões do dispositivo Sistema de entrega
~30%  

Diâmetro do  
vaso  (mm)

~50%  
Diâmetro do  

vaso (mm)
Modelo # Diâmetro (mm) 

[A]
Comprimento 

(mm) [B]
Diâmetro interno 
min (Pol.)/(mm)

Cateter guia Min 
(F)

Comprimento 
Max** (cm)

3.0 2.5 9-AVP038-004 4 10.0 .038"/ 0.97 4 ou 5 125

4.0 3.5 9-AVP038-005 5 10.5 .038"/ 0.97 4 ou 5 125

4.5 4.0 9-AVP038-006 6 11.0 .038"/ 0.97 4 ou 5 125

5.5 4.5 9-AVP038-007 7 12.5 .038"/ 0.97 4 ou 5 125

6.0 5.5 9-AVP038-008 8 13.5 .038"/ 0.97 4 ou 5 125

REG ANVISA 10332340328 *  O AMPLATZER Vascular Plug AVP 4 foi testado para compatibilidade com os seguintes cateteres diagnóstico e comprimentos correspondentes:
** O AMPLATZER Vascular Plug AVP 4 é embalado com um fio de entrega revestido por PTFE longo de 155 cm.
- 5F : Boston Scientific IMAGER II (100 cm ou inferior) 
- 4F : Cordis TEMPO ou TEMPO AQUA (100 cm ou inferior) 

Nota: Os médicos devem exercer seu julgamento clínico na seleção e uso 
dos cateteres. Utilize as instruções de uso para cada produto listado. Os 
fabricantes podem fazer mudanças em seus cateteres sem notificações, 
o que pode impactar em sua compatibilidade para o uso com Amplatzer 
Vascular Plug AVP 4. A Abbott não proporciona garantia para o uso 
de cateteres de terceiros com seus produtos. O uso de outros cateteres 
de diagnóstico podem resultar na inabilidade de entrega, implante ou 
recaptura do dispositivo.



REGISTROS ANVISA:
ABSOLUTE PRO LL SELF-EXPANDING STENT - 80146501767
ABSOLUTE PRO SELF-EXPANDING STENT - 80146501753
AMPLATZER VASCULAR PLUG AVP - 10332340372
AMPLATZER VASCULAR PLUG AVP II - 10332340342
AMPLATZER VASCULAR PLUG AVP 4 – 10332340328
CATÉTER ARMADA 14 OTW PTA - 80146501901
ARMADA 14 XT PTA CATHETER - 80146501863
ARMADA 18 PTA CATHETER - 80146501953
CATÉTER ARMADA 35 OTW PTA - 80146501902
EMBOSHIELD NAV6 EMBOLIC PROTECTION – 80146501669
HI-TORQUE COMMAND GUIDE WIRE - 80146501828
HI-TORQUE CONNECT 250T GUIDE WIRE - 80146501892
HI-TORQUE CONNECT GUIDE WIRE - 80146501900
HI-TORQUE PROGRESS GUIDE WIRE - 80146501715
HI-TORQUE SUPRA CORE 35 GUIDE WIRE - 80146501611
OMNILINK ELITE PERIPHERAL STENT - 80146501760
PERCLOSE PROGLIDE DISPOSITIVO DE ENCERRAMENTO POR SUTURA - 80146501302
RX ACCULINK CAROTID STENT - 80146501577
RX HERCULINK ELITE PERIPHERAL STENT - 80146501570
RX VIATRAC 14 PLUS PERIPHERAL DILATATION CATHETER - 80146501595
STARCLOSE™ SE VASCULAR CLOSURE SYSTEM - 80146501477
SUPERA PERIPHERAL STENT - 80146501940
X.ACT CAROTID STENT SYSTEM - 80146501339
XPERT PRO PERIPHERAL SELF-EXPANDING STENT - 80146501826

O AMPLATZER Vascular Plug, AMPLATZER Vascular Plug II, e AMPLATZER Vascular Plug 4 são indicados para embolizações arteriais e venosas na vasculatura periférica.

Abbott Vascular
Abbott Laboratórios do Brasil Ltda. Rua Michigan, 735 – Brooklin, São Paulo – SP – 04566-905 - Brasil 
 
Central de Relacionamento com Cliente: 0800 703 1050

Todos os produtos mencionados neste material são marcas do grupo de empresas Abbott.
 
Os produtos mencionados neste material destina-se à utilização por um médico. Antes da utilização, é importante ler a bula completamente para as instruções de uso, advertências e 
possíveis complicações associadas ao uso deste dispositivo.
Todos os desenhos são apenas representações artísticas e não devem ser considerados desenhos técnicos ou fotografias. 
 
©2017 Abbott. Todos os direitos reservados. As informações contidas neste material são para uso exclusivo no Brasil.
BR-60183-07 09/2017



 
 
 
INSTRUÇÕES DE UTILIZAÇÃO 
Cateter Angiográfico Cardiológico Performa Braided Bumper Tip 
 
 
Descrição: Os cateteres angiográficos são cateteres intravasculares de utilização única, 
esterilizados, não epirogênicos e descartáveis. 
 
Indicações: Os Cateteres Angiográficos Cardiológicos Performa Braided Bumper Tip 
destinam-se a ser utilizados para proporcionar meios radiopacos a locais selecionados do sistema 
vascular, em associação a procedimentos de diagnóstico de rotina.  
 
Contraindicações: Não são conhecidas. 
Advertências: 
• Os cateteres angiográficos são recomendados para apenas uma utilização. 
• Tamanho recomendado do fio-guia: consultar a etiqueta individual do cateter. 
• A utilização de fios-guia tem sido associada a uma maior incidência de formação de trombos. 
 
Precauções: 
• Não utilizar se a embalagem estiver aberta ou danificada. 
• Não utilizar após a data de validade. 
• Não esterilizar em autoclave. 
• Retirar cuidadosamente o cateter da embalagem segurando o eixo e puxando-o lentamente da 
embalagem. 
• Caso se depare com resistência ao retirar o fio-guia do cateter, retirar o fio-guia e o cateter como 
uma unidade para impedir lesões potenciais para a parede vascular. 
• Enxaguar todos os dispositivos que penetram num vaso sanguíneo com soro fisiológico 
heparinizado esterilizado ou com uma solução isotônica semelhante antes da utilização. 
• Para cateteres que contenham revestimento de polímeros hidrofílicos na superfície distal do 
cateter, a superfície da parte distal deve encontrar-se completamente molhada com uma solução 
de forma a que permaneça lubrificada. Deve ter cuidado ao molhar o cateter antes e durante a 
utilização. 
 
Efeitos adversos: 
Os cateteres angiográficos da Merit Medical devem ser utilizados por médicos familiarizados com a 
introdução de cateteres percutâneos. As complicações que podem ser associadas à utilização de 
cateteres angiográficos incluem as seguintes, mas não se limitam às mesmas: 
• Formação de trombos/êmbolos; 
• Embolia gasosa; 
• Hematoma no local da punção; 
• Lesões das paredes arteriais; 
• Deslocamento de placa; 
• Enfarte do miocárdio; 
• Arritmias cardíacas; 
• Infecção; 
• Perfuração da parede vascular; 
• Reação alérgica a meios de contraste; 
• Oclusão vascular; 
• Espasmos vasculares; 
• AVC e morte. 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Instruções de utilização: 
1. Recomenda-se a utilização de um fio-guia revestido com os cateteres angiográficos da Merit. 
2. Introduzir o cateter no vaso sanguíneo utilizando a técnica preferida de acesso vascular. 
3. Cateteres com “rabo de porco”. Os cateteres com “rabo de porco” estão munidos de um 
endireitador. O mesmo é fendido para uma fácil remoção após a ponta do cateter estar sobre o fio-
guia. 
• Fazer correr o endireitador para a frente até que o “rabo de porco” esteja direito. 
• Colocar a ponta do cateter no fio-guia e retirar o endireitador puxando a respectiva aba. 
 
 
 
Cateter Angiográfico Cardiológico Performa Braided Bumper Tip 
 
Tabela de Modelos 

 

Tamanho 
(F) D.I. Cumprimento Cumprimento 

da ponta Descrição Side Ports 

Judkins Left  
7700-10 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.3 cm JL3.5 0 
7700-20 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.3 cm JL4.0 0 
7700-30 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.3 cm JL5.0 0 
7700-40 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.3 cm JL6.0 0 

Judkins Right 
7701-10 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.3 cm JR3.5 0 
7701-20 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.3 cm JR4.0 0 
7701-50 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.3 cm JR4.5 0 
7701-30 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.3 cm JR5.0 0 
7701-40 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.3 cm JR6.0 0 

Amplatz Left 
7703-10 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 5.0 cm AL1 0 
7703-20 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.2 cm AL2 0 
7703-30 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.3 cm AL3 0 
7703-40 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.5 cm AL4 0 

Amplatz Right 
7702-40 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 3.3 cm AR MOD 0 
7702-10 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 3.3 cm AR1 0 
7702-20 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 5.0 cm AR2 0 
7702-30 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 5.0 cm AR3 0 

Left Coronary ByPass - LCB 
7709-10 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.5 cm LCB 0 

Right Coronary ByPass - RCB 
7709-20 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.5 cm RCB 0 

Progressive Right Coronary (PRC) - Non Torque 
7707-10 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.5 cm PRC 0 

Internal Mammary 
7706-10 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 3.3 cm IMA 0 

Pediatric Judkins Right and Left 
7700-A0 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JL 1.5   
7700-B0 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JL 2.0   
7700-C0 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JL 2.5   
7700-D0 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JL 3.0   



 
 
 

7701-A0 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JR 1.5   
7701-B0 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JR 2.0   
7701-C0 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JR 2.5   
7701-D0 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JR 3.0   
7521-L3 5 0.046”/1.17 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JL 1.5   
7521-M3 5 0.046”/1.17 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JL 2.0   
7521-N3 5 0.046”/1.17 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JL 2.5   
7521-P3 5 0.046”/1.17 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JL 3.0   
7523-L3 5 0.046”/1.17 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JR 1.5   
7523-M3 5 0.046”/1.17 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JR 2.0   
7523-N3 5 0.046”/1.17 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JR 2.5   
7523-P3 5 0.046”/1.17 mm 70 cm 2.0 cm JR 3.0   

Multipurpose 
7708-30 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 80 cm 5.8 cm MULTI A2 2 
7708-40 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 80 cm 5.8 cm MULTI B2 2 
7708-10 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 5.8 cm MULTI A1 0 
7708-20 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 5.8 cm MULTI A2 2 
7708-50 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 5.8 cm MULTI B1 0 
7708-60 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 5.8 cm MULTI B2 2 

Sones 
7705-10 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 80 cm 7.3 cm SONES 4 
7705-20 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 7.3 cm SONES 4 

Ultimate Radial 1 
410038ULT1 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  0 
4100381ULT1 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  1 
510038ULT1 5 0.046” / 1.17 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  0 
5100381ULT1 5 0.046” / 1.17 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  1 

Ultimate Radial 2 
410038ULT2 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  0 
4100381ULT2 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  1 
510038ULT2 5 0.046” / 1.17 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  0 
5100381ULT2 5 0.046” / 1.17 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  1 

Ultimate Radial 3 
410038ULT3 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  0 
4100382ULT3 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  2 
510038ULT3 5 0.046” / 1.17 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  0 
5100382ULT3 5 0.046” / 1.17 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  2 

Ultimate Radial 4 
(4 cm between primary & secondary curve) 

410038ULT4-T40 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  0 
4100381ULT4-T40 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  1 
510038ULT4-T40 5 0.046” / 1.17 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  0 
5100381ULT4-T40 5 0.046” / 1.17 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  1 

(4.5 cm between primary & secondary curve) 
410038ULT4-T45 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  0 
4100381ULT4-T45 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  1 
510038ULT4-T45 5 0.046” / 1.17 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  0 
5100381ULT4-T45 5 0.046” / 1.17 mm 100 cm 2.0 cm  -  1 

Internal Mammary Left Brachial / Radial 
7242-10 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 4.2 cm ImLBRI 0 



 
 
 

7242-20 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 4.2 cm ImLBR2 0 
Left Coronary Brachial / Radial  

7240-10 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 3.4 cm LBRI 0 
7240-20 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 3.4 cm LBR2 0 
7240-30 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 6.0 cm LBR3 0 

Right Coronary Brachial / Radial  
7241-10 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 3.4 cm RBR 0 

Amplatz Left Coronary Brachial / Radial  
7703-B0 4 0.042”/1.07 mm 100 cm 1.5 cm AL2 0 

 
 
Estéril e apirogenico.  
Verifique a integridade da embalagem antes de usar. Conservar em um local seco e fresco. 
 
Produto estéril. Válido por 3 anos após a esterilização 
 
Método de Esterilização: Óxido de Etileno. 
 
Produto de uso único. Proibido Reprocessar. 
 
Condições de armazenamento:  
Conservar em temperatura ambiente de 25ºC, em local escuro e seco, para evitar a exposição 
prolongada à luz e à umidade. 
 
 
Detentor do Registro 
Merit Medical Comercialização, Distribuição, 
Importação e Exportação de Produtos 
Hospitalares Ltda.  
R: Dona Francisca nº 8300, Bloco 10, Módulo E – Zona 
Industrial Norte CEP: 89219-600 Joinville – SC  
Telefone: (47) 3473-5810 
e-mail: meritbrasil@merit.com 
 
Registro ANVISA: XXXXXXX 
Responsável Técnico: Fernanda Barcellos Teixeira 
                                    CRF 7694/SC 
 

Fabricante 
 
Merit Medical Systems, Inc.  
1600 West Merit Parkway  
South Jordan, Utah 84095-2416  
Estados Unidos 
 

Montado no México 

 
 

  



 
 
 

 
Nomes e Assinaturas dos Responsáveis Técnico e Legal 
 
 

 
Nome do Responsável Legal Cargo 

Rodrigo Celeri Gonçalves Responsável Legal – Diretor não-sócio 
 

Assinatura do Responsável Legal 
 
 
 
 

Nome do Responsável Técnico Cargo 

Fernanda Barcellos Teixeira Responsável Técnica 
 

Registro Assinatura do Responsável Técnico 
 

CRF 7694/SC 
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25351.768365/2018-13 / 10043660011
80090 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Conjunto de Materiais de Uso Médico /

1076950181
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
PHS DO BRASIL LTDA / 17.910.389/0001-05
PALFIQUE UNIVERSAL BOND
25351.775576/2018-11 / 81199279029
8030 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Material de Uso Médico / 1087238188
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
POLAR FIX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA /

02.881.877/0001-64
Filme Transparente IV Estéril Wound Care F
25351.771371/2018-58 / 8003400105
80009 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Famílias de Material de Uso Médico /

1081380182
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
RICHARD WOLF BRASIL EQUIPAMENTOS MEDICINAIS LTDA / 15.678.981/0001-

06
Cabo Bipolar HF
25351.645434/2018-11 / 81037940117
8052 - EQUIPAMENTO - Registro de Família de Equipamentos para Saúde, de

Médio e Pequeno Porte / 0894903184
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SÉRGIO MANSUR ANDALAFT - GBIO - ME / 05.658.906/0001-11
Analisador Hematológico (BCC-3600)
25351.787616/2018-69 / 80345000273
8436 - IVD - Cadastro de produto importado / 1104235184
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SERION BRASIL IMPORTAÇÃO E DISTRIBUIÇÃO DE PRODUTOS DIAGNÓSTICOS

LTDA / 14.021.899/0001-33
TKA EAS' ELISA
25351.771475/2018-62 / 80826840113
8437 - IVD - Cadastro de produtos importados em família / 1081518180
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNÓSTICOS LTDA / 01.449.930/0001-90
Sistema de ultrassonografia de diagnóstico
25351.764892/2018-59 / 10345162310
80027 - EQUIPAMENTO - Cadastro de Família de Equipamentos para Saúde /

1071576182
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SS WHITE ARTIGOS DENTARIOS LTDA / 68.567.650/0001-57
Kit Hirata Kihon
25351.775579/2018-46 / 80149710224
80090 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Conjunto de Materiais de Uso Médico /

1087243184
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ST. JUDE MEDICAL BRASIL LTDA. / 00.986.846/0001-42
TRIAL LEAD
25351.777021/2018-03 / 10332340446
80032 - EQUIPAMENTO - Registro de Sistema de Equipamentos para Saúde,

de Médio e Pequeno Porte / 1089343181
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
STERMAX PRODUTOS MEDICOS LTDA - ME / 84.859.552/0002-20
AUTOCLAVE STERMAX BOX ANALÓGICA
25351.773915/2018-16 / 81617740003
80027 - EQUIPAMENTO - Cadastro de Família de Equipamentos para Saúde /

1085067188
AUTOCLAVE STERMAX BOX EXTRA
25351.773913/2018-27 / 81617740002
80027 - EQUIPAMENTO - Cadastro de Família de Equipamentos para Saúde /

1085064183
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SUPORTE HOSPITALAR LTDA / 73.857.393/0001-28
Instrumentais Cirúrgicos Cortantes Não Articulados Elliquence
25351.612841/2018-42 / 10275160066
80007 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Famílias de Material de Uso Médico /

0849317181
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SURGICALMEDI IMPORTADORA E DISTRIBUIDORA DE MATERIAIS CIRÚRGICOS

LTDA-ME / 29.057.136/0001-10
KIT CATETER DUPLO J - CP
25351.781460/2018-11 / 81665690006
80090 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Conjunto de Materiais de Uso Médico /

1094891181
Cateter de Nefrostomia - Ponta J
25351.781322/2018-23 / 81665690001
80090 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Conjunto de Materiais de Uso Médico /

1094652187
Cateter de Nefrostomia - Ponta Malecot
25351.781334/2018-58 / 81665690002
80090 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Conjunto de Materiais de Uso Médico /

1094672181
Kit cistostomia supra-púbica (Plástico) - Ponta Malecot
25351.781401/2018-34 / 81665690004
80090 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Conjunto de Materiais de Uso Médico /

1094812181
Kit cistostomia supra-púbica (Plástico) - Ponta J
25351.781434/2018-84 / 81665690005
80090 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Conjunto de Materiais de Uso Médico /

1094865181
KIT CATETER DUPLO J - SP
25351.781378/2018-88 / 81665690003
80090 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Conjunto de Materiais de Uso Médico /

1094770181
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SURGITEC COMERCIO E FABRICAÇÃO DE PRODUTOS MEDICOS E

HOSPITALARES LTDA - ME / 24.684.423/0001-36
ELETRODO DE AGULHA SUBDÉRMICA SURGITRODE
25351.816237/2018-93 / 81469780020
80027 - EQUIPAMENTO - Cadastro de Família de Equipamentos para Saúde /

1149548181
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ULTRADENT DO BRASIL PRODUTOS ODONTOLÓGICOS LTDA /

06.295.846/0001-82
PEAK ZM
25351.762281/2018-76 / 80279910084
80009 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Famílias de Material de Uso Médico /

1068153181
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
VOLMED BRASIL EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA - ME / 20.137.275/0001-89
Kit Instrumental para Cirurgia ATM Plus
25351.768310/2018-11 / 81130100025
80090 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Conjunto de Materiais de Uso Médico /

1076880187
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
WINNER INDÚSTRIA DE DESCARTÁVEIS LTDA / 05.421.585/0001-37
BOLAS DE NÃO TECIDO COM ELÁSTICO COM FIO RX ESTÉRIL WINNER

25351.781153/2018-21 / 80201960287
80009 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Famílias de Material de Uso Médico /

1094430183
BOLAS DE NÃO TECIDO COM ELÁSTICO ESTÉRIL WINNER
25351.781134/2018-03 / 80201960286
80009 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Famílias de Material de Uso Médico /

1094440181
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ZAREK DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI /

08.862.233/0001-05
MICROCATETER APT MEDICAL
25351.782837/2018-41 / 80446140035
80009 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Famílias de Material de Uso Médico /

1097008188
_________________________________________________________________
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Nº de Processos : 96
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Total de Empresas : 66

RESOLUÇÃO-RE Nº 290, DE 31 DE JANEIRO DE 2019

O Gerente-Geral de Tecnologia de Produtos para Saúde, no uso da atribuição
que lhe confere o art. 156, aliado ao art. 54, I, § 1º do Regimento Interno aprovado nos
termos do Anexo I da Resolução da Diretoria Colegiada - RDC nº 255, de 10 de dezembro
de 2018, resolve:

Art. 1° Deferir as petições relacionadas à Gerência-Geral de Tecnologia de
Produtos para a Saúde, na conformidade do anexo.

Art. 2° Esta Resolução entra em vigor na data de sua publicação.

LEANDRO RODRIGUES PEREIRA

ANEXO

NOME DA EMPRESA / CNPJ
NOME COMERCIAL
NUMERO DO PROCESSO / REGISTRO
PETIÇÃO(ÕES) / EXPEDIENTE(S)
__________________________________________________________________
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ABBOTT LABORATÓRIOS DO BRASIL LTDA / 56.998.701/0001-16
Família Alinity s HbsAg
25351.543442/2017-43 / 80146502101
8444 - IVD - Alteração das informações do dossiê técnico de produtos

registrados (classes III ou IV) / 1077207183
Família Alinity s Anti-HCV
25351.543644/2017-95 / 80146502123
8444 - IVD - Alteração das informações do dossiê técnico de produtos

registrados (classes III ou IV) / 1081674187
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
AGFA HEALTHCARE BRASIL IMPORTAÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. / 09.032.626/0001-

54
FILME DRYSTAR AGFA
25351.265049/2010-32 / 80497200003
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1041777180
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ALLMED PRONEFRO BRASIL LTDA / 04.980.517/0001-45
LINHA DE SANGUE ARTERIAL PARA HEMODIALISE DIALINE
25351.736211/2009-37 / 80188510013
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1052450189
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ANGELUS INDÚSTRIA DE PRODUTOS ODONTOLÓGICOS S/A / 00.257.992/0001-

37
SUCTOR DE SALIVA
25351.562865/2012-15 / 10349450070
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1035373189
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ANRO 66 INDÚSTRIA DE COMÉRCIO ELETRÔNICOS LTDA ME / 05.925.332/0001-

09
OZ O N I C
25351.231350/2010-67 / 80553129001
8062 - EQUIPAMENTO - Cancelamento de Registro ou Cadastro /

1144883181
OZ O N I C
25351.231350/2010-67 / 80553129001
8096 - Retificação de Publicação - ANVISA / 0702351181
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ANTEIS DO BRASIL IMPORTAÇÃO, EXPORTAÇÃO E COMÉRCIO LTDA /

16.558.077/0001-11
Belotero Soft
25351.562653/2015-11 / 80953180007
80156 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações do Relatório Técnico em Registro

de Material de Uso Médico / 0489615187
Belotero Volume
25351.165958/2015-44 / 80953180003
80156 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações do Relatório Técnico em Registro

de Material de Uso Médico / 0489593182
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
A-TARIQ IMPORTAÇÃO E EXPORTAÇÃO - EIRELI / 22.575.103/0001-12
Alicates para Ortodontia Cortante de Carbono Tungstênio - 6b Invent Germany

INOX CE
25351.664940/2017-29 / 81563630008
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1041114183
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
AUTO SUTURE DO BRASIL LTDA. / 01.645.409/0001-28
SENSORES ADESIVOS PARA OXIMETRIA DE PULSO ADULTO OXIMAX MAX

A/AL
25351.351714/2013-91 / 10349000319
80015 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração das Condições de Armazenamento,

Transporte eOperação / 1044544180
GERADOR ELETROCIRURGICO FORCE TRIAD VALLEYLAB
25351.401647/2006-08 / 10349000269
80018 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de Software / 1004203182
GERADOR ELETROCIRURGICO FORCE TRIAD VALLEYLAB
25351.401647/2006-08 / 10349000269
80023 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração/Inclusão de Partes e Acessórios /

0058885197
COOL TIP RF ABLATION SYSTEM E-SERIES - COMPONENT KIT
25351.343417/2015-86 / 10349000510
80016 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração Técnica / 1090313185
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
BIOMÉDICA EQUIPAMENTOS E SUPRIMENTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA /

01.299.509/0001-40
INSTRUMENTOS SPINAL ELEMENTS NANC 304L/316L
25351.011465/2015-01 / 10355870229
8419 - MATERIAL - Retificação - Correção pela ANVISA / 0050184191
Kit Cânula de Acesso iO-Flex Ipsi Access Brazil
25351.546135/2017-14 / 10355870317
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8419 - MATERIAL - Retificação - Correção pela ANVISA / 0050188193
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
BIOMET 3I DO BRASIL COMERCIO DE APARELHOS MEDICOS LTDA /

02.913.684/0001-48
Cases para Instrumentais
25351.480306/2017-35 / 80044680267
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 0978994184
COMPONENTE FEMORAL POROUS SEM RESTRIÇÃO
25351.480419/2017-31 / 80044680275
8419 - MATERIAL - Retificação - Correção pela ANVISA / 0050134194
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
BIO-RAD LABORATORIOS BRASIL LTDA / 03.188.198/0001-77
BioPlex 2200 Wash Solution
25351.705142/2013-18 / 80020690316
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados (classes I ou II) /

1012630189
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC DO BRASIL LTDA / 01.513.946/0001-14
Introdutor Lotus
25351.122524/2014-14 / 10341350758
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 0599092181
INSUFLADOR PNEUMÁTICO - HAND PUMP
25351.697376/2010-30 / 10341350603
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de Informações de Cadastro / 1057337182
Gerador de Pulsos Emblem MRI S-ICD
25351.372424/2016-51 / 10341350894
80013 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de Contra-indicações, Efeitos Adversos,

Advertências ouPrecauções / 1128806180
Gerador de Pulsos Emblem MRI S-ICD
25351.372424/2016-51 / 10341350894
80023 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração/Inclusão de Partes e Acessórios /

1128984188
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
CARDINAL HEALTH DO BRASIL LTDA. / 19.585.158/0001-07
SISTEMA DE STENT EXPANSIVEL CORDIS
25351.404344/2017-91 / 81356112280
8419 - MATERIAL - Retificação - Correção pela ANVISA / 0815208180
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Concept usinagens especiais ltda - me / 12.520.258/0001-06
Parafuso Transfer MA / MF
25351.045574/2017-07 / 81053660008
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 0868708181
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
CREMER S/A / 82.641.325/0001-18
ESPARADRAPO IMPERMEAVEL CREMER
25351.233717/2005-08 / 80245219059
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1047130188
ESPARADRAPO HIPOALÉRGICO IMPERMEÁVEL
25351.620154/2010-98 / 80245210079
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1047140185
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES COMÉRCIO DE PRODUTOS MÉDICO-CIRÚRGICOS LTDA /

05.944.604/0001-00
EV1000A - MONITOR PARA CUIDADOS INTENSIVOS
25351.092499/2011-31 / 80219050127
80013 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de Contra-indicações, Efeitos Adversos,

Advertências ouPrecauções / 1090297180
Plataforma Clínica EV1000NI
25351.493503/2015-01 / 80219050157
80013 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de Contra-indicações, Efeitos Adversos,

Advertências ouPrecauções / 1090305184
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ELEKTA MEDICAL SYSTEMS COMÉRCIO E SERVICOS PARA RADIOTERAPIA LTDA.

/ 09.528.196/0001-66
SISTEMA DE BRAQUITERAPIA
25351.413726/2014-47 / 80569320018
80023 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração/Inclusão de Partes e Acessórios /

1110082186
ACELERADOR LINEAR ELEKTA
25351.015142/2010-38 / 80569320007
80020 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração/Inclusão de Fabricante ou Local de

Fabricação / 1085109187
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
EMERGO BRAZIL IMPORT IMPORTACAO E DISTRIBUICAO DE PRODUTOS

MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA / 04.967.408/0001-98
Laser Oftálmico
25351.680381/2015-46 / 80117580425
80020 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração/Inclusão de Fabricante ou Local de

Fabricação / 1090958182
Laser Oftálmico
25351.680381/2015-46 / 80117580425
80017 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração da Indicação e Finalidade de Uso, Tipo de

Operador ouPaciente ou Ambiente de Utilização / 1090929186
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
FRESENIUS KABI BRASIL LTDA / 49.324.221/0001-04
EQUIPO ENTERAL APPLIX
25351.101436/2007-41 / 80145110170
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1052493182
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
GM DOS REIS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA / 60.040.599/0001-19
PARAFUSO IMPLANTAVEL NAO CANULADO GM
25351.186570/2005-41 / 10247700039
8419 - MATERIAL - Retificação - Correção pela ANVISA / 0069059197
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
GOLGRAN INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO DE INSTRUMENTAL ODONTOLÓGICO LTDA /

51.753.374/0001-19
INSTRUMENTAL CIRÚRGICO
25351.014459/2011-38 / 10401310088
8419 - MATERIAL - Retificação - Correção pela ANVISA / 0063845195
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
H STRATTNER E CIA LTDA / 33.250.713/0001-62
Autoclaves a Vapor MATACHANA
25351.583698/2015-01 / 10302860261
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de Informações de Cadastro / 0523413182
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
HOLLISTER DO BRASIL LTDA / 00.938.703/0001-65
TUBO ADAPTADOR DE DRENAGEM PARA UROSTOMIA
25351.066976/2014-86 / 10326409033
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1041919185
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
HOSPIMETAL INDÚSTRIA METALÚRGICA DE EQUIPAMENTOS HOSPITALARES

LTDA / 54.178.983/0001-80
Cama Berço Infantil de Uso Hospitalar
25351.498022/2015-63 / 80172580008
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de Informações de Cadastro / 1063237189
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
HTS - TECNOLOGIA EM SAÚDE, COMÉRCIO, IMPORTAÇÃO E EXPORTAÇÃO LTDA

/ 66.437.831/0001-33

Cateter balão endoscópico Jiuhong Medical
25351.429409/2015-19 / 10289680092
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1031429186
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
HUMMER DO BRASIL - COMERCIAL IMP. E EXP. DE EQUIPAMENTOS

HOSPITALARES LTDA / 09.553.187/0001-25
FIBRA LASER
25351.332649/2012-27 / 80603600076
8058 - EQUIPAMENTO - Revalidação de Registro de Sistema/Família de

Equipamentos deMédio e Pequeno Porte / 0060990191
FIBRA LASER
25351.332649/2012-27 / 80603600076
80040 - EQUIPAMENTO - Retificação - Correção pela ANVISA / 0490344187
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ICONACY ORTHOPEDIC IMPLANTS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS

MEDICO HOSPITALARES LTDA / 07.372.557/0001-00
68-130000 - Kit de Instrumentais para Componente Femoral Patelar I-KNEE FP

Iconacy
25351.227036/2018-17 / 80297610141
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 0412912181
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
JJGC INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO DE MATERIAIS DENTÁRIOS S.A. /

00.489.050/0001-84
INSTRUMENTAIS CORTANTES EM AÇO INOXIDÁVEL
25351.037863/2018-11 / 10344420202
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1055212180
CHAVES E CONEXOES CIRURGICAS
25351.188154/2005-88 / 10344420026
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1055254185
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
JMN COMÉRCIO, IMPORTAÇÃO, EXPORTAÇÃO DE EQUIPAMENTOS MÉDICOS

LTDA - EPP / 04.433.187/0001-78
CANETA DE LUZ
25351.680642/2012-37 / 80519700004
8062 - EQUIPAMENTO - Cancelamento de Registro ou Cadastro /

1144826181
CANETA DE LUZ
25351.680642/2012-37 / 80519700004
80040 - EQUIPAMENTO - Retificação - Correção pela ANVISA / 0784325189
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
JOHNSON & JOHNSON DO BRASIL INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO DE PRODUTOS

PARA SAÚDE LTDA / 54.516.661/0001-01
CATETER SOUNDSTAR ECO
25351.173467/2013-53 / 80145901453
80013 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de Contra-indicações, Efeitos Adversos,

Advertências ouPrecauções / 1098048186
Smartablate System
25351.441370/2013-41 / 80145901484
80013 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de Contra-indicações, Efeitos Adversos,

Advertências ouPrecauções / 1098039189
MEDIDOR DE IMPLANTE MAMÁRIO DE GEL
25351.464996/2011-51 / 80145901369
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1030806187
Soundstar Eco Diagnostic Ultrasound Catheter 8F / 8FG
25351.562366/2015-80 / 80145901757
80013 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de Contra-indicações, Efeitos Adversos,

Advertências ouPrecauções / 1098035180
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
KLS MARTIN DO BRASIL EQUIPAMENTOS MEDICOS LTDA / 19.524.713/0001-

82
INSTRUMENTAIS DE SEPARAÇÃO MARTIN
25351.590271/2015-27 / 81198980009
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1031494186
PINÇAS ARTICULADAS NÃO CORTANTES
25351.990361/2016-15 / 81198980020
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1031457181
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
LOKTAL MEDICAL ELECTRONICS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA-EPP /

59.844.662/0001-90
ELETRODO ELETROCIRÚRGICO DESCARTÁVEL E ESTÉRIL PARA BISTURI DE ALTA

F R EQ U Ê N C I A
25351.588895/2016-06 / 10362610013
8073 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração por Acréscimo de Equipamento em Registro

de Famíliade Equipamentos de Médio e Pequeno Portes / 1061519189
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
MAQUET DO BRASIL EQUIPAMENTOS MÉDICOS LTDA / 06.028.137/0001-30
Autoclave Trans Smart
25351.434714/2015-12 / 80259110106
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de Informações de Cadastro / 1067431184
Sonda de fibra óptica CeVOX
25351.485830/2017-01 / 80259110156
80016 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração Técnica / 1108668188
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
MEDINOVA LIFE SCIENCES IMPORTADORA E DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUTOS

MÉDICOS E HOSPITALARES LTDA / 22.256.726/0001-22
CAREXIA FP
25351.135891/2017-02 / 81372440003
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de Informações de Cadastro / 1057477188
MACAS HOSPITALARES BMB MÉDICAL
25351.122559/2016-31 / 81372440001
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de Informações de Cadastro / 1057480188
CADEIRA I-MOVE BMB MEDICAL
25351.588783/2016-09 / 81372440002
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de Informações de Cadastro / 1057471189
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
MEDTRONIC COMERCIAL LTDA / 01.772.798/0001-52
INSTRUMENTAIS ESTÉREIS PARA CIRURGIA DE COLUNA
25351.352172/2015-11 / 10339190600
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1555720171
Sentrant - Bainha Introdutora
25351.590133/2014-35 / 10339190559
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1040301188
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
MERIT MEDICAL COMERCIALIZAÇÃO, DISTRIBUIÇÃO, IMPORTAÇÃO E

EXPORTAÇÃO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA / 13.200.579/0001-88
Cateter Angiográfico Cardiológico Performa Braided
25351.261887/2016-14 / 80740950080
80132 - MATERIAL - Retificação - Correção pela EMPRESA / 0060884190
Cateter Angiográfico Cardiológico Performa Braided Bumper Tip
25351.262111/2016-56 / 80740950081
80132 - MATERIAL - Retificação - Correção pela EMPRESA / 0060838196
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
MM Diagnostika Comercial Ltda - EPP / 04.114.172/0001-47
CÃNULA PARA MARCAÇÃO DE LESÃO MAMÁRIA - HISTO
25351.289655/2012-17 / 80199950033
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em Cadastro / 1002658184
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
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AGÊNCIA NACIONAL DE VIGILÂNCIA
SANITÁRIA

RESOLUÇÃO- RE No- 4.364, DE 19 DE NOVEMBRO DE 2013

O Diretor-Presidente da Agência Nacional de Vigilância Sa-
nitária, no uso das atribuições que lhe conferem o Decreto de re-
condução de 11 de outubro de 2011, da Presidenta da República,
publicado no DOU de 13 de outubro de 2011 e o inciso X do art. 13
do Regulamento da ANVISA, aprovado pelo Decreto n° 3.029, de 16
de abril de 1999, tendo em vista o disposto no inciso VIII do art. 16
e no inciso I, § 1º do art. 55 do Regimento Interno da ANVISA,
aprovado nos termos do Anexo I da Portaria n.º 354, de 11 de agosto
de 2006, republicada no DOU de 21 de agosto de 2006 e con-
siderando o art. 12 e o art. 25 da Lei n.º 6.360, de 23 de setembro de
1976, bem como o inciso IX, do art. 7º da Lei n.º 9.782, de 26 de
janeiro de 1999, resolve:

Art. 1° Conceder a Alteração, Inclusão, Revalidação e o
Desarquivamento dos processos dos Produtos para a Saúde, na con-
formidade da relação anexa.

Art. 2° Esta Resolução entra em vigor na data de sua pu-
blicação

DIRCEU BRÁS APARECIDO BARBANO

ANEXO

NOME DA EMPRESA AUTORIZAÇÃO
NOME TÉCNICO NUMERO DO PROCESSO
NOME COMERCIAL
LOCAL DE FABRICAÇÃO
MODELO(s) DO PRODUTO
CLASSE REGISTRO
PETIÇÃO(ÕES)
ABB MED COMÉRCIO DE PRODUTOS CIRÚRGICOS LTDA
8.02005-7
Cateteres 25351.420846/2007-98
CATETER VNUS CLOSURE FAST
FABRICANTE : COVIDIEN llC - ESTADOS UNIDOS
FABRICANTE : VNUS Medical Technologies, Inc - ESTADOS
UNIDOS
FABRICANTE : VNUS Medical Technologies - ESTADOS UNI-
DOS
DISTRIBUIDOR : VNUS Medical Technologies - ESTADOS UNI-
DOS
DISTRIBUIDOR : COVIDIEN llC - ESTADOS UNIDOS
DISTRIBUIDOR : VNUS MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC. - ES-
TADOS UNIDOS
CF7-7-60, CF7-7-100.
CLASSE : IV 80200570013
8044 - Inclusão/Alteração do Fabricante/Distribuidor de MATERIAL
DE USO MÉDICO Importado

Cateteres 25351.512486/2008-31
VNUS CLOSURE RFS STYLET
FABRICANTE : VNUS MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC. - ES-
TADOS UNIDOS
FABRICANTE : COVIDIEN llC - ESTADOS UNIDOS
DISTRIBUIDOR : COVIDIEN llC - ESTADOS UNIDOS
DISTRIBUIDOR : VNUS MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC. - ES-
TADOS UNIDOS
RFS2-6-12
CLASSE : IV 80200570016
8044 - Inclusão/Alteração do Fabricante/Distribuidor de MATERIAL
DE USO MÉDICO Importado
ABBOTT LABORATÓRIOS DO BRASIL LTDA 8.01465-0
Stent 25351.070675/2006-61
X.ACT RAPID EXCHANGE CAROTID STENT SYSTEM
FABRICANTE : ABBOTT VASCULAR - ESTADOS UNIDOS
DISTRIBUIDOR : ABBOTT VASCULAR - ESTADOS UNIDOS
XRX 020 07S, XRX 020 08S, XRX 020 09S, XRX 020 10S, XRX
030 07S, XRX 030 08S, XRX 030 09S, XRX 030 10S, XRX 030
08T, XRX 030 09T, XRX 030 10T, XRX 040 08T, XRX 040 09T,
XRX 040 10T.
CLASSE : IV 80146501339
8040 - Alteração do Nome Comercial e/ou denominação do Có-
digo/Modelo Comercial de MATERIAL DE USO MÉDICO
80003 - Alteração das Indicações de uso, Contra-indicações e Pre-
cauções de MATERIAL DE USO MÉDICO
Cateteres 25351.691539/2008-71
RX VIATRAC 14 PLUS PERIPHERAL DILATATION CATHETER
FABRICANTE : ABBOTT VASCULAR - ESTADOS UNIDOS
DISTRIBUIDOR : ABBOTT VASCULAR - ESTADOS UNIDOS
1008189-15; 1008189-30; 1008190-15; 1008190-30; 1008191-15;
1008191-30; 1008192-15; 1008192-30; 1008193-15; 1008193-30;
1008194-15; 1008194-30; 1008195-15; 1008195-30; 1008196-15;
1008196-30; 1008197-15; 1008197-30; 1008198-15; 1008198-30;
1008199-15; 1008199-30; 1008200-15; 1008200-30; 1008201-15;
1008201-30; 1008202-15; 1008202-30; 1008189-20; 1008189-40;
1008190-20; 1008190-40; 1008191-20; 1008191-40; 1008192-20;
1008192-40; 1008193-20; 1008193-40; 1008194-20; 1008194-40;
1008195-20; 1008195-40; 1008196-20; 1008196-40; 1008197-20;
1008197-40; 1008198-20; 1008198-40; 1008199-20; 1008199-40;
1008200-20; 1008200-40; 1008201-20; 1008201-40; 1008202-20;
1008202-40.
CLASSE : II 80146501595
80005 - Alteração da Razão Social da Empresa Estrangeira Fabricante
de MATERIAL DE USO MÉDICO
8044 - Inclusão/Alteração do Fabricante/Distribuidor de MATERIAL
DE USO MÉDICO Importado
Filtros 25351.073083/2009-98
RX ACCUNET EMBOLIC PROTECTION
FABRICANTE : ABBOTT VASCULAR - VASCULAR SOLU-
TIONS - ESTADOS UNIDOS
DISTRIBUIDOR : ABBOTT VASCULAR NETHERLANDS B. V. -
HOLANDA (PAÍSES BAIXOS)

DISTRIBUIDOR : ABBOTT VASCULAR - ESTADOS UNIDOS
1011651-45; 1011651-55; 1011651-65; 1011651-75; 1011652-45;
1011652-55; 1011652-65; 1011652-75.
CLASSE : IV 80146501613
8044 - Inclusão/Alteração do Fabricante/Distribuidor de MATERIAL
DE USO MÉDICO Importado
80005 - Alteração da Razão Social da Empresa Estrangeira Fabricante
de MATERIAL DE USO MÉDICO
Fio Guia 25351.640930/2012-21
HI-TORQUE COMMAND GUIDE WIRE
FABRICANTE : ABBOTT VASCULAR - ESTADOS UNIDOS
DISTRIBUIDOR : ABBOTT LABORATÓRIOS DO BRASIL LTDA
- BRASIL
HI-TORQUE COMMAND ES GUIDE WIRE-2078174; 2078177;
2078175
HI-TORQUE COMMAND GUIDE WIRE-
2078172;2078176;2078173
CLASSE : II 80146501828
80002 - Alteração do Prazo de Validade de MATERIAL DE USO
MÉDICO
A.D. DESENVOLVIMENTO INTERNACIONAL LTDA - ME
8.03449-8
Agulhas 25351.682174/2012-09

PONTEIRAS COM AGULHAS CHEYENNE
FABRICANTE : MT. DERM MEDICAL PRODUCTS PVT LTD -
ÍNDIA
FABRICANTE : MT.DERM GMBH - ALEMANHA
E-0301-L25, E-0301-BP-L25, E-0302-L25, E-0302-BP-L25, E-0302-
S25, E-0303-L25, E-0303-BP-L25, E-0303-S25, E-0303-F25, E-
0304-L25, E-0304-BP-L25, E-0304-S25, E-0304-F25, E-0305-L25,
E-0305-BP-L25, E-0305-S25, E-0305-F25, E-0305-M25, E-0306-
L25, E-0306-BP-L25, E-0306-S25, E-0306-F25, E-0307-L25, E-
0307-BP-L25, E-0307-S25, E-0307-F25, E-0307-M25, E-0307-R25,
E-0307-BP-R25, E-0308-L25, E-0308-BP-L25, E-0308-S25, E-0308-
F25, E-0309-L25, E-0309-BP-L25, E-0309-S25, E-0309-F25, E-
0309-M25, E-0309-R25, E-0309-BP-R25, E-0310-L25, E-0310-BP-
L25, E-0310-S25, E-0310-F25, E-0311-L25, E-0311-BP-L25, E-0311-
S25, E-0311-F25, E-0311-M25, E-0311-R25, E-0311-BP-R25, E-
0312-L25, E-0312-BP-L25, E-0312-S25, E-0312-F25, E-0313-L25,
E-0313-BP-L25, E-0313-S25, E-0313-F25, E-0313-M25, E-0313-
R25, E-0313-BP-R25, E-0314-L25, E-0314-BP-L25, E-0314-S25, E-
0314-F25, E-0315-L25, E-0315-BP-L25, E-0315-S25, E-0315-F25,
E-0315-M25, E-0315-R25, E-0315-BP-R25, E-0316-L25, E-0316-
BP-L25, E-0316-S25, E-0316-F25, E-0317-L25, E-0317-BP-L25, E-
0317-S25, E-0317-F25, E-0317-M25, E-0317-R25, E-0317-BP-R25,
E-0318-L25, E-0318-BP-L25, E-0318-S25, E-0318-F25, E-0319-L25,
E-0319-BP-L25, E-0319-S25, E-0319-F25, E-0319-M25, E-0319-
R25, E-0319-BP-R25, E-0320-L25, E-0320-BP-L25, E-0320-S25, E-
0320-F25, E-0321-L25, E-0321-BP-L25, E-0321-S25, E-0321-F25,
E-0321-M25, E-0321-R25, E-0321-BP-R25, E-0322-L25, E-0322-
BP-L25, E-0322-S25, E-0322-F25, E-0323-L25, E-0323-BP-L25, E-
0323-S25, E-0323-F25, E-0323-M25, E-0323-R25, E-0323-BP-R25,
E-0324-L25, E-0324-BP-L25, E-0324-S25, E-0324-F25, E-0325-L25,
E-0325-BP-L25, E-0325-S25, E-0325-F25, E-0325-M25, E-0325-
R25, E-0325-BP-R25, E-0326-L25, E-0326-BP-L25, E-0326-S25, E-
0326-F25, E-0327-L25, E-0327-BP-L25, E-0327-S25, E-0327-F25,
E-0327-M25, E-0327-R25
E-0302-L40, E-0302-BP-L40, E-0302-S40, E-0303-L40, E-0303-BP-
L40, E-0303-S40, E-0303-F40, E-0304-L40, E-0304-BP-L40, E-
0304-S40, E-0304-F40, E-0305-L40, E-0305-BP-L40, E-0305-S40,
E-0305-F40, E-0305-M40, E-0306-L40, E-0306-BP-L40, E-0306-
S40, E-0306-F40, E-0307-L40, E-0307-BP-L40, E-0307-S40, E-
0307-F40, E-0307-M40, E-0307-R40, E-0307-BP-R40, E-0308-L40,
E-0308-BP-L40, E-0308-S40, E-0308-F40, E-0309-L40, E-0309-BP-
L40, E-0309-S40, E-0309-F40, E-0309-M40, E-0309-R40, E-0309-
BP-R40, E-0310-L40, E-0310-BP-L40, E-0310-S40, E-0310-F40, E-
0311-L40, E-0311-BP-L40, E-0311-S40, E-0311-F40, E-0311-M40,
E-0311-R40, E-0311-BP-R40, E-0312-L40, E-0312-BP-L40, E-0312-
S40, E-0312-F40, E-0313-L40, E-0313-BP-L40, E-0313-S40, E-
0313-F40, E-0313-M40, E-0313-R40, E-0313-BP-R40, E-0314-L40,
E-0314-BP-L40, E-0314-S40, E-0314-F40, E-0315-L40, E-0315-BP-
L40, E-0315-S40, E-0315-F40, E-0315-M40, E-0315-R40, E-0315-
BP-R40, E-0316-L40, E-0316-BP-L40, E-0316-S40, E-0316-F40, E-
0317-L40, E-0317-BP-L40, E-0317-S40, E-0317-F40, E-0317-M40,
E-0317-R40, E-0317-BP-R40, E-0318-L40, E-0318-BP-L40,
E-0309-L35, E-0309-BP-L35, E-0309-S35, E-0309-F35, E-0309-
M35, E-0309-R35, E-0309-BP-R35, E-0310-L35, E-0310-BP-L35, E-
0310-S35, E-0310-F35, E-0311-L35, E-0311-BP-L35, E-0311-S35, E-
0311-F35, E-0311-M35, E-0311-R35, E-0311-BP-R35, E-0312, L35,
E-0312-BP-L35, E-0312-S35, E-0312-F35, E-0313-L35, E-0313-BP-
L35, E-0313-S35, E-0313-F35, E-0313-M35, E-0313-R35, E-0313-
BP-R35, E-0314-L35, E-0314-BP-L35, E-0314-S35, E-0314-F35, E-
0315-L35, E-0315-BP-L35, E-0315-S35, E-0315-F35, E-0315-M35,
E-0315-R35, E-0315-BP-R35, E-0316-L35, E-0316-BP-L35, E-0316-
S35, E-0316-F35, E-0317-L35, E-0317-BP-L35, E-0317-S35, E-
0317-F35, E-0317-M35, E-0317-R35, E-0317-BP-R35, E-0318-L35,
E-0318-BP-L35, E-0318-S35, E-0318-F35, E-0319-L35, E-0319-BP-
L35, E-0319-S35, E-0319-F35, E-0319-M35, E-0319-R35, E-0319-
BP-R35, E-0320-L35, E-0320-BP-L35, E-0320-S35, E-0320-F35, E-
0321-L35, E-0321-BP-L35, E-0321-S35, E-0321-F35, E-0321-M35,
E-0321-R35, E-0321-BP-R35, E-0322-L35, E-0322-BP-L35, E-0322-
S35, E-0322-F35, E-0323-L35, E-0323-BP-L35, E-0323-S35, E-
0323-F35, E-0323-M35, E-0323-R35, E-0323-BP-R35, E-0324-L35,
E-0324-BP-L35, E-0324-S35, E-0324-F35, E-0325-L35, E-0325-BP-
L35, E-0325-S35, E-0325-F35, E-0325-M35, E-0325-R35, E-0325-
BP-R35, E-0326-L35, E-0326-BP-L35, E-0326-S35, E-0326-F35, E-
0327-L35, E-0327-BP-L35, E-0327-S35, E-0327-F35, E-0327-M35,
E-0327-R35, E-0327-BP-R35, E-0301-L40, E-0301-BP-L40,
E-0322-L30, E-0322-BP-L30, E-0322-S30, E-0322-F30, E-0323-L30,
E-0323-BP-L30, E-0323-S30, E-0323-F30, E-0323-M30, E-0323,
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80009 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Famílias de Material de Uso Médico / 1194061181
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Total Life comercio de produtos Medico-Hospitalar LTDA-EPP / 21.310.535/0001-39
Fio Guia Hidrofílico
25351.844239/2018-72 / 81231550048
80009 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Famílias de Material de Uso Médico / 1190480181
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ULTRAMED INDUSTRIA DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI / 27.677.008/0001-43
COMPRESSA DE GAZE NÃO ESTÉRIL
25351.133010/2019-90 / 81691050003
80009 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Famílias de Material de Uso Médico / 0202248196
COMPRESSA DE GAZE ESTÉRIL
25351.133013/2019-23 / 81691050004
80009 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Famílias de Material de Uso Médico / 0202256197
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
vasttore importação comercio e distribuição de materiais medicos hospitalares ltda me
/ 26.910.316/0001-04
CÂNULA DE TRAQUEOSTOMIA TRACOE SILCOSOFT KIDS COM H2O CUFF
25351.166370/2019-78 / 81573240050
80010 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Sistema de Material de Uso Médico / 0254408193
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
VENTURA BIOMÉDICA LTDA / 57.182.230/0001-36
cateter de medição da pressão intracraniana parenquimal/subdural
25351.133140/2019-22 / 10175060036
8050 - EQUIPAMENTO - Registro de Equipamento para Saúde, de Grande Porte /
0202451199
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
VR MEDICAL IMPORTADORA E DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUTOS MÉDICOS LTDA /
04.718.143/0001-94
SONDA DE ALIMENTAÇÃO CORFLO* ENFIT
25351.778488/2018-62 / 80102512225
80010 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Sistema de Material de Uso Médico / 1091075181
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
WINNER INDÚSTRIA DE DESCARTÁVEIS LTDA / 05.421.585/0001-37
BOLAS DE GAZE COM ELÁSTICO ESTÉRIL WINNER
25351.781158/2018-54 / 80201960307
80009 - MATERIAL - Cadastro de Famílias de Material de Uso Médico / 1094456187

RESOLUÇÃO-RE Nº 1.291, DE 16 DE MAIO DE 2019

O Gerente-Geral de Tecnologia de Produtos para Saúde, no uso das
atribuições que lhe confere o art. 156, aliado ao art. 54, I, § 1º do Regimento Interno
aprovado pela Resolução da Diretoria Colegiada - RDC nº 255, de 10 de dezembro de
2018, resolve:

Art. 1° Deferir as petições relacionadas à Gerência-Geral de Tecnologia de
Produtos para a Saúde, na conformidade do anexo.

Art. 2° Esta Resolução entra em vigor na data de sua publicação.

LEANDRO RODRIGUES PEREIRA

ANEXO

NOME DA EMPRESA / CNPJ
NOME COMERCIAL
NUMERO DO PROCESSO / REGISTRO
PETIÇÃO(ÕES) / EXPEDIENTE(S)
________________________________________________________________________
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ABBOTT LABORATÓRIOS DO BRASIL LTDA / 56.998.701/0001-16
Familía ARCHITECT Syphilis TP
25351.326243/2016-96 / 80146501978
8444 - IVD - Alteração das informações do dossiê técnico de produtos registrados
(classes III ou IV) / 0183569196
ARCHITECT i Vancomycin Reagents
25351.317937/2010-71 / 80146501684
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0097521194
Família Alinity s CMV IgG Qualitative
25351.543665/2017-19 / 80146502066
8444 - IVD - Alteração das informações do dossiê técnico de produtos registrados
(classes III ou IV) / 1076037187
Alinity c Direct LDL Reagent Kit
25351.278696/2018-66 / 80146502152
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0119001196
ARCHITECT iVancomycin Calibrators/ ARCHITECT iVancomicina Calibradores
25351.317972/2010-19 / 80146501685
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0097541199
ARCHITECT iTheophyllin Calibrators/ ARCHITECT iTeofilina Calibradores
25351.326129/2010-23 / 80146501691
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0097489197
ARCHITECT INTACT PTH REAGENT KIT/ ARCHITECT INTACT PTH KIT REAGENTE
25351.107073/2007-57 / 80146501429
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0097547198
ARCHITECT INTACT PTH CONTROLES / ARCHITECT INTACT PTH CONTROLES
25351.107025/2007-69 / 80146501430
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0097579196
ARCHITECT INTACT PTH CALIBRATORS / ARCHITECT INTACT PTH CALIBRADORES
25351.107002/2007-54 / 80146501428
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0097574195
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
AGFA HEALTHCARE BRASIL IMPORTAÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. / 09.032.626/0001-54
Sistema de Imagens de Raios-X de Radiografia Geral
25351.731359/2017-20 / 80497200030
80014 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração da razão social da empresa estrangeira fabricante
/ 1021561181
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ALERE S/A / 50.248.780/0001-61
Família ID NOW Strep A 2
25351.634406/2018-79 / 10071770896
8444 - IVD - Alteração das informações do dossiê técnico de produtos registrados
(classes III ou IV) / 0288096192
Família ID NOW Strep A 2
25351.634406/2018-79 / 10071770896
8449 - IVD - Alteração do nome comercial de produtos registrados em família (classes
III ou IV) / 1207292183
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ALLMED PRONEFRO BRASIL LTDA / 04.980.517/0001-45
AGULHA DE FISTULA DIALINE
25351.406209/2018-61 / 80188510034
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em cadastro / 1156428188
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
AMÉRICA MEDICAL LTDA / 01.310.212/0001-38
COMPRESSA DE GAZE HIDRÓFILA NÃO ESTÉRIL
25351.271163/2013-08 / 80037490013
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em cadastro / 0173564191
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

ANGELUS INDÚSTRIA DE PRODUTOS ODONTOLÓGICOS S/A / 00.257.992/0001-37
BIO-C REPAIR
25351.588820/2016-06 / 10349459015
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em cadastro / 0126656195
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ANIMA MÉDICA COMÉRCIO, IMPORTAÇÃO E EXPORTAÇÃO DE PRODUTOS MÉDICO-
HOSPITALARES LTDA / 05.059.358/0001-03
G-SCAN BRIO
25351.274203/2014-65 / 80372200017
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de informações de cadastro / 0314950191
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
AUTO SUTURE DO BRASIL LTDA. / 01.645.409/0001-28
V-LOC 90 - FIO DE SUTURA ABSORVÍVEL SINTÉTICO
25351.478545/2011-94 / 10349000306
8042 - MATERIAL - Alteração/Inclusão/Exclusão de apresentação comercial em registro.
/ 0205099191
V-LOC 90 - FIO DE SUTURA ABSORVÍVEL SINTÉTICO
25351.478545/2011-94 / 10349000306
8040 - MATERIAL - Alteração do nome comercial e/ou denominação do código/modelo
comercial do produto em registro / 0205096190
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
BARD BRASIL INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO DE PRODUTOS PARA A SAÚDE LTDA. /
10.818.693/0001-88
KIT MISSION INSTRUMENTO SEMI-AUTOMÁTICO BIÓPSIA BARD
25351.911704/2016-91 / 80689090107
80040 - EQUIPAMENTO - Retificação - Correção pela ANVISA / 0367473198
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
BECTON DICKINSON INDÚSTRIAS CIRÚRGICAS LTDA. / 21.551.379/0001-06
BD Vacutainer PrecisionGlide - Agulha para coleta múltipla
25351.062785/2015-19 / 10033430698
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em cadastro / 0180382194
BD SENTRYSAFETY LANCET - LANCETA COM DISPOSITIVO DE SEGURANÇA
25351.254999/2012-31 / 10033430641
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em cadastro / 0184425193
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
BIO DEVICES INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO DE PRODUTOS MÉDICOS LTDA - EPP /
05.962.921/0001-59
Caneta para microagulhamento
25351.581512/2018-42 / 80851570015
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de informações de cadastro / 0280691196
Caneta para microagulhamento
25351.581501/2018-62 / 80851570014
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de informações de cadastro / 0280937191
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
BIOANALÍTICA DIAGNÓSTICA LTDA / 20.264.948/0001-61
Magnésio
25351.733810/2018-24 / 81666810005
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0102664190
Fósforo UV
25351.733158/2018-48 / 81666810001
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0102689195
Proteínas Totais
25351.733820/2018-60 / 81666810006
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0102682198
Albumina
25351.733974/2018-51 / 81666810008
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0102684194
Glicose
25351.733236/2018-12 / 81666810002
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0102685192
Triglicérides
25351.733946/2018-34 / 81666810007
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0102681190
Amilase CNPG
25351.734009/2018-04 / 81666810010
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0102688197
Cálcio Arsenazo
25351.734018/2018-97 / 81666810003
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0102683196
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
BIOMECÂNICA INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO DE PRODUTOS ORTOPÉDICOS LTDA /
58.526.047/0001-73
NÚCLEO ACETABULAR POLIMÉRICO COM SUPREFÍCIE DE ARTICULAÇÃO METÁLICA -
BM
25351.106499/2009-57 / 80128580097
80157 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações do relatório técnico em registro de
material implantável em ortopedia / 0103558194
Sistema de Fixação Rígida de Membros Superiores - BM
25351.179762/2016-30 / 80128580166
80144 - MATERIAL - Alteração/Inclusão/Exclusão de componente/acessório em registro
de família de material implantável em ortopedia. / 0154981192
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
BIOMÉDICA EQUIPAMENTOS E SUPRIMENTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA / 01.299.509/0001-
40
KIT CÂNULA DE DISCECTOMIA PERCUTÂNEA SPINEJET
25351.373330/2012-03 / 10355879015
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em cadastro / 0599735186
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
BIOMERIEUX BRASIL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS LABORATORIAIS LTDA /
33.040.635/0001-71
Gelose Mueller Hinton E
25351.049085/2015-78 / 10158120686
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0080998195
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
BIOMET 3I DO BRASIL COMERCIO DE APARELHOS MEDICOS LTDA / 02.913.684/0001-
48
DISPOSITIVO DE FIXAÇÃO TIBIAL BIOMET®
25351.691485/2011-08 / 80044680118
80141 - MATERIAL - Alteração das condições de armazenamento e transporte em
registro de material implantável em ortopedia / 0160519195
HASTES INTRAMEDULARES PTN
25351.005913/2013-57 / 80044680145
80138 - MATERIAL - Alteração/Inclusão/Exclusão de apresentação comercial em registro
de material implantável em ortopedia. / 0160514199
HASTES INTRAMEDULARES PTN
25351.005913/2013-57 / 80044680145
80138 - MATERIAL - Alteração/Inclusão/Exclusão de apresentação comercial em registro
de material implantável em ortopedia. / 0160502190
DISPOSITIVO DE FIXAÇÃO TIBIAL BIOMET®
25351.691485/2011-08 / 80044680118
80138 - MATERIAL - Alteração/Inclusão/Exclusão de apresentação comercial em registro
de material implantável em ortopedia. / 0160394190
COMPONENTE TIBIAL METÁLICO OPTION ZIMMER
25351.480441/2017-81 / 80044680276
8419 - MATERIAL - Retificação - Correção pela ANVISA / 0402731191
INSERTO ARTICULAR DE POLIETILENO COM RESTRIÇÃO FIXO
25351.480404/2017-72 / 80044680272
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25351.039772/2014-82 / 80356130091
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em cadastro / 0797500187
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ROCHE DIAGNÓSTICA BRASIL LTDA / 30.280.358/0001-86
Família Elecsys Anti-HBc II
25351.101802/2017-09 / 10287411248
8444 - IVD - Alteração das informações do dossiê técnico de produtos registrados
(classes III ou IV) / 0133959191
CKMBL CK MB C111
25351.031044/2007-15 / 10287410673
8444 - IVD - Alteração das informações do dossiê técnico de produtos registrados
(classes III ou IV) / 0104516194
CK-MB
25351.043308/2003-41 / 10287410214
8444 - IVD - Alteração das informações do dossiê técnico de produtos registrados
(classes III ou IV) / 0104334190
Roche CARDIAC POC Troponin T 2-Level Control
25351.218726/2017-72 / 10287411247
8444 - IVD - Alteração das informações do dossiê técnico de produtos registrados
(classes III ou IV) / 0133965196
cobas Lipid Panel
25351.281388/2014-48 / 10287411053
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0112339194
CK
25351.043348/2003-93 / 10287410200
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0104818190
CKMBL, Creatinina Kinase-MB
25351.164896/2005-18 / 10287410530
8444 - IVD - Alteração das informações do dossiê técnico de produtos registrados
(classes III ou IV) / 0103817196
IGM2, TINA-QUANT IGM GEN.2
25351.369924/2006-72 / 10287410573
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0104340194
Cobas HbA1c Test
25351.212566/2014-32 / 10287411047
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0112368198
GLUC3 GLUCOSE HK
25351.519392/2006-21 / 10287410589
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0104345195
Elecsys Anti-HAV
25351.348622/2017-11 / 10287411283
8444 - IVD - Alteração das informações do dossiê técnico de produtos registrados
(classes III ou IV) / 0133990197
UIBC, Unsaturated Iron-Binding Capacity
25351.083539/2005-50 / 10287410489
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0104401190
Bilirubin total Gen.3
25351.249401/2013-94 / 10287411018
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0104403196
CKL, CREATINE KINASE
25351.001180/2007-72 / 10287410596
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0104378191
ELECSYS ANTI-HAV IGM
25351.002883/2005-56 / 10287410467
8444 - IVD - Alteração das informações do dossiê técnico de produtos registrados
(classes III ou IV) / 0133984192
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ROSS MEDICAL LTDA / 08.747.635/0001-69
YD SUCTION LINER
25351.809031/2018-15 / 80400320010
80040 - EQUIPAMENTO - Retificação - Correção pela ANVISA / 0300722197
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SEAT MOBILE DO BRASIL IND. COM. DE CADEIRA DE RODAS LTDA/ME /
09.539.266/0001-81
FAMÍLIA DE CADEIRA DE RODAS MOTORIZADAS SEAT MOBILE
25351.663280/2011-71 / 80791830001
8062 - EQUIPAMENTO - Cancelamento de registro, cadastro ou notificação - ANVISA /
0429124197
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SERION BRASIL IMPORTAÇÃO E DISTRIBUIÇÃO DE PRODUTOS DIAGNÓSTICOS LTDA /
14.021.899/0001-33
Aldosterone ELISA
25351.309303/2017-10 / 80826840095
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0129077191
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNÓSTICOS LTDA / 01.449.930/0001-90
EQUIPAMENTO DE TOMOGRAFIA POR EMISSÃO DE PÓSITRONS (PET) / TOMOGRAFIA
COMPUTADORIZADA (CT) BIOGRAPH
25351.564337/2015-58 / 10345162055
80018 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de software / 0206450192
Atellica IM Ferritina (Fer)
25351.636997/2017-38 / 10345162191
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0124168191
Atellica IM Progesterona (PRGE)
25351.037370/2018-81 / 10345162293
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0124153192
Atellica IM Hormônios Luteinizante (LH)
25351.000404/2018-81 / 10345162236
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0124147198
Família Atellica IM Total hCG (ThCG)
25351.020995/2018-11 / 10345162274
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0124160195
Atellica IM Prolactina (PRL)
25351.000121/2018-30 / 10345162235
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0124156197
EQUIPAMENTO DE RESSONÂNCIA MAGNÉTICA
25351.564284/2015-55 / 10345162032
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de informações de cadastro / 0293264194
Atellica IM Hormônio Folículo Estimulante (FSH)
25351.728812/2017-11 / 10345162232
8445 - IVD - Alteração de produtos cadastrados / 0124172199
Equipamento de Ressonância Magnética MAGNETOM Vida
25351.418990/2017-15 / 10345162085
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de informações de cadastro / 0306037193
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SIVANTOS SOLUÇÕES AUDITIVAS LTDA / 14.011.614/0001-83
APARELHO AUDITIVO RETRO DIGITAL REXTON
25351.437142/2014-02 / 80872830004
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de informações de cadastro / 0318559191
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SKINTEC COMERCIAL IMP. E EXP. LTDA / 01.915.618/0001-44
VENUS LEGACY
25351.907392/2016-74 / 10343650042
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de informações de cadastro / 0215100196
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SPECTRUN BIO ENGENHARIA MEDICA HOSPITALAR LTDA / 54.446.810/0001-03
CONJUNTO WALLACE COM AGULHA PARA RECUPERACAO DE OOCITO

25351.032170/01-11 / 10318390014
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em cadastro / 0189358191
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
ST. JUDE MEDICAL BRASIL LTDA. / 00.986.846/0001-42
Bainha Introdutora Amplatzer TorqVue 2
25351.506195/2012-51 / 10332340324
80005 - MATERIAL - Alteração da razão social da empresa estrangeira fabricante em
registro / 0199557190
Amplatzer Dispositivo de Oclusão de Canal - ADO II
25351.469158/2012-21 / 10332340314
80005 - MATERIAL - Alteração da razão social da empresa estrangeira fabricante em
registro / 0199518199
Amplatzer - Bainha Introdutora TorVue 45x45
25351.447641/2012-83 / 10332340336
80005 - MATERIAL - Alteração da razão social da empresa estrangeira fabricante em
registro / 0199742194
Amplatzer Vascular Plug AVP
25351.514408/2015-86 / 10332340372
80005 - MATERIAL - Alteração da razão social da empresa estrangeira fabricante em
registro / 0199716195
AMPLATZER VASCULAR PLUG AVP II
25351.549465/2013-50 / 10332340342
80005 - MATERIAL - Alteração da razão social da empresa estrangeira fabricante em
registro / 0199712192
AMPLATZER SIZING BALLOON II
25351.788698/2014-04 / 10332340378
80005 - MATERIAL - Alteração da razão social da empresa estrangeira fabricante em
registro / 0199748193
Amplatzer - Fio Guia II
25351.483996/2012-09 / 10332340316
80005 - MATERIAL - Alteração da razão social da empresa estrangeira fabricante em
registro / 0199752191
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
STARKEY DO BRASIL LTDA / 04.216.059/0001-72
APARELHO DIGITAL PARA SURDEZ
25351.427813/2013-83 / 80179150037
8062 - EQUIPAMENTO - Cancelamento de registro, cadastro ou notificação - ANVISA /
0428487199
APARELHO DIGITAL PARA SURDEZ INTRA AURICULAR, INTRA CANAL E MICROCANAL
25351.734974/2011-38 / 80179150029
8062 - EQUIPAMENTO - Cancelamento de registro, cadastro ou notificação - ANVISA /
0428547196
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SUPERMAX BRASIL IMPORTADORA S/A / 04.214.934/0001-87
LUVA CIRÚRGICA
25351.257463/2009-77 / 80105840005
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em cadastro / 1107626187
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SURGICAL LINE -COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA / 07.330.175/0001-06
SISTEMA DE ABLAÇÃO POR RÁDIOFREQUÊNCIA
25351.137695/2017-01 / 80410900047
80016 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração técnica / 0211689198
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
S3D COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA-ME / 16.995.463/0001-
70
BOMBA DE IRRIGAÇÃO S3D
25351.249761/2016-56 / 81371679001
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de informações de cadastro / 0301473198
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
TECMEDIC COMÉRCIO DE PRODUTOS MÉDICOS LTDA / 05.638.301/0001-69
Exotherme
25351.409026/2017-83 / 80202910095
80015 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração das condições de armazenamento, transporte e
operação / 0305410191
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
TERUMO MEDICAL DO BRASIL LTDA. / 03.129.105/0001-33
TECIDO CARDIOVASCULAR DE POLIÉSTER
25351.009219/2004-57 / 80012280059
8419 - MATERIAL - Retificação - Correção pela ANVISA / 0415401191
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
VINCULA INDUSTRIA, COMERCIO, IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE IMPLANTES S.A. /
01.025.974/0001-92
EQUIPO PARA LAVADOR POR PULSO - DE SOUTTER
25351.533759/2017-71 / 10417940190
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em cadastro / 0879716181
ÂNCORA TIPO PARAFUSO ABSORVÍVEL PARA REINSERÇÃO AIM-TEC
25351.536776/2017-61 / 10417940219
80146 - MATERIAL - Alteração do nome comercial e/ou denominação do código/modelo
comercial em registro de material implantável em ortopedia / 0115601192
ÂNCORA TIPO PARAFUSO ABSORVÍVEL PARA REINSERÇÃO AIM-TEC
25351.536776/2017-61 / 10417940219
80142 - MATERIAL - Alteração/Inclusão/Exclusão da indicação de uso, contraindicações
e precauções em registro de material implantável em ortopedia. / 0115626198
Lâminas Cirúrgicas De Soutter
25351.534737/2017-29 / 10417940201
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em cadastro / 0879678185
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
VISIONMED EQUIPAMENTOS MEDICOS LTDA / 02.960.756/0001-08
Cânulas descartáveis de aço inoxidável Katalyst
25351.591831/2017-85 / 80170280083
80153 - MATERIAL - Alteração de informações em cadastro / 0179927194
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
VR MEDICAL IMPORTADORA E DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUTOS MÉDICOS LTDA /
04.718.143/0001-94
ELETRODO BIPOLAR MYOPORE
25351.035855/2010-89 / 80102510888
80016 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração técnica / 0218715199
ELETRODO BIPOLAR MYOPORE
25351.035855/2010-89 / 80102510888
80013 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de contra-indicações, efeitos adversos, advertências
ou precauções / 0218750197
e-C TA
25351.040122/2018-17 / 80102512065
8088 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração de informações de cadastro / 0124567198
ELETRODO BIPOLAR MYOPORE
25351.035855/2010-89 / 80102510888
80015 - EQUIPAMENTO - Alteração das condições de armazenamento, transporte e
operação / 0218742196
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